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692074 7311760 AAA-CAMPBELL BAILBONDS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1228

692074 7311761 AAA-CAMPBELL BAILBONDS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1229

694112 7311762 AAA CASUALTY INSURANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1230

694112 7311763 AAA CASUALTY INSURANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1231

81250 7311764 A. & A. AUTO SERVICE, INCORPORATED, THE 4/29/2021 157 1232

81250 7311765 A. & A. AUTO SERVICE, INCORPORATED, THE 4/29/2021 157 1233

699817 7311766 A & A FOOD INC. 4/29/2021 157 1234

699817 7311767 A & A FOOD INC. 4/29/2021 157 1235

697809 7311768 A A. GONZALEZ ENTERPRISES LLC 4/29/2021 157 1236

697809 7311769 A A. GONZALEZ ENTERPRISES LLC 4/29/2021 157 1237

694988 7311770 A.B.D.D ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1238

694988 7311771 A.B.D.D ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1239

688714 7311772 ABFE LLC 4/29/2021 157 1240

688714 7311773 ABFE LLC 4/29/2021 157 1241

658187 7311774 ABITARE FINE DESIGNS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1242

658187 7311775 ABITARE FINE DESIGNS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1243

577908 7311776 AB PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1244

577908 7311777 AB PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1245

696523 7311778 ABSOLUTE CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 157 1246

696523 7311779 ABSOLUTE CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 157 1247

690675 7311780 ABSOLUTE FITNESS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1248

690675 7311781 ABSOLUTE FITNESS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1249

123427 7311782 A. CASH, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1250

123427 7311783 A. CASH, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1251

698910 7311784 ACCELERATION PLUSS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1252

698910 7311785 ACCELERATION PLUSS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1253

526577 7311786 ACCESSIBLE CARE IPA, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1254

526577 7311787 ACCESSIBLE CARE IPA, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1255

506140 7311788 ACCESS PLACEMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1256

506140 7311789 ACCESS PLACEMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1257

690793 7311790 ACCUCARE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1258

690793 7311791 ACCUCARE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1259

688582 7311792 ACCURATE, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1260

688582 7311793 ACCURATE, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1261

688566 7311794 ACCURATE BUSINESS CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1262

688566 7311795 ACCURATE BUSINESS CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1263

600065 7311796 ACCURATE DETECTIVE AGENCY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1264

600065 7311797 ACCURATE DETECTIVE AGENCY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1265

695503 7311798 ACE CLEANERS & SUPPLIES LLC 4/29/2021 157 1266

695503 7311799 ACE CLEANERS & SUPPLIES LLC 4/29/2021 157 1267

663414 7311800 ACK INVESTMENTS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1268



663414 7311801 ACK INVESTMENTS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1269

698127 7311802 A.C. PAPER SERVICES INC. 4/29/2021 157 1270

698127 7311803 A.C. PAPER SERVICES INC. 4/29/2021 157 1271

631818 7311804 ACR CONSULTANTS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1272

631818 7311805 ACR CONSULTANTS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1273

291616 7311806 ACTAX, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1274

291616 7311807 ACTAX, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1275

629388 7311808 ACTION WEBSITE CONSULTATION & DESIGN, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1276

629388 7311809 ACTION WEBSITE CONSULTATION & DESIGN, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1277

690146 7311810 ACT-5, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1278

690146 7311811 ACT-5, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1279

292561 7311812 A & D CABINETRY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1280

292561 7311813 A & D CABINETRY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1281

690804 7311814 ADOLPH'S MEAT MARKET, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1282

690804 7311815 ADOLPH'S MEAT MARKET, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1283

665610 7311816 ADONAI FINANCIAL COUNSELING MINISTRIES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1284

665610 7311817 ADONAI FINANCIAL COUNSELING MINISTRIES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1285

525354 7311818 ADR, LTD. 4/29/2021 157 1286

525354 7311819 ADR, LTD. 4/29/2021 157 1287

601372 7311820 ADVANCED AERATION SYSTEMS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1288

601372 7311821 ADVANCED AERATION SYSTEMS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1289

688438 7311822 ADVANCED & EFFECTIVE CARPET AND UPHOLSTERY CLEANING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1290

688438 7311823 ADVANCED & EFFECTIVE CARPET AND UPHOLSTERY CLEANING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1291

602419 7311824 ADVANCED STEEL BUILDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1292

602419 7311825 ADVANCED STEEL BUILDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1293

659760 7311826 ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1294

659760 7311827 ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1295

687994 7311828 ADVANTAGE BUILDERS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1296

687994 7311829 ADVANTAGE BUILDERS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1297

696009 7311830 ADVANTAGE MOVERS COMMERCIAL RESIDENTAL LLC 4/29/2021 157 1298

696009 7311831 ADVANTAGE MOVERS COMMERCIAL RESIDENTAL LLC 4/29/2021 157 1299

668071 7311832 ADVANTAGE ROOFING AND HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1300

668071 7311833 ADVANTAGE ROOFING AND HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1301

659776 7311834 AEC RIDGEGATE CORP. 4/29/2021 157 1302

659776 7311835 AEC RIDGEGATE CORP. 4/29/2021 157 1303

690841 7311836 AERO LIMOUSINE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1304

690841 7311837 AERO LIMOUSINE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1305

630242 7311838 A+ FAMILY VENDING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1306

630242 7311839 A+ FAMILY VENDING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1307

690016 7311840 A & F CUSTOM BUILDERS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1308

690016 7311841 A & F CUSTOM BUILDERS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1309

663549 7311842 AFFORDABLE CRIMINAL DEFENSE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1310



663549 7311843 AFFORDABLE CRIMINAL DEFENSE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1311

698185 7311844 AFFORDABLE QUALITY HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 157 1312

698185 7311845 AFFORDABLE QUALITY HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 157 1313

81522 7311846 A.G.I. RUBBER COMPANY 4/29/2021 157 1314

81522 7311847 A.G.I. RUBBER COMPANY 4/29/2021 157 1315

698667 7311848 AGV, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1316

698667 7311849 AGV, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1317

693065 7311850 A.H. WATERFORD PARKWAY SOUTH LLC 4/29/2021 157 1318

693065 7311851 A.H. WATERFORD PARKWAY SOUTH LLC 4/29/2021 157 1319

667992 7311852 AIDS COALITION FOR HETEROSEXUAL TESTING NOW, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1320

667992 7311853 AIDS COALITION FOR HETEROSEXUAL TESTING NOW, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1321

697532 7311854 AIKI BUDOKAI INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 1322

697532 7311855 AIKI BUDOKAI INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 1323

577253 7311856 AIR EXPRESS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1324

577253 7311857 AIR EXPRESS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1325

694400 7311858 AIRPORT ROAD ENTERTAINMENT ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1326

694400 7311859 AIRPORT ROAD ENTERTAINMENT ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1327

610059 7311860 AIRWAVES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1328

610059 7311861 AIRWAVES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1329

690459 7311862 AIYLA & ZEE LLC 4/29/2021 157 1330

690459 7311863 AIYLA & ZEE LLC 4/29/2021 157 1331

660230 7311864 A & J CONSULTING, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1332

660230 7311865 A & J CONSULTING, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1333

628896 7311866 A.J. LETOURNEAU, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1334

628896 7311867 A.J. LETOURNEAU, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1335

627576 7311868 ALBANIAN AID SOCIETY OF NEW ENGLAND, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1336

627576 7311869 ALBANIAN AID SOCIETY OF NEW ENGLAND, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1337

634234 7311870 ALEXANDER HEATING, COOLING, AND BUSINESS SYSTEMS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1338

634234 7311871 ALEXANDER HEATING, COOLING, AND BUSINESS SYSTEMS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1339

546836 7311872 ALEXANDER'S LAKE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1340

546836 7311873 ALEXANDER'S LAKE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1341

689994 7311874 A LIVELY LITTLE COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1342

689994 7311875 A LIVELY LITTLE COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1343

696853 7311876 ALL ABOUT NURSING, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1344

696853 7311877 ALL ABOUT NURSING, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1345

666884 7311878 ALL ABOUT THE YARD LLC 4/29/2021 157 1346

666884 7311879 ALL ABOUT THE YARD LLC 4/29/2021 157 1347

691903 7311880 ALL AMERICAN MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1348

691903 7311881 ALL AMERICAN MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1349

689192 7311882 ALL COUNTY DUCT CLEANING LLC 4/29/2021 157 1350

689192 7311883 ALL COUNTY DUCT CLEANING LLC 4/29/2021 157 1351

658933 7311884 ALL COUNTY POOLS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1352



658933 7311885 ALL COUNTY POOLS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1353

699291 7311886 ALLEGIANCE CLAIMS MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1354

699291 7311887 ALLEGIANCE CLAIMS MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1355

664916 7311888 THE ALLIED ELITE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1356

664916 7311889 THE ALLIED ELITE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1357

603870 7311890 ALLIED HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATION SERVICES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1358

603870 7311891 ALLIED HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATION SERVICES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1359

700008 7311892 ALLIED NETWORK SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 157 1360

700008 7311893 ALLIED NETWORK SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 157 1361

633606 7311894 ALLIED POOL & SPA LLC 4/29/2021 157 1362

633606 7311895 ALLIED POOL & SPA LLC 4/29/2021 157 1363

693029 7311896 ALL IN 1 CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 157 1364

693029 7311897 ALL IN 1 CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 157 1365

689132 7311898 ALL NATIONS - L.E.I., LLC 4/29/2021 157 1366

689132 7311899 ALL NATIONS - L.E.I., LLC 4/29/2021 157 1367

695738 7311900 ALL SEASONS PAINT & MAINTENANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1368

695738 7311901 ALL SEASONS PAINT & MAINTENANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1369

688628 7311902 ALL SOURCE HEATING SERVICE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1370

688628 7311903 ALL SOURCE HEATING SERVICE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1371

687775 7311904 ALL SPORT BIKES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1372

687775 7311905 ALL SPORT BIKES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1373

570644 7311906 ALLSTAR GLASS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1374

570644 7311907 ALLSTAR GLASS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1375

692798 7311908 ALLSTATE CHIMNEY SWEEPS INC. 4/29/2021 157 1376

692798 7311909 ALLSTATE CHIMNEY SWEEPS INC. 4/29/2021 157 1377

666004 7311910 ALL-STEEL FRAMING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1378

666004 7311911 ALL-STEEL FRAMING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1379

695456 7311912 ALL TECH CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 157 1380

695456 7311913 ALL TECH CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 157 1381

659572 7311914 ALLTYME REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1382

659572 7311915 ALLTYME REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1383

277298 7311916 ALMA MARITIME INC. 4/29/2021 157 1384

277298 7311917 ALMA MARITIME INC. 4/29/2021 157 1385

694720 7311918 ALPHA MINISTRIES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1386

694720 7311919 ALPHA MINISTRIES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1387

637730 7311920 ALPHA AND OMEGA IMAGING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1388

637730 7311921 ALPHA AND OMEGA IMAGING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1389

526305 7311922 ALPHA RHO LAMBDA SORORITY, INC./ALIANZA DE RAICES LATINAS 4/29/2021 157 1390

526305 7311923 ALPHA RHO LAMBDA SORORITY, INC./ALIANZA DE RAICES LATINAS 4/29/2021 157 1391

604817 7311924 ALPHA TEL-COM, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1392

604817 7311925 ALPHA TEL-COM, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1393

523516 7311926 ALPINE REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1394



523516 7311927 ALPINE REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1395

660479 7311928 ALTA GALLERY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1396

660479 7311929 ALTA GALLERY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1397

697877 7311930 ALTERNATE FUTURES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1398

697877 7311931 ALTERNATE FUTURES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1399

268889 7311932 ALTERNATIVE BUSINESS INTERIORS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1400

268889 7311933 ALTERNATIVE BUSINESS INTERIORS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1401

599121 7311934 THE ALTERNATIVE MEDICAL INSTITUTE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1402

599121 7311935 THE ALTERNATIVE MEDICAL INSTITUTE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1403

688084 7311936 ALWAYS HOME ADULT DAY CENTER, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1404

688084 7311937 ALWAYS HOME ADULT DAY CENTER, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1405

692255 7311938 AMADOR FUNERAL HOME, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1406

692255 7311939 AMADOR FUNERAL HOME, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1407

609274 7311940 AMA MANAGEMENT 1 LLC 4/29/2021 157 1408

609274 7311941 AMA MANAGEMENT 1 LLC 4/29/2021 157 1409

609275 7311942 AMA MANAGEMENT 2 LLC 4/29/2021 157 1410

609275 7311943 AMA MANAGEMENT 2 LLC 4/29/2021 157 1411

669034 7311944 AMBERVILLE PETROLEUM INC. 4/29/2021 157 1412

669034 7311945 AMBERVILLE PETROLEUM INC. 4/29/2021 157 1413

280340 7311946 A.M.C.A. OF NEW HAVEN, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1414

280340 7311947 A.M.C.A. OF NEW HAVEN, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1415

690009 7311948 AMERICA COOKS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1416

690009 7311949 AMERICA COOKS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1417

696916 7311950 AMERICA FOREIGN LANGUAGE AND DANCE INSTITUTE INC. 4/29/2021 157 1418

696916 7311951 AMERICA FOREIGN LANGUAGE AND DANCE INSTITUTE INC. 4/29/2021 157 1419

688893 7311952 AMERICAN BATH PRODUCTS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1420

688893 7311953 AMERICAN BATH PRODUCTS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1421

241851 7311954 AMERICAN BUILDING GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1422

241851 7311955 AMERICAN BUILDING GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1423

696850 7311956 AMERICAN - CHINESE CULTURE AND ARTS FOUNDATION INCORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 1424

696850 7311957 AMERICAN - CHINESE CULTURE AND ARTS FOUNDATION INCORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 1425

667606 7311958 AMERICAN CONNECTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1426

667606 7311959 AMERICAN CONNECTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1427

699666 7311960 AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1428

699666 7311961 AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1429

661894 7311962 THE AMERICAN HANDYMAN, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1430

661894 7311963 THE AMERICAN HANDYMAN, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1431

691937 7311964 AMERICAN MADE CONCRETE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1432

691937 7311965 AMERICAN MADE CONCRETE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1433

699269 7311966 AMERICAN MOVING SPECIALISTS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1434

699269 7311967 AMERICAN MOVING SPECIALISTS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1435

95541 7311968 AMERICAN PAINT & DECORATING GALLERY, LTD. 4/29/2021 157 1436



95541 7311969 AMERICAN PAINT & DECORATING GALLERY, LTD. 4/29/2021 157 1437

659588 7311970 AMERICAN POLICE K-9 FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1438

659588 7311971 AMERICAN POLICE K-9 FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1439

697190 7311972 AMERICAN TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1440

697190 7311973 AMERICAN TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1441

541671 7311974 AMERICAN TELECOM OF PENNSYLVANIA, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1442

541671 7311975 AMERICAN TELECOM OF PENNSYLVANIA, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1443

686464 7311976 AMERICAN TOURS CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 1444

686464 7311977 AMERICAN TOURS CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 1445

544034 7311978 A.M. LERNER INVESTMENT COMPANY 4/29/2021 157 1446

544034 7311979 A.M. LERNER INVESTMENT COMPANY 4/29/2021 157 1447

546774 7311980 A MOVEABLE FEAST, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1448

546774 7311981 A MOVEABLE FEAST, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1449

607208 7311982 ANDLINGER CAPITAL XIII LLC 4/29/2021 157 1450

607208 7311983 ANDLINGER CAPITAL XIII LLC 4/29/2021 157 1451

694330 7311984 ANDOVER TEST PREP, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1452

694330 7311985 ANDOVER TEST PREP, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1453

696350 7311986 ANDREW M. BROUGHAL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1454

696350 7311987 ANDREW M. BROUGHAL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1455

191694 7311988 ANDREW'S FRAMING, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1456

191694 7311989 ANDREW'S FRAMING, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1457

659166 7311990 ANGELINA PIZZA, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1458

659166 7311991 ANGELINA PIZZA, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1459

693218 7311992 ANGLERS BEND HOMEOWNER'S ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1460

693218 7311993 ANGLERS BEND HOMEOWNER'S ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1461

665519 7311994 ANHALT COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1462

665519 7311995 ANHALT COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1463

635619 7311996 ANTHONY FALKOWSKI, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1464

635619 7311997 ANTHONY FALKOWSKI, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1465

688690 7311998 ANTHONY J. MARTIN, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1466

688690 7311999 ANTHONY J. MARTIN, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1467

529029 7312000 ANTHONY SCICCHITANO FINE FOODS OF STAMFORD, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1468

529029 7312001 ANTHONY SCICCHITANO FINE FOODS OF STAMFORD, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1469

689679 7312002 ANTIQUE WOOD TRADERS AND CUSTOM CRAFTERS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1470

689679 7312003 ANTIQUE WOOD TRADERS AND CUSTOM CRAFTERS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1471

690601 7312004 A.O. WHOLESALE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1472

690601 7312005 A.O. WHOLESALE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1473

687885 7312006 A.P.E. INTERNET, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1474

687885 7312007 A.P.E. INTERNET, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1475

628209 7312008 A. PINAFORE CHILDREN'S LEARNING CENTER, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1476

628209 7312009 A. PINAFORE CHILDREN'S LEARNING CENTER, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1477

632241 7312010 A PLUS TRANSPORT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1478



632241 7312011 A PLUS TRANSPORT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1479

663638 7312012 APOLLO GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1480

663638 7312013 APOLLO GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1481

659978 7312014 APPALACHIAN CONTRACTING COMPANY 4/29/2021 157 1482

659978 7312015 APPALACHIAN CONTRACTING COMPANY 4/29/2021 157 1483

569817 7312016 APPAREL SALES & MANAGEMENT SERVICES CORP. 4/29/2021 157 1484

569817 7312017 APPAREL SALES & MANAGEMENT SERVICES CORP. 4/29/2021 157 1485

687985 7312018 APPHIA NURSING REGISTRY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1486

687985 7312019 APPHIA NURSING REGISTRY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1487

659491 7312020 APPLIANCE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1488

659491 7312021 APPLIANCE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1489

636205 7312022 APPLIEDTHEORY CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 1490

636205 7312023 APPLIEDTHEORY CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 1491

658887 7312024 A.P. SOFTNET.INC. 4/29/2021 157 1492

658887 7312025 A.P. SOFTNET.INC. 4/29/2021 157 1493

692599 7312026 AQUA FIRE PROTECTION USA LTD. 4/29/2021 157 1494

692599 7312027 AQUA FIRE PROTECTION USA LTD. 4/29/2021 157 1495

695927 7312028 AQUA GYM, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1496

695927 7312029 AQUA GYM, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1497

689065 7312030 ARBORMATTERS, LTD. 4/29/2021 157 1498

689065 7312031 ARBORMATTERS, LTD. 4/29/2021 157 1499

632433 7312032 ARBOR VILLAGE LLC 4/29/2021 157 1500

632433 7312033 ARBOR VILLAGE LLC 4/29/2021 157 1501

695307 7312034 ARCADIA ADVISORS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1502

695307 7312035 ARCADIA ADVISORS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1503

694153 7312036 ARCHAIC TO MODERN CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 157 1504

694153 7312037 ARCHAIC TO MODERN CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 157 1505

695355 7312038 ARCHPROJ, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1506

695355 7312039 ARCHPROJ, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1507

669524 7312040 ARDMONT ENTERPRISES LLC 4/29/2021 157 1508

669524 7312041 ARDMONT ENTERPRISES LLC 4/29/2021 157 1509

690054 7312042 A.R.E.C. REALTY LLC 4/29/2021 157 1510

690054 7312043 A.R.E.C. REALTY LLC 4/29/2021 157 1511

697754 7312044 ARGOS WORLDWIDE RELOCATION LLC 4/29/2021 157 1512

697754 7312045 ARGOS WORLDWIDE RELOCATION LLC 4/29/2021 157 1513

669954 7312046 A&R HOME RENOVATIONS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1514

669954 7312047 A&R HOME RENOVATIONS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1515

688362 7312048 ARIZONA SECTION OF THE SOCIETY OF PLASTICS ENGINEERS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1516

688362 7312049 ARIZONA SECTION OF THE SOCIETY OF PLASTICS ENGINEERS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1517

658234 7312050 ARMSTRONG CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1518

658234 7312051 ARMSTRONG CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1519

698681 7312052 A ROYALTY LIMOUSINE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1520



698681 7312053 A ROYALTY LIMOUSINE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1521

698170 7312054 ART BY INGA, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1522

698170 7312055 ART BY INGA, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1523

633323 7312056 ARTEX CONSULTING GROUP, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1524

633323 7312057 ARTEX CONSULTING GROUP, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1525

2926 7312058 ART FORM, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1526

2926 7312059 ART FORM, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1527

177310 7312060 ARTHUR S. PAVENTY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 1528

177310 7312061 ARTHUR S. PAVENTY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 1529

664253 7312062 ARTIFACTURE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1530

664253 7312063 ARTIFACTURE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1531

220279 7312064 ARTISAN, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1532

220279 7312065 ARTISAN, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1533

697260 7312066 ARTISTS KIOSK, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1534

697260 7312067 ARTISTS KIOSK, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1535

693866 7312068 A & R VAZQUEZ LLC 4/29/2021 157 1536

693866 7312069 A & R VAZQUEZ LLC 4/29/2021 157 1537

699924 7312070 ASH CREEK ELECTRIC, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1538

699924 7312071 ASH CREEK ELECTRIC, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1539

688377 7312072 ASHLEY CROSSING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1540

688377 7312073 ASHLEY CROSSING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1541

692609 7312074 ASIAN CULTURAL ARTS SCHOOL OF CT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1542

692609 7312075 ASIAN CULTURAL ARTS SCHOOL OF CT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1543

636253 7312076 A.S.L. CORP. 4/29/2021 157 1544

636253 7312077 A.S.L. CORP. 4/29/2021 157 1545

691411 7312078 ASSET PROTECTION CONSULTANTS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1546

691411 7312079 ASSET PROTECTION CONSULTANTS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1547

690092 7312080 ASS MAN, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1548

690092 7312081 ASS MAN, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1549

657985 7312082 A+ STAFFING SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 157 1550

657985 7312083 A+ STAFFING SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 157 1551

628495 7312084 ASTON ASSOCIATES (CONNECTICUT) II LLC 4/29/2021 157 1552

628495 7312085 ASTON ASSOCIATES (CONNECTICUT) II LLC 4/29/2021 157 1553

289688 7312086 ASTRALEASE ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1554

289688 7312087 ASTRALEASE ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1555

698858 7312088 A SUBOOR ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1556

698858 7312089 A SUBOOR ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1557

687753 7312090 ATEL.CC, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1558

687753 7312091 ATEL.CC, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1559

290978 7312092 ATENEO LATINO, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1560

290978 7312093 ATENEO LATINO, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1561

574518 7312094 ATLANTIC COAST ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1562



574518 7312095 ATLANTIC COAST ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1563

83359 7312096 ATLANTIC COMPUTER SALES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1564

83359 7312097 ATLANTIC COMPUTER SALES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1565

637280 7312098 ATLANTIC EQUITY INVESTORS I, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1566

637280 7312099 ATLANTIC EQUITY INVESTORS I, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1567

691286 7312100 ATLANTIC PROPERTIES LLC 4/29/2021 157 1568

691286 7312101 ATLANTIC PROPERTIES LLC 4/29/2021 157 1569

638952 7312102 ATMA WEB SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1570

638952 7312103 ATMA WEB SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1571

689871 7312104 ATOMIK COMICS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1572

689871 7312105 ATOMIK COMICS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1573

662528 7312106 A'TOP SHOP, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1574

662528 7312107 A'TOP SHOP, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1575

692114 7312108 AUBIN'S LANDSCAPING & MAINTENANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1576

692114 7312109 AUBIN'S LANDSCAPING & MAINTENANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1577

696290 7312110 AUDIO ARB, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1578

696290 7312111 AUDIO ARB, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1579

658925 7312112 AUDIORAGE.COM, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1580

658925 7312113 AUDIORAGE.COM, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1581

628824 7312114 AURORA HOLDING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1582

628824 7312115 AURORA HOLDING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1583

697113 7312116 AUSTIN CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1584

697113 7312117 AUSTIN CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1585

688426 7312118 AUTO INVESTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1586

688426 7312119 AUTO INVESTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1587

188674 7312120 AUTOMATION DESIGN CONCEPTS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1588

188674 7312121 AUTOMATION DESIGN CONCEPTS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1589

627313 7312122 AUTO SALES WEST, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1590

627313 7312123 AUTO SALES WEST, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1591

276914 7312124 AUTO TECH, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1592

276914 7312125 AUTO TECH, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1593

664702 7312126 THE AVENUE, LTD. 4/29/2021 157 1594

664702 7312127 THE AVENUE, LTD. 4/29/2021 157 1595

669914 7312128 AVIVA TRAVEL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1596

669914 7312129 AVIVA TRAVEL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1597

663782 7312130 AVON CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1598

663782 7312131 AVON CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1599

692821 7312132 AWARD REPAIR SERVICE OF CT, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1600

692821 7312133 AWARD REPAIR SERVICE OF CT, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1601

693328 7312134 A & W CREATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1602

693328 7312135 A & W CREATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1603

573857 7312136 AWUL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1604



573857 7312137 AWUL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1605

694241 7312138 AXE & CO. LLC 4/29/2021 157 1606

694241 7312139 AXE & CO. LLC 4/29/2021 157 1607

694239 7312140 AXE & CO. HOLDINGS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1608

694239 7312141 AXE & CO. HOLDINGS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1609

694234 7312142 AXE & CO. MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 157 1610

694234 7312143 AXE & CO. MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 157 1611

693204 7312144 A-Z PUBLICATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1612

693204 7312145 A-Z PUBLICATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1613

664682 7312146 AZUL MOON CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 157 1614

664682 7312147 AZUL MOON CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 157 1615

3712 7312148 AZZAG INSTRUMENT REPAIR, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1616

3712 7312149 AZZAG INSTRUMENT REPAIR, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1617

575629 7312150 A-1 INDUSTRIAL SPRAY PAINTERS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1618

575629 7312151 A-1 INDUSTRIAL SPRAY PAINTERS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1619

608774 7312152 A-1 PIZZA RESTAURANT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1620

608774 7312153 A-1 PIZZA RESTAURANT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1621

667838 7312154 BAILEY FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1622

667838 7312155 BAILEY FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1623

688355 7312156 BAISCH MECHANICAL INC. 4/29/2021 157 1624

688355 7312157 BAISCH MECHANICAL INC. 4/29/2021 157 1625

575528 7312158 BAKER HEWETT CAPITAL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1626

575528 7312159 BAKER HEWETT CAPITAL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1627

695236 7312160 BALKRAVIA DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1628

695236 7312161 BALKRAVIA DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1629

698213 7312162 B & A MASONS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1630

698213 7312163 B & A MASONS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1631

662421 7312164 BANANAS CAFE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1632

662421 7312165 BANANAS CAFE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1633

628010 7312166 BANJO BUILDING VENTURES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1634

628010 7312167 BANJO BUILDING VENTURES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1635

689917 7312168 BANJO MUSIC PUBLISHING COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1636

689917 7312169 BANJO MUSIC PUBLISHING COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1637

689971 7312171 BANJO PICTURES COMPANY LLC 4/29/2021 157 1640

689971 7312172 BANJO PICTURES COMPANY LLC 4/29/2021 157 1641

689129 7312173 BANJO RECORDING COMPANY LLC 4/29/2021 157 1642

689129 7312174 BANJO RECORDING COMPANY LLC 4/29/2021 157 1643

505704 7312175 BANK STREET COFFEE HOUSE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 157 1644

505704 7312176 BANK STREET COFFEE HOUSE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 157 1645

667950 7312177 BANKWELL INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1646

667950 7312178 BANKWELL INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1647

577659 7312179 BARALLIS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1648



577659 7312180 BARALLIS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1649

607797 7312181 BARNETT RACING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1650

607797 7312182 BARNETT RACING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1651

599670 7312183 BARNUM AUTO SALES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1652

599670 7312184 BARNUM AUTO SALES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1653

695390 7312185 BARRON GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1654

695390 7312186 BARRON GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1655

697680 7312187 BARRY & RAY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1656

697680 7312188 BARRY & RAY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1657

699373 7312189 BARRY & ROB CONSULTING, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1658

699373 7312190 BARRY & ROB CONSULTING, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1659

660714 7312191 BARTENDERPLANET.COM INC 4/29/2021 157 1660

660714 7312192 BARTENDERPLANET.COM INC 4/29/2021 157 1661

149957 7312193 BARTOMELI CO., INC. 4/29/2021 157 1662

149957 7312194 BARTOMELI CO., INC. 4/29/2021 157 1663

691947 7312195 BAS ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1664

691947 7312196 BAS ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1665

4453 7312197 BASHER'S ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 157 1666

4453 7312198 BASHER'S ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 157 1667

694255 7312199 B.A. TREE TECH, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1668

694255 7312200 B.A. TREE TECH, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1669

570309 7312201 B B AND B, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1670

570309 7312202 B B AND B, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1671

691905 7312203 BBBA L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1672

691905 7312204 BBBA L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1673

543407 7312205 B&B ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1674

543407 7312206 B&B ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1675

628717 7312207 BCAZZER, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1676

628717 7312208 BCAZZER, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1677

693260 7312209 B CONNECTEDONLINE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1678

693260 7312210 B CONNECTEDONLINE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1679

693411 7312211 BEABOB, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1680

693411 7312212 BEABOB, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1681

506178 7312213 BEACH INVESTMENTS GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1682

506178 7312214 BEACH INVESTMENTS GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1683

599582 7312215 BEACH MOTORS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1684

599582 7312216 BEACH MOTORS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1685

694821 7312217 BEADGODDESS GARDEN, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1686

694821 7312218 BEADGODDESS GARDEN, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1687

699029 7312219 BEATFACTOR PRODUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 157 1688

699029 7312220 BEATFACTOR PRODUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 157 1689

4623 7312221 BEAUTY TYME, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1690



4623 7312222 BEAUTY TYME, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1691

698961 7312223 BEECHMONT HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1692

698961 7312224 BEECHMONT HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1693

692447 7312225 BE IN TOUCH WIRELESS INC. 4/29/2021 157 1694

692447 7312226 BE IN TOUCH WIRELESS INC. 4/29/2021 157 1695

689176 7312227 BELL CHIMNEY SERVICES COMPANY , LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 157 1696

689176 7312228 BELL CHIMNEY SERVICES COMPANY , LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 157 1697

242210 7312229 BELLMORE-JOHNSON TOOL COMPANY 4/29/2021 157 1698

242210 7312230 BELLMORE-JOHNSON TOOL COMPANY 4/29/2021 157 1699

628166 7312231 BENALI IV, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1700

628166 7312232 BENALI IV, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1701

509088 7312233 BENCHMARK SALES & MARKETING, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1702

509088 7312234 BENCHMARK SALES & MARKETING, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1703

669068 7312235 BENEDICT FAMILY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1704

669068 7312236 BENEDICT FAMILY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1705

665304 7312237 BENEFITCARD SYSTEMS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1706

665304 7312238 BENEFITCARD SYSTEMS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1707

658687 7312239 BENESTAMFORD, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1708

658687 7312240 BENESTAMFORD, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1709

665412 7312241 THE BENNY ANDREWS FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1710

665412 7312242 THE BENNY ANDREWS FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1711

662361 7312243 BENVENUTO & SARGOLINI FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1712

662361 7312244 BENVENUTO & SARGOLINI FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1713

291272 7312245 BERKELEY HEIGHTS TENANTS COUNCIL, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1714

291272 7312246 BERKELEY HEIGHTS TENANTS COUNCIL, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1715

70904 7312247 BERKOWITZ & BALBIRER, P.C. 4/29/2021 157 1716

70904 7312248 BERKOWITZ & BALBIRER, P.C. 4/29/2021 157 1717

699945 7312249 BERNABE B. DIAZ, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1718

699945 7312250 BERNABE B. DIAZ, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1719

602909 7312251 BERRETT & KARREN ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1720

602909 7312252 BERRETT & KARREN ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1721

692191 7312253 BERT KEATING, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1722

692191 7312254 BERT KEATING, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1723

692056 7312255 BERT'S FIRE CAULKING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1724

692056 7312256 BERT'S FIRE CAULKING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1725

689696 7312257 BEST BUY AUTO LLC 4/29/2021 157 1726

689696 7312258 BEST BUY AUTO LLC 4/29/2021 157 1727

664674 7312259 BEST HEALTH SOLUTIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1728

664674 7312260 BEST HEALTH SOLUTIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1729

690392 7312261 BEST INVESTMENT GROUP USA LLC 4/29/2021 157 1730

690392 7312262 BEST INVESTMENT GROUP USA LLC 4/29/2021 157 1731

568435 7312263 B&E TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1732



568435 7312264 B&E TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1733

632184 7312265 BETHEL PROPERTIES LLC 4/29/2021 157 1734

632184 7312266 BETHEL PROPERTIES LLC 4/29/2021 157 1735

600525 7312267 BETHEL'S RELIGIOUS SHOPPEE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1736

600525 7312268 BETHEL'S RELIGIOUS SHOPPEE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1737

505578 7312269 BETTER BEVERAGE IMPORTERS COMPANY 4/29/2021 157 1738

505578 7312270 BETTER BEVERAGE IMPORTERS COMPANY 4/29/2021 157 1739

691252 7312271 B & G HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1740

691252 7312272 B & G HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1741

97704 7312273 BIG DADDY REVIEW, INC. THE 4/29/2021 157 1742

97704 7312274 BIG DADDY REVIEW, INC. THE 4/29/2021 157 1743

629396 7312275 BIG D'S TRANSPORT LLC 4/29/2021 157 1744

629396 7312276 BIG D'S TRANSPORT LLC 4/29/2021 157 1745

696462 7312277 BIGHOLER, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1746

696462 7312278 BIGHOLER, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1747

691304 7312279 BILL JACKSON CLEANING SERVICE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1748

691304 7312280 BILL JACKSON CLEANING SERVICE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1749

691556 7312281 BILL'S GAG SHOP, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1750

691556 7312282 BILL'S GAG SHOP, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1751

698623 7312283 BILLY T'S AUTO REPAIR LLC 4/29/2021 157 1752

698623 7312284 BILLY T'S AUTO REPAIR LLC 4/29/2021 157 1753

665746 7312285 BINARY BRAINS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1754

665746 7312286 BINARY BRAINS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1755

698624 7312287 BIOMECHANIC CONSULTANTS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1756

698624 7312288 BIOMECHANIC CONSULTANTS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1757

699441 7312289 BIRDSEYE VIEW DAYCARE LLC 4/29/2021 157 1758

699441 7312290 BIRDSEYE VIEW DAYCARE LLC 4/29/2021 157 1759

630376 7312291 BISCEGLIA COMPANIES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1760

630376 7312292 BISCEGLIA COMPANIES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1761

291898 7312293 BISCOTTI FOOD COMPANY THE 4/29/2021 157 1762

291898 7312294 BISCOTTI FOOD COMPANY THE 4/29/2021 157 1763

292058 7312295 BISHOP VENTURE REALTY CORP. 4/29/2021 157 1764

292058 7312296 BISHOP VENTURE REALTY CORP. 4/29/2021 157 1765

692717 7312297 BISTRO PROVENCE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1766

692717 7312298 BISTRO PROVENCE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1767

699063 7312299 BJP ENDEAVORS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1768

699063 7312300 BJP ENDEAVORS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1769

691766 7312301 BJ & RC PAPE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1770

691766 7312302 BJ & RC PAPE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1771

634702 7312303 B & J VENTURES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1772

634702 7312304 B & J VENTURES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1773

632260 7312305 BLACKHAWK FINANCIAL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1774



632260 7312306 BLACKHAWK FINANCIAL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1775

688346 7312307 BLESSED TRUST MINISTRIES INC. 4/29/2021 157 1776

688346 7312308 BLESSED TRUST MINISTRIES INC. 4/29/2021 157 1777

690187 7312309 BLEU FIG, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1778

690187 7312310 BLEU FIG, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1779

627696 7312311 BLG AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1780

627696 7312312 BLG AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1781

669169 7312313 THE BLIND MAN, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1782

669169 7312314 THE BLIND MAN, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1783

628064 7312315 BLISS & LAUGHLIN, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1784

628064 7312316 BLISS & LAUGHLIN, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1785

700563 7312317 BLITZEN VENTURES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1786

700563 7312318 BLITZEN VENTURES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1787

5480 7312319 BLOSVEREN LAMP & SPRAY SHOP, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1788

5480 7312320 BLOSVEREN LAMP & SPRAY SHOP, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1789

667442 7312321 BLUE DINGO INC. 4/29/2021 157 1790

667442 7312322 BLUE DINGO INC. 4/29/2021 157 1791

689820 7312323 BLUE HILLS COMMUNICATIONS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1792

689820 7312324 BLUE HILLS COMMUNICATIONS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1793

665382 7312325 BLUE MOON MODELING INC. 4/29/2021 157 1794

665382 7312326 BLUE MOON MODELING INC. 4/29/2021 157 1795

690167 7312327 BLUE WATER SEAFOOD LLC 4/29/2021 157 1796

690167 7312328 BLUE WATER SEAFOOD LLC 4/29/2021 157 1797

603964 7312329 BMA FINANCIAL SERVICES INC. 4/29/2021 157 1798

603964 7312330 BMA FINANCIAL SERVICES INC. 4/29/2021 157 1799

629755 7312331 BMG FLASHLIGHTS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1800

629755 7312332 BMG FLASHLIGHTS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1801

629754 7312333 BMG METALS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1802

629754 7312334 BMG METALS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1803

629753 7312335 BMG PLASTICS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1804

629753 7312336 BMG PLASTICS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1805

663930 7312337 BM TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1806

663930 7312338 BM TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1807

695873 7312339 BNR, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1808

695873 7312340 BNR, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1809

604630 7312341 THE BOARDWALK L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1810

604630 7312342 THE BOARDWALK L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1811

688003 7312343 BOBBY L. SMITH, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1812

688003 7312344 BOBBY L. SMITH, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1813

667720 7312345 BOCAR PARTNERS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1814

667720 7312346 BOCAR PARTNERS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1815

504024 7312347 BOGGS HILL CONSTRUCTION CO., L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1816



504024 7312348 BOGGS HILL CONSTRUCTION CO., L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1817

691781 7312349 BOIBEAUX PAINTING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1818

691781 7312350 BOIBEAUX PAINTING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1819

577959 7312351 BOLIO'S, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1820

577959 7312352 BOLIO'S, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1821

635919 7312353 BOOKSHANTY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1822

635919 7312354 BOOKSHANTY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1823

568420 7312355 BOTECH, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1824

568420 7312356 BOTECH, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1825

696452 7312357 BOTTOMLINE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1826

696452 7312358 BOTTOMLINE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1827

527462 7312359 BOTTOM LINE SALES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1828

527462 7312360 BOTTOM LINE SALES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1829

277738 7312361 B.P.S. TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1830

277738 7312362 B.P.S. TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1831

601328 7312363 BRADLEY APARTMENTS, LLP 4/29/2021 157 1832

601328 7312364 BRADLEY APARTMENTS, LLP 4/29/2021 157 1833

694476 7312365 BRANBURRY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1834

694476 7312366 BRANBURRY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1835

693251 7312367 BRAND ADVISORS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1836

693251 7312368 BRAND ADVISORS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1837

687604 7312369 BRAZILIAN SOCCER ACADEMY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1838

687604 7312370 BRAZILIAN SOCCER ACADEMY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1839

696981 7312371 BREAKWATER PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1840

696981 7312372 BREAKWATER PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1841

575491 7312373 BRIAN M. PIECZKO, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1842

575491 7312374 BRIAN M. PIECZKO, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1843

626945 7312375 BRIAN W. AVERNA CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1844

626945 7312376 BRIAN W. AVERNA CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1845

693790 7312377 THE BRIDGEPORT POLICE DEPT. EMERALD SOCIETY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1846

693790 7312378 THE BRIDGEPORT POLICE DEPT. EMERALD SOCIETY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1847

550734 7312379 BRIDGES AT LAKE WHITNEY LLC 4/29/2021 157 1848

550734 7312380 BRIDGES AT LAKE WHITNEY LLC 4/29/2021 157 1849

542672 7312381 BRIDGES MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 157 1850

542672 7312382 BRIDGES MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 157 1851

211050 7312383 BRINO CORPORATION THE 4/29/2021 157 1852

211050 7312384 BRINO CORPORATION THE 4/29/2021 157 1853

570163 7312385 BRISTOL S.F. MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1854

570163 7312386 BRISTOL S.F. MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1855

688202 7312387 BROAD STREET BANKING ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1856

688202 7312388 BROAD STREET BANKING ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1857

689110 7312389 BROADVIEW HEIGHTS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1858



689110 7312390 BROADVIEW HEIGHTS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1859

697449 7312391 BROWDY'S DETAILING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1860

697449 7312392 BROWDY'S DETAILING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1861

291651 7312393 BROWNSTONE CAFE, INC. THE 4/29/2021 157 1862

291651 7312394 BROWNSTONE CAFE, INC. THE 4/29/2021 157 1863

660039 7312395 BRUSCHETTA'S ITALIAN DELI, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1864

660039 7312396 BRUSCHETTA'S ITALIAN DELI, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1865

692765 7312397 BRUS MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 157 1866

692765 7312398 BRUS MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 157 1867

691483 7312399 BRW ACQUISITION CORP. 4/29/2021 157 1868

691483 7312400 BRW ACQUISITION CORP. 4/29/2021 157 1869

604916 7312401 BSK LIMITED LIABILITY CO. 4/29/2021 157 1870

604916 7312402 BSK LIMITED LIABILITY CO. 4/29/2021 157 1871

599128 7312403 BUCCI GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1872

599128 7312404 BUCCI GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1873

689279 7312405 BUDGET LANDSCAPING + RENOVATION, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1874

689279 7312406 BUDGET LANDSCAPING + RENOVATION, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1875

666472 7312407 BUFORDS PUB, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1876

666472 7312408 BUFORDS PUB, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1877

690517 7312409 BURGESS COMPUTER CONSULTING LLC 4/29/2021 157 1878

690517 7312410 BURGESS COMPUTER CONSULTING LLC 4/29/2021 157 1879

608548 7312411 BURNHAM ST. GARAGE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1880

608548 7312412 BURNHAM ST. GARAGE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1881

603426 7312413 BURNSIDE TV L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1882

603426 7312414 BURNSIDE TV L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1883

690196 7312415 BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1884

690196 7312416 BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1885

698162 7312417 BUSINESS LINKS OF DANBURY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1886

698162 7312418 BUSINESS LINKS OF DANBURY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1887

689291 7312419 BUSINESS OPS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1888

689291 7312420 BUSINESS OPS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1889

636680 7312421 BUSINESS STARTERS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1890

636680 7312422 BUSINESS STARTERS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1891

690152 7312423 BUSINESS STRATEGIES AMERICA LLC 4/29/2021 157 1892

690152 7312424 BUSINESS STRATEGIES AMERICA LLC 4/29/2021 157 1893

688462 7312425 B-17 SNOW SKATE SURF, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1894

688462 7312426 B-17 SNOW SKATE SURF, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1895

659102 7312427 B2B ITS CORP 4/29/2021 157 1896

659102 7312428 B2B ITS CORP 4/29/2021 157 1897

687902 7312429 CABAC INTERNATIONAL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1898

687902 7312430 CABAC INTERNATIONAL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1899

601632 7312431 CADENCE CONSULTING GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1900



601632 7312432 CADENCE CONSULTING GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1901

607574 7312433 CAIRDE COLAISTE IDE TEORANTA 4/29/2021 157 1902

607574 7312434 CAIRDE COLAISTE IDE TEORANTA 4/29/2021 157 1903

599824 7312435 CALIBER CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1904

599824 7312436 CALIBER CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1905

572186 7312437 CALVAO ENTERPRISE LLC 4/29/2021 157 1906

572186 7312438 CALVAO ENTERPRISE LLC 4/29/2021 157 1907

630480 7312439 CAMBIUM GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 157 1908

630480 7312440 CAMBIUM GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 157 1909

688840 7312441 CAMEO BRIDAL BOUTIQUE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1910

688840 7312442 CAMEO BRIDAL BOUTIQUE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1911

187841 7312443 CAM USA INC. 4/29/2021 157 1912

187841 7312444 CAM USA INC. 4/29/2021 157 1913

665171 7312445 CANDIE'S, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1914

665171 7312446 CANDIE'S, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1915

290847 7312447 CANNERY, INC. THE 4/29/2021 157 1916

290847 7312448 CANNERY, INC. THE 4/29/2021 157 1917

667799 7312449 CANTERBURY GROUNDS MAINTENANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1918

667799 7312450 CANTERBURY GROUNDS MAINTENANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1919

691626 7312451 CAPAREL CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1920

691626 7312452 CAPAREL CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1921

694839 7312453 CAP-CO FOOD & FUEL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1922

694839 7312454 CAP-CO FOOD & FUEL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1923

237869 7312455 CAPE VERDEAN CONSTRUCTION CORP. 4/29/2021 157 1924

237869 7312456 CAPE VERDEAN CONSTRUCTION CORP. 4/29/2021 157 1925

634143 7312457 CAPITAL IMPACT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1926

634143 7312458 CAPITAL IMPACT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1927

210709 7312459 CAPITOL REGION REALTY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1928

210709 7312460 CAPITOL REGION REALTY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1929

691864 7312461 CAPRICORN COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1930

691864 7312462 CAPRICORN COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1931

694533 7312463 CARABETTA'S CT , INC. 4/29/2021 157 1932

694533 7312464 CARABETTA'S CT , INC. 4/29/2021 157 1933

692598 7312465 CARBON FIRE SYSTEMS CT INC. 4/29/2021 157 1934

692598 7312466 CARBON FIRE SYSTEMS CT INC. 4/29/2021 157 1935

601205 7312467 CAREERS UNLIMITED, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1936

601205 7312468 CAREERS UNLIMITED, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1937

691910 7312469 CARE GIVING, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1938

691910 7312470 CARE GIVING, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1939

659326 7312471 C.A.R.E. AND MORE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1940

659326 7312472 C.A.R.E. AND MORE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1941

698090 7312473 CARGO CRAFT OF NEW ENGLAND, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1942



698090 7312474 CARGO CRAFT OF NEW ENGLAND, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1943

688427 7312475 THE CAR GUYS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1944

688427 7312476 THE CAR GUYS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1945

279939 7312477 CARIBBEAN ISLAND TANNING, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1946

279939 7312478 CARIBBEAN ISLAND TANNING, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1947

696646 7312479 CARILLI'S CAFE L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1948

696646 7312480 CARILLI'S CAFE L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1949

524874 7312481 CARL ANTHONY'S, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1950

524874 7312482 CARL ANTHONY'S, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1951

1426 7312483 CARLSON ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1952

1426 7312484 CARLSON ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1953

665191 7312485 CARL WELSH ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1954

665191 7312486 CARL WELSH ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1955

693770 7312487 CARRIE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1956

693770 7312488 CARRIE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1957

691442 7312489 CARUSO'S TOOL CO II, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1958

691442 7312490 CARUSO'S TOOL CO II, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1959

81832 7312491 CASPER IMPORTS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1960

81832 7312492 CASPER IMPORTS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1961

661377 7312493 CASTLEREA CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1962

661377 7312494 CASTLEREA CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1963

693231 7312495 CASUAL BAKERY LLC 4/29/2021 157 1964

693231 7312496 CASUAL BAKERY LLC 4/29/2021 157 1965

693601 7312497 CATALYST CONSULTANTS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1966

693601 7312498 CATALYST CONSULTANTS LLC 4/29/2021 157 1967

632484 7312499 CATS INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1968

632484 7312500 CATS INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1969

696316 7312501 CAT'S MEOW COMICS & MORE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1970

696316 7312502 CAT'S MEOW COMICS & MORE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1971

700012 7312503 THE CAVE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1972

700012 7312504 THE CAVE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1973

691489 7312505 CAYMAN ISLANDS GRAMERCY EMERGING MARKETS LTD., LLC 4/29/2021 157 1974

691489 7312506 CAYMAN ISLANDS GRAMERCY EMERGING MARKETS LTD., LLC 4/29/2021 157 1975

689216 7312507 C & B RAPID IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1976

689216 7312508 C & B RAPID IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1977

688811 7312509 C & C GLOBAL SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1978

688811 7312510 C & C GLOBAL SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1979

694093 7312511 CCJJ PROPERTIES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1980

694093 7312512 CCJJ PROPERTIES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 1981

573810 7312513 CCT MANAGEMENT INC. 4/29/2021 157 1982

573810 7312514 CCT MANAGEMENT INC. 4/29/2021 157 1983

690706 7312515 CDC TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1984



690706 7312516 CDC TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1985

690814 7312517 C & D RESTAURANT LLC 4/29/2021 157 1986

690814 7312518 C & D RESTAURANT LLC 4/29/2021 157 1987

669199 7312519 CEDAR GREEN CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1988

669199 7312520 CEDAR GREEN CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1989

669304 7312521 CEJ INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1990

669304 7312522 CEJ INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1991

8298 7312523 CENTER AUTO SUPPLY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1992

8298 7312524 CENTER AUTO SUPPLY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1993

697701 7312525 CENTRAL CONNECTICUT TOOL DISTRIBUTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1994

697701 7312526 CENTRAL CONNECTICUT TOOL DISTRIBUTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 1995

663579 7312527 THE CENTRAL COS COB NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1996

663579 7312528 THE CENTRAL COS COB NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1997

52556 7312529 CENTRE FOR THEATRE TECHNIQUES IN EDUCATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1998

52556 7312530 CENTRE FOR THEATRE TECHNIQUES IN EDUCATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 1999

303177 7312531 CENTURY CLEANERS & TUXEDO, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2000

303177 7312532 CENTURY CLEANERS & TUXEDO, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2001

67439 7312533 CENTURY ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION CO. 4/29/2021 157 2002

67439 7312534 CENTURY ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION CO. 4/29/2021 157 2003

699927 7312535 CERAMIC COOLING TOWER CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 2004

699927 7312536 CERAMIC COOLING TOWER CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 2005

664713 7312537 CERIGNOLA, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2006

664713 7312538 CERIGNOLA, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2007

665685 7312539 CHABAD LIBRARY INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 157 2008

665685 7312540 CHABAD LIBRARY INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 157 2009

665882 7312541 CHABAD OF WESTPORT COMMUNITY LIBRARY INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 157 2010

665882 7312542 CHABAD OF WESTPORT COMMUNITY LIBRARY INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 157 2011

524191 7312543 CHAMCHELA FRATERNAL ORGANIZATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2012

524191 7312544 CHAMCHELA FRATERNAL ORGANIZATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2013

689282 7312545 CHAMP'S LIMO SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2014

689282 7312546 CHAMP'S LIMO SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2015

688901 7312547 CHANLEW, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2016

688901 7312548 CHANLEW, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2017

695741 7312549 CHARLES EWASKIO ARCHITECTURE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2018

695741 7312550 CHARLES EWASKIO ARCHITECTURE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2019

668062 7312551 CHARLES MANAGEMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2020

668062 7312552 CHARLES MANAGEMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2021

658400 7312553 CHARTER OAK BENEFITS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2022

658400 7312554 CHARTER OAK BENEFITS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2023

8761 7312555 CHARTER OAK REALTY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2024

8761 7312556 CHARTER OAK REALTY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2025

95229 7312557 CHARTER OAK SUPER MARKET, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2026



95229 7312558 CHARTER OAK SUPER MARKET, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2027

665683 7312559 CHAYA MUSHKA LIBRARY INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 157 2028

665683 7312560 CHAYA MUSHKA LIBRARY INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 157 2029

691235 7312561 CH BOLMER CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2030

691235 7312562 CH BOLMER CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2031

522060 7312563 THE CHECKERED FLAG, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2032

522060 7312564 THE CHECKERED FLAG, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2033

692006 7312565 CHENG'S LIMO SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2034

692006 7312566 CHENG'S LIMO SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2035

631945 7312567 CHESHIRE CINEMA, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2036

631945 7312568 CHESHIRE CINEMA, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2037

637700 7312569 CHIARI MILLER BUILDERS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2038

637700 7312570 CHIARI MILLER BUILDERS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2039

601095 7312571 CHILDHOOD MATTERS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2040

601095 7312572 CHILDHOOD MATTERS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2041

663057 7312573 CHILDREN OF THE FUTURE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2042

663057 7312574 CHILDREN OF THE FUTURE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2043

150605 7312575 CHILDREN'S CENTER OF DANBURY, INC. THE 4/29/2021 157 2044

150605 7312576 CHILDREN'S CENTER OF DANBURY, INC. THE 4/29/2021 157 2045

666974 7312577 CHILDREN'S CULINARY INSTITUTE OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2046

666974 7312578 CHILDREN'S CULINARY INSTITUTE OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2047

669141 7312579 C. HOCQUEL, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2048

669141 7312580 C. HOCQUEL, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2049

698991 7312581 CHOPSEY HILL STREET, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 157 2050

698991 7312582 CHOPSEY HILL STREET, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 157 2051

691415 7312583 CHRIS CONNELLY ROOFING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2052

691415 7312584 CHRIS CONNELLY ROOFING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2053

571016 7312585 CHUNG AND SUN CO., L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2054

571016 7312586 CHUNG AND SUN CO., L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2055

266883 7312587 CHURCHILL FINANCIAL CORP. 4/29/2021 157 2056

266883 7312588 CHURCHILL FINANCIAL CORP. 4/29/2021 157 2057

688943 7312589 CIARDI & COMPANY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2058

688943 7312590 CIARDI & COMPANY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2059

690564 7312591 CIB MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2060

690564 7312592 CIB MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2061

697263 7312593 CIES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2062

697263 7312594 CIES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2063

695345 7312595 CIP ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2064

695345 7312596 CIP ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2065

698149 7312597 CIP'S MOM, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2066

698149 7312598 CIP'S MOM, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2067

633647 7312599 CISMARINE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2068



633647 7312600 CISMARINE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2069

689656 7312601 CITIZENS FOR CONSERVATION OF LIGHT AND ENERGY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2070

689656 7312602 CITIZENS FOR CONSERVATION OF LIGHT AND ENERGY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2071

9227 7312603 CITY BEEF CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 2072

9227 7312604 CITY BEEF CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 2073

698560 7312605 CITYPILOT.NET LLC 4/29/2021 157 2074

698560 7312606 CITYPILOT.NET LLC 4/29/2021 157 2075

697118 7312607 CITY TEXACO OF TORRINGTON, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2076

697118 7312608 CITY TEXACO OF TORRINGTON, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2077

694857 7312609 CIVIL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2078

694857 7312610 CIVIL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2079

700229 7312611 CJE HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2080

700229 7312612 CJE HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2081

666591 7312613 CJ'S LAWNCARE AND LANDSCAPE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2082

666591 7312614 CJ'S LAWNCARE AND LANDSCAPE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2083

696737 7312615 CLASSIC MOTORSPORTS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2084

696737 7312616 CLASSIC MOTORSPORTS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2085

662427 7312617 CLASSIC RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC 4/29/2021 157 2086

662427 7312618 CLASSIC RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC 4/29/2021 157 2087

695434 7312619 CLAUDIO REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2088

695434 7312620 CLAUDIO REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2089

606352 7312621 CLC IMPORTS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2090

606352 7312622 CLC IMPORTS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2091

699189 7312623 CLEAN IS NEAT], LLC 4/29/2021 157 2092

699189 7312624 CLEAN IS NEAT], LLC 4/29/2021 157 2093

693879 7312625 CLEARMIST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 4/29/2021 157 2094

693879 7312626 CLEARMIST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 4/29/2021 157 2095

696034 7312627 CLEMENTS FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2096

696034 7312628 CLEMENTS FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2097

599176 7312629 CLINICAL COMMUNICATIONS GROUP INC. 4/29/2021 157 2098

599176 7312630 CLINICAL COMMUNICATIONS GROUP INC. 4/29/2021 157 2099

696344 7312631 CLINTON INSTRUMENT HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2100

696344 7312632 CLINTON INSTRUMENT HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2101

698012 7312633 CL SPEEDY PROCESSING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2102

698012 7312634 CL SPEEDY PROCESSING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2103

698655 7312635 CLUB SOCIAL CULTURAL EDUCACIONAL DOMINICANO JUAN PABLO DUARTE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2104

698655 7312636 CLUB SOCIAL CULTURAL EDUCACIONAL DOMINICANO JUAN PABLO DUARTE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2105

666263 7312637 CLUB UNIQUE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2106

666263 7312638 CLUB UNIQUE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2107

690726 7312639 CMC BUILDERS LLC 4/29/2021 157 2108

690726 7312640 CMC BUILDERS LLC 4/29/2021 157 2109

669813 7312641 CMC LEASE FUNDING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2110



669813 7312642 CMC LEASE FUNDING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2111

689019 7312643 CMG ASSOCIATES OF CT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2112

689019 7312644 CMG ASSOCIATES OF CT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2113

689022 7312645 CMG OF CT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2114

689022 7312646 CMG OF CT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2115

688089 7312647 CMG OF LITCHFIELD, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2116

688089 7312648 CMG OF LITCHFIELD, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2117

693337 7312649 CMV INVESTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2118

693337 7312650 CMV INVESTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2119

696146 7312651 CNC ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2120

696146 7312652 CNC ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2121

608695 7312653 "C & N" COMMUNITY & NETWORK L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2122

608695 7312654 "C & N" COMMUNITY & NETWORK L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2123

696226 7312655 C.N. KREMZAR AND SONS HOME IMPROVEMENT L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2124

696226 7312656 C.N. KREMZAR AND SONS HOME IMPROVEMENT L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2125

693578 7312657 CNL ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2126

693578 7312658 CNL ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2127

700565 7312659 COASTAL WASTE SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2128

700565 7312660 COASTAL WASTE SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2129

666138 7312661 COBRA MANAGEMENT, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2130

666138 7312662 COBRA MANAGEMENT, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2131

696587 7312663 CODE BLUE STAFFING SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2132

696587 7312664 CODE BLUE STAFFING SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2133

694102 7312665 CODE 1 UNIFORM & SUPPLY LLC 4/29/2021 157 2134

694102 7312666 CODE 1 UNIFORM & SUPPLY LLC 4/29/2021 157 2135

149162 7312667 COLCHIE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2136

149162 7312668 COLCHIE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2137

661623 7312669 COLDWELL-WILCOX CO., INC. 4/29/2021 157 2138

661623 7312670 COLDWELL-WILCOX CO., INC. 4/29/2021 157 2139

603694 7312671 COLONIAL RECORDS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2140

603694 7312672 COLONIAL RECORDS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2141

694070 7312673 THE COLUMBUS ASSOCIATION FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2142

694070 7312674 THE COLUMBUS ASSOCIATION FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2143

289285 7312675 COM-LEASE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2144

289285 7312676 COM-LEASE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2145

604403 7312677 COMMERCE ONE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2146

604403 7312678 COMMERCE ONE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2147

696562 7312679 COMMERCIAL GREASE TRAP SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2148

696562 7312680 COMMERCIAL GREASE TRAP SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2149

667925 7312681 COMMERCIAL MONEY CENTER, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2150

667925 7312682 COMMERCIAL MONEY CENTER, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2151

699630 7312683 COMMONLY UNIQUE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2152



699630 7312684 COMMONLY UNIQUE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2153

688279 7312685 COMMUNICATIONS 2 GO, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2154

688279 7312686 COMMUNICATIONS 2 GO, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2155

603369 7312687 COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 157 2156

603369 7312688 COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 157 2157

691331 7312689 COMMUNITY THEATRE FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2158

691331 7312690 COMMUNITY THEATRE FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2159

698157 7312691 COMPANION ANIMAL THERAPY-ADVOCATES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2160

698157 7312692 COMPANION ANIMAL THERAPY-ADVOCATES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2161

574648 7312693 COMPCON ENGINEERING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2162

574648 7312694 COMPCON ENGINEERING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2163

637173 7312695 COMPETITIVE PROMOTION REPORT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2164

637173 7312696 COMPETITIVE PROMOTION REPORT, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2165

698663 7312697 COMPLETE DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2166

698663 7312698 COMPLETE DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2167

542891 7312699 COMPLETE SOURCE COMPANIES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2168

542891 7312700 COMPLETE SOURCE COMPANIES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2169

632293 7312701 COMPU SOFT, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2170

632293 7312702 COMPU SOFT, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2171

663375 7312703 COMPUSOLUTIONS LLC 4/29/2021 157 2172

663375 7312704 COMPUSOLUTIONS LLC 4/29/2021 157 2173

662107 7312705 COMTEL NETWORK, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2174

662107 7312706 COMTEL NETWORK, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2175

667883 7312707 CONNECICUT RESPITE SOLUTIONS INC. 4/29/2021 157 2176

667883 7312708 CONNECICUT RESPITE SOLUTIONS INC. 4/29/2021 157 2177

695794 7312709 CONNECTICUT CAPITAL ALLIANCE LLC 4/29/2021 157 2178

695794 7312710 CONNECTICUT CAPITAL ALLIANCE LLC 4/29/2021 157 2179

659751 7312711 CONNECTICUT CLIPPERS GIRLS HOCKEY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2180

659751 7312712 CONNECTICUT CLIPPERS GIRLS HOCKEY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2181

668304 7312713 CONNECTICUT COBRA YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOCIATION INC. 4/29/2021 157 2182

668304 7312714 CONNECTICUT COBRA YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOCIATION INC. 4/29/2021 157 2183

252587 7312715 CONNECTICUT CONSERVATORY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2184

252587 7312716 CONNECTICUT CONSERVATORY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2185

53112 7312717 CONNECTICUT COUNCIL OF THE BLIND, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2186

53112 7312718 CONNECTICUT COUNCIL OF THE BLIND, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2187

693544 7312719 CONNECTICUT FABRIC MART, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2188

693544 7312720 CONNECTICUT FABRIC MART, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2189

10472 7312721 CONNECTICUT FIELD GRINDING SERVICE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2190

10472 7312722 CONNECTICUT FIELD GRINDING SERVICE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2191

628142 7312723 CONNECTICUT FLEET SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2192

628142 7312724 CONNECTICUT FLEET SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2193

290736 7312725 CONNECTICUT FUNERAL GROUP, INC. THE 4/29/2021 157 2194



290736 7312726 CONNECTICUT FUNERAL GROUP, INC. THE 4/29/2021 157 2195

303656 7312727 CONNECTICUT HIGH SCHOOL HOCKEY CLASSIC, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2196

303656 7312728 CONNECTICUT HIGH SCHOOL HOCKEY CLASSIC, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2197

660775 7312729 CONNECTICUT HOME DEVELOPMENT & INNOVATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2198

660775 7312730 CONNECTICUT HOME DEVELOPMENT & INNOVATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2199

695901 7312731 THE CONNECTICUT INN LLC 4/29/2021 157 2200

695901 7312732 THE CONNECTICUT INN LLC 4/29/2021 157 2201

569531 7312733 CONNECTICUT QUALITY HOMES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2202

569531 7312734 CONNECTICUT QUALITY HOMES, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2203

690066 7312735 CONNECTICUT REPOSSESSION SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2204

690066 7312736 CONNECTICUT REPOSSESSION SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2205

695995 7312737 CONNECTICUT SEAFOOD, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2206

695995 7312738 CONNECTICUT SEAFOOD, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2207

691009 7312739 CONNECTICUT TEDDY BEARS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2208

691009 7312740 CONNECTICUT TEDDY BEARS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2209

667957 7312741 CONNECTICUT VALLEY CHAPTER OF THE RISK AND INSURANCE MANAGEMENT SOCIETY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2210

667957 7312742 CONNECTICUT VALLEY CHAPTER OF THE RISK AND INSURANCE MANAGEMENT SOCIETY, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2211

241660 7312743 CONNECTICUT VALLEY PRINTING, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2212

241660 7312744 CONNECTICUT VALLEY PRINTING, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2213

633897 7312745 CONNECTICUT WEB DESIGN, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2214

633897 7312746 CONNECTICUT WEB DESIGN, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2215

685162 7312747 CONNECTICUT WETLANDS BANK, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2216

685162 7312748 CONNECTICUT WETLANDS BANK, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2217

696080 7312749 CONN GYPSUM LLC 4/29/2021 157 2218

696080 7312750 CONN GYPSUM LLC 4/29/2021 157 2219

693715 7312751 CONN-QUEST GYMNASTICS CENTER, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2220

693715 7312752 CONN-QUEST GYMNASTICS CENTER, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2221

687776 7312753 CONSIGNMENT EXPRESS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2222

687776 7312754 CONSIGNMENT EXPRESS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2223

663348 7312755 CONSOLIDATED EDISON COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2224

663348 7312756 CONSOLIDATED EDISON COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2225

81882 7312757 CONSOLIDATED RAIL CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 2226

81882 7312758 CONSOLIDATED RAIL CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 2227

665458 7312759 CONSUMER PROTECTION SERVICES OF N.E., INC. 4/29/2021 157 2228

665458 7312760 CONSUMER PROTECTION SERVICES OF N.E., INC. 4/29/2021 157 2229

122788 7312761 CONTACT OF SOUTHEASTERN CONNECTICUT, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 157 2230

122788 7312762 CONTACT OF SOUTHEASTERN CONNECTICUT, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 157 2231

696892 7312763 CONTINENTAL FOOD SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2232

696892 7312764 CONTINENTAL FOOD SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2233

663377 7312765 CONTRACTORS' EXPRESS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2234

663377 7312766 CONTRACTORS' EXPRESS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2235

688546 7312767 COOL KIDS CONSIGNMENTS LLC 4/29/2021 157 2236



688546 7312768 COOL KIDS CONSIGNMENTS LLC 4/29/2021 157 2237

574890 7312769 CO-OPPORTUNITY--PRECISION WOOD PRODUCTS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2238

574890 7312770 CO-OPPORTUNITY--PRECISION WOOD PRODUCTS, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2239

690896 7312771 CORBON OIL LLC 4/29/2021 157 2240

690896 7312772 CORBON OIL LLC 4/29/2021 157 2241

699215 7312773 COREBRAND STRATEGY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2242

699215 7312774 COREBRAND STRATEGY, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2243

666719 7312775 COREY ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2244

666719 7312776 COREY ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2245

691296 7312777 CORNASE CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 2246

691296 7312778 CORNASE CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 2247

576397 7312779 THE CORNERSTORE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2248

576397 7312780 THE CORNERSTORE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2249

690070 7312781 THE CORNERSTORES.COM, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2250

690070 7312782 THE CORNERSTORES.COM, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2251

689041 7312783 CORPORATE CARPET CLEANING LLC 4/29/2021 157 2252

689041 7312784 CORPORATE CARPET CLEANING LLC 4/29/2021 157 2253

605119 7312785 CORPORATE CONCIERGE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2254

605119 7312786 CORPORATE CONCIERGE, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2255

665909 7312787 CORPORATE EXCHANGE ORGANIZATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2256

665909 7312788 CORPORATE EXCHANGE ORGANIZATION, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2257

526294 7312789 CORPORATE SERVICES TELCOM, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2258

526294 7312790 CORPORATE SERVICES TELCOM, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2259

695375 7312791 CORTEZA MEDIA GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2260

695375 7312792 CORTEZA MEDIA GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2261

695056 7312793 COUNTRY HEARTH, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2262

695056 7312794 COUNTRY HEARTH, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2263

276851 7312795 COUNTY PUBLISHING, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2264

276851 7312796 COUNTY PUBLISHING, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2265

696551 7312797 COUNTYWIDE BAIL BONDSMEN LLC 4/29/2021 157 2266

696551 7312798 COUNTYWIDE BAIL BONDSMEN LLC 4/29/2021 157 2267

697931 7312799 COURTNEY INTERNATIONAL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2268

697931 7312800 COURTNEY INTERNATIONAL, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2269

696033 7312801 COVINGTON CONSULTANTS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2270

696033 7312802 COVINGTON CONSULTANTS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2271

660327 7312803 COWPARADE LOS ANGELES CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 2272

660327 7312804 COWPARADE LOS ANGELES CORPORATION 4/29/2021 157 2273

695315 7312805 COZY HOMES REAL ESTATE & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 157 2274

695315 7312806 COZY HOMES REAL ESTATE & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 157 2275

690227 7312807 CPR HOME SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2276

690227 7312808 CPR HOME SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2277

631998 7312809 CRAFTSMEN PAINTING AND WALLPAPERING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2278



631998 7312810 CRAFTSMEN PAINTING AND WALLPAPERING, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2279

698710 7312811 CRARY PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2280

698710 7312812 CRARY PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2281

688154 7312813 CRAWFORD INFORMATION DESIGN INC. 4/29/2021 157 2282

688154 7312814 CRAWFORD INFORMATION DESIGN INC. 4/29/2021 157 2283

161361 7312815 CREATIVE CRAFTS INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2284

161361 7312816 CREATIVE CRAFTS INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2285

694753 7312817 CREATIVE IMAGE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2286

694753 7312818 CREATIVE IMAGE, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2287

688274 7312819 CRECCA DECISION SUPPORT SEARCH CO., LLC 4/29/2021 157 2288

688274 7312820 CRECCA DECISION SUPPORT SEARCH CO., LLC 4/29/2021 157 2289

522231 7312821 CRITTER OUTFITTER, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2290

522231 7312822 CRITTER OUTFITTER, INC. 4/29/2021 157 2291

690027 7312823 CRM, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2292

690027 7312824 CRM, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2293

697733 7312825 CROSS FLAVA RECORDS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2294

697733 7312826 CROSS FLAVA RECORDS, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2295

699480 7312827 CROSS STREET MERIDEN, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2296

699480 7312828 CROSS STREET MERIDEN, LLC 4/29/2021 157 2297

697372 7312829 C & R REMODELING, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2298

697372 7312830 C & R REMODELING, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 157 2299

544133 7312831 CRUISERS CLASSIC CAR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1

544133 7312832 CRUISERS CLASSIC CAR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2

687873 7312833 CRUSADERS CHRISTIAN CENTER INC. 4/29/2021 158 3

687873 7312834 CRUSADERS CHRISTIAN CENTER INC. 4/29/2021 158 4

689024 7312835 CRYSTAL CLEAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 5

689024 7312836 CRYSTAL CLEAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 6

690464 7312837 CS3, INC. 4/29/2021 158 7

690464 7312838 CS3, INC. 4/29/2021 158 8

669701 7312839 CT CAR CO. SALES LLC 4/29/2021 158 9

669701 7312840 CT CAR CO. SALES LLC 4/29/2021 158 10

659979 7312841 THE CT CHINESE CULTURE & EDUCATION FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 11

659979 7312842 THE CT CHINESE CULTURE & EDUCATION FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 12

665967 7312843 CT COMPUTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 13

665967 7312844 CT COMPUTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 14

661835 7312845 CTC PROPERTIES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 15

661835 7312846 CTC PROPERTIES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 16

688250 7312847 CT GRAPHICS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 17

688250 7312848 CT GRAPHICS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 18

693794 7312849 CT HEALTH, LLC 4/29/2021 158 19

693794 7312850 CT HEALTH, LLC 4/29/2021 158 20

525801 7312851 CUA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 21



525801 7312852 CUA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 22

688651 7312853 CUBERA, LLC. 4/29/2021 158 23

688651 7312854 CUBERA, LLC. 4/29/2021 158 24

698311 7312855 CUBIC GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 158 25

698311 7312856 CUBIC GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 158 26

11864 7312857 CULLINAN ENGINEERING CO., INC. 4/29/2021 158 27

11864 7312858 CULLINAN ENGINEERING CO., INC. 4/29/2021 158 28

699008 7312859 CUMMINGS POINT SECURITIES LLC 4/29/2021 158 29

699008 7312860 CUMMINGS POINT SECURITIES LLC 4/29/2021 158 30

690982 7312861 CUNNINGHAM SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 31

690982 7312862 CUNNINGHAM SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 32

667652 7312863 CURANN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 33

667652 7312864 CURANN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 34

688134 7312865 CURETON TRUCKING LLC 4/29/2021 158 35

688134 7312866 CURETON TRUCKING LLC 4/29/2021 158 36

637251 7312867 CUSTOM CARPENTRY BY JEFF MILLER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 37

637251 7312868 CUSTOM CARPENTRY BY JEFF MILLER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 38

696514 7312869 CUSTOM DESIGN & BUILDING SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 39

696514 7312870 CUSTOM DESIGN & BUILDING SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 40

689515 7312871 CUSTOM GROUNDS LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 41

689515 7312872 CUSTOM GROUNDS LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 42

638734 7312873 CUSTOM INSTALLATIONS LLC 4/29/2021 158 43

638734 7312874 CUSTOM INSTALLATIONS LLC 4/29/2021 158 44

697226 7312875 CUSTOMIZED EXECUTIVE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 45

697226 7312876 CUSTOMIZED EXECUTIVE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 46

575308 7312877 CUSTOMIZED INTEGRATED SYSTEMS FOR LOGISTICS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 47

575308 7312878 CUSTOMIZED INTEGRATED SYSTEMS FOR LOGISTICS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 48

577729 7312879 CUSTOM PAINTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 49

577729 7312880 CUSTOM PAINTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 50

630354 7312881 CUT LOOSE HAIR DESIGN, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 51

630354 7312882 CUT LOOSE HAIR DESIGN, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 52

690940 7312883 CV CAPITAL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 53

690940 7312884 CV CAPITAL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 54

692938 7312885 CWISE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 55

692938 7312886 CWISE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 56

689989 7312887 CYBERNIGHT SOFTWARE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 57

689989 7312888 CYBERNIGHT SOFTWARE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 58

690115 7312889 CYBER TECH CONSULTING CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 59

690115 7312890 CYBER TECH CONSULTING CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 60

663099 7312891 CYCLE WORKS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 61

663099 7312892 CYCLE WORKS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 62

504186 7312893 CYNIRA LLC 4/29/2021 158 63



504186 7312894 CYNIRA LLC 4/29/2021 158 64

669488 7312895 CZ PROPERTES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 65

669488 7312896 CZ PROPERTES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 66

668578 7312897 C2SOFT, INC. 4/29/2021 158 67

668578 7312898 C2SOFT, INC. 4/29/2021 158 68

698154 7312899 D.A.D'S GIRLS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 69

698154 7312900 D.A.D'S GIRLS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 70

697083 7312901 DALEY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 71

697083 7312902 DALEY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 72

575163 7312903 DANBURY INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, LLP 4/29/2021 158 73

575163 7312904 DANBURY INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, LLP 4/29/2021 158 74

577102 7312905 DANCE ACADEMY OF CONNECTICUT AND COMPANY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 75

577102 7312906 DANCE ACADEMY OF CONNECTICUT AND COMPANY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 76

695287 7312907 DANCE DYNAMICS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 77

695287 7312908 DANCE DYNAMICS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 78

627743 7312909 DANCO REALTY LLC 4/29/2021 158 79

627743 7312910 DANCO REALTY LLC 4/29/2021 158 80

699180 7312911 DANIEL DANDROW LLC 4/29/2021 158 81

699180 7312912 DANIEL DANDROW LLC 4/29/2021 158 82

693728 7312913 DANIEL ELDRIDGE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 83

693728 7312914 DANIEL ELDRIDGE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 84

523778 7312915 DANIS ENVIRONMENTAL INDUSTRIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 85

523778 7312916 DANIS ENVIRONMENTAL INDUSTRIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 86

520062 7312917 DANSKY-KANTER ROOFING CONSULTANTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 87

520062 7312918 DANSKY-KANTER ROOFING CONSULTANTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 88

523979 7312919 DARAMY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 89

523979 7312920 DARAMY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 90

53689 7312921 THE DARIEN TAXPAYERS ASSOC., INC. 4/29/2021 158 91

53689 7312922 THE DARIEN TAXPAYERS ASSOC., INC. 4/29/2021 158 92

637139 7312923 DARKBLISS DEMONSTRATIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 93

637139 7312924 DARKBLISS DEMONSTRATIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 94

635765 7312925 DATA-STREAM AS/RS TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 95

635765 7312926 DATA-STREAM AS/RS TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 96

698456 7312927 DATATRAIN INSTITUTE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 97

698456 7312928 DATATRAIN INSTITUTE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 98

691796 7312929 DAVES ELECTRIC LLC 4/29/2021 158 99

691796 7312930 DAVES ELECTRIC LLC 4/29/2021 158 100

665881 7312931 THE DAVID HIRSCH MEMORIAL LIBRARY INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 101

665881 7312932 THE DAVID HIRSCH MEMORIAL LIBRARY INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 102

303838 7312933 DAVID J. ISRAEL & ASSOCIATES, P.C. 4/29/2021 158 103

303838 7312934 DAVID J. ISRAEL & ASSOCIATES, P.C. 4/29/2021 158 104

692626 7312935 DAVID'S DELI, LLC 4/29/2021 158 105



692626 7312936 DAVID'S DELI, LLC 4/29/2021 158 106

696029 7312937 DAVID'S MAGNIFICENT LINEN SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 107

696029 7312938 DAVID'S MAGNIFICENT LINEN SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 108

668662 7312939 DAVIDSON'S VIDEO DISTRIBUTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 109

668662 7312940 DAVIDSON'S VIDEO DISTRIBUTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 110

694689 7312941 DAVID W BUTLER L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 111

694689 7312942 DAVID W BUTLER L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 112

275955 7312943 D.B. GROGAN ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 113

275955 7312944 D.B. GROGAN ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 114

697052 7312945 DCC, LLC 4/29/2021 158 115

697052 7312946 DCC, LLC 4/29/2021 158 116

696231 7312947 DCK CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 117

696231 7312948 DCK CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 118

689134 7312949 DC MOTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 119

689134 7312950 DC MOTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 120

697810 7312951 D D J ENTERPRISES LLC 4/29/2021 158 121

697810 7312952 D D J ENTERPRISES LLC 4/29/2021 158 122

500250 7312953 DDM LTD. LIABILITY CO. 4/29/2021 158 123

500250 7312954 DDM LTD. LIABILITY CO. 4/29/2021 158 124

633643 7312955 D. AND D. MOTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 125

633643 7312956 D. AND D. MOTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 126

699560 7312957 DDSL PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 127

699560 7312958 DDSL PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 128

660663 7312959 THE DEACON JOHN GRAVE ENDOWMENT FUND, INC. 4/29/2021 158 129

660663 7312960 THE DEACON JOHN GRAVE ENDOWMENT FUND, INC. 4/29/2021 158 130

603417 7312961 DEALS ON WHEELS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 131

603417 7312962 DEALS ON WHEELS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 132

83177 7312963 DEAN MACHINE PRODUCTS, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 133

83177 7312964 DEAN MACHINE PRODUCTS, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 134

688066 7312965 DEBT MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 135

688066 7312966 DEBT MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 136

525757 7312967 DECARLO PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 137

525757 7312968 DECARLO PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 138

174542 7312969 DECISION MATE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 139

174542 7312970 DECISION MATE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 140

289176 7312971 DECISION STRATEGIES INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 141

289176 7312972 DECISION STRATEGIES INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 142

693722 7312973 DEDB, LLC 4/29/2021 158 143

693722 7312974 DEDB, LLC 4/29/2021 158 144

667445 7312975 DEE DEE LIMOUSINE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 145

667445 7312976 DEE DEE LIMOUSINE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 146

525651 7312977 DEED REALTY, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 147



525651 7312978 DEED REALTY, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 148

665643 7312979 DEE'S DELIVERY SERVICE INC. LLC 4/29/2021 158 149

665643 7312980 DEE'S DELIVERY SERVICE INC. LLC 4/29/2021 158 150

602677 7312981 DEGREKTOO, LLC 4/29/2021 158 151

602677 7312982 DEGREKTOO, LLC 4/29/2021 158 152

665763 7312983 DELLAHAYE REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 153

665763 7312984 DELLAHAYE REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 154

577194 7312985 DELMONICO MANAGEMENT CO., L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 155

577194 7312986 DELMONICO MANAGEMENT CO., L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 156

635562 7312987 DELTA HOMES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 157

635562 7312988 DELTA HOMES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 158

637754 7312989 DELUXE INTERIORS AND EXTERIORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 159

637754 7312990 DELUXE INTERIORS AND EXTERIORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 160

697233 7312991 DEMBEK SERVICES, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 158 161

697233 7312992 DEMBEK SERVICES, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 158 162

599433 7312993 DEMILEX INTERNATIONAL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 163

599433 7312994 DEMILEX INTERNATIONAL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 164

263747 7312995 DEROSA'S BRICK OVEN PIZZA, INC. 4/29/2021 158 165

263747 7312996 DEROSA'S BRICK OVEN PIZZA, INC. 4/29/2021 158 166

697338 7312997 DESA CLOTHING & TEXTILES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 167

697338 7312998 DESA CLOTHING & TEXTILES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 168

665016 7312999 DESA INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 169

665016 7313000 DESA INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 170

662748 7313001 DESENA ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 171

662748 7313002 DESENA ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 172

698397 7313003 DESI CONVENIENCE STORE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 173

698397 7313004 DESI CONVENIENCE STORE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 174

693803 7313005 DESIGN BLOCK, LLC 4/29/2021 158 175

693803 7313006 DESIGN BLOCK, LLC 4/29/2021 158 176

690197 7313007 DESIGN SCAPES & RESTORATION LLC 4/29/2021 158 177

690197 7313008 DESIGN SCAPES & RESTORATION LLC 4/29/2021 158 178

240258 7313009 DESIGN STORE INC. 4/29/2021 158 179

240258 7313010 DESIGN STORE INC. 4/29/2021 158 180

637101 7313011 DEWAL PRODUCTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 181

637101 7313012 DEWAL PRODUCTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 182

695070 7313013 DFIVE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 183

695070 7313014 DFIVE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 184

604727 7313015 D.F. JACKSON, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 185

604727 7313016 D.F. JACKSON, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 186

700083 7313017 D & F PAINTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 187

700083 7313018 D & F PAINTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 188

268465 7313019 D & G CONTAINER, INC. 4/29/2021 158 189



268465 7313020 D & G CONTAINER, INC. 4/29/2021 158 190

634159 7313021 D & G DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 191

634159 7313022 D & G DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 192

603453 7313023 D.G.R. PRODUCTS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 193

603453 7313024 D.G.R. PRODUCTS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 194

698441 7313025 D H COBBLE STONES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 195

698441 7313026 D H COBBLE STONES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 196

150936 7313027 D. H. WHITE COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 197

150936 7313028 D. H. WHITE COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 198

667853 7313029 DIAMOND CONSULTING CO., INC. 4/29/2021 158 199

667853 7313030 DIAMOND CONSULTING CO., INC. 4/29/2021 158 200

691935 7313031 DIAMOND EAGLE AGENCY LTD, LLC 4/29/2021 158 201

691935 7313032 DIAMOND EAGLE AGENCY LTD, LLC 4/29/2021 158 202

521776 7313033 DIAMOND HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 158 203

521776 7313034 DIAMOND HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 158 204

699204 7313035 DIAMOND PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 205

699204 7313036 DIAMOND PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 206

500366 7313037 DIAMOND REAL ESTATE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 207

500366 7313038 DIAMOND REAL ESTATE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 208

659345 7313039 DIET POWER, INC. 4/29/2021 158 209

659345 7313040 DIET POWER, INC. 4/29/2021 158 210

694197 7313041 DIGIGAN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 211

694197 7313042 DIGIGAN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 212

695610 7313043 DIGITALPORTAL INC. 4/29/2021 158 213

695610 7313044 DIGITALPORTAL INC. 4/29/2021 158 214

696376 7313045 DIG IT EXCAVATION, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 215

696376 7313046 DIG IT EXCAVATION, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 216

698047 7313047 DIRECT BUSINESS GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 217

698047 7313048 DIRECT BUSINESS GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 218

690431 7313049 DIRECT SERVICES L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 219

690431 7313050 DIRECT SERVICES L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 220

577862 7313051 DISCOUNTEL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 221

577862 7313052 DISCOUNTEL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 222

689337 7313053 DISCOUNT WORLD FURNITURE OUTLET OF DERBY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 223

689337 7313054 DISCOUNT WORLD FURNITURE OUTLET OF DERBY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 224

689910 7313055 DISCOUNT WORLD OF ORANGE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 225

689910 7313056 DISCOUNT WORLD OF ORANGE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 226

636310 7313057 DISHVIEW SATELLITE SYSTEMS OF CONNECTICUT LLC 4/29/2021 158 227

636310 7313058 DISHVIEW SATELLITE SYSTEMS OF CONNECTICUT LLC 4/29/2021 158 228

688813 7313059 DISTINCTIVE WATER GARDENS BY HUTCH, LLC 4/29/2021 158 229

688813 7313060 DISTINCTIVE WATER GARDENS BY HUTCH, LLC 4/29/2021 158 230

627516 7313061 DITB, LLC 4/29/2021 158 231



627516 7313062 DITB, LLC 4/29/2021 158 232

697102 7313063 DIVATEC, LLC 4/29/2021 158 233

697102 7313064 DIVATEC, LLC 4/29/2021 158 234

699627 7313065 DIVERSIFIED CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 235

699627 7313066 DIVERSIFIED CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 236

700132 7313067 DIVERSIFIED FINANCIAL OPTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 237

700132 7313068 DIVERSIFIED FINANCIAL OPTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 238

690891 7313069 DIVERSIFIED RECRUITING ASSOCIATES L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 239

690891 7313070 DIVERSIFIED RECRUITING ASSOCIATES L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 240

575210 7313071 DIVERSITY M.E.S.H INC. 4/29/2021 158 241

575210 7313072 DIVERSITY M.E.S.H INC. 4/29/2021 158 242

576549 7313073 THE DIVORCE RESOURCE GROUP, LLP 4/29/2021 158 243

576549 7313074 THE DIVORCE RESOURCE GROUP, LLP 4/29/2021 158 244

669523 7313075 DIXWELL ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 245

669523 7313076 DIXWELL ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 246

527571 7313077 DIXWELL MEMORIAL FUNERAL HOME, INC. 4/29/2021 158 247

527571 7313078 DIXWELL MEMORIAL FUNERAL HOME, INC. 4/29/2021 158 248

696208 7313079 D.J. CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 249

696208 7313080 D.J. CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 250

663864 7313081 D.L.A. ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 251

663864 7313082 D.L.A. ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 252

699824 7313083 DLM MECHANICAL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 253

699824 7313084 DLM MECHANICAL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 254

687744 7313085 D'LUSCIOUS FIFTH AVENUE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 255

687744 7313086 D'LUSCIOUS FIFTH AVENUE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 256

691731 7313087 D.L.V.Z., LLC 4/29/2021 158 257

691731 7313088 D.L.V.Z., LLC 4/29/2021 158 258

688837 7313089 DMA INVENTORY SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 259

688837 7313090 DMA INVENTORY SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 260

698498 7313091 DMCREEK.COM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 261

698498 7313092 DMCREEK.COM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 262

10161 7313093 DMH OF GREENWICH, INC. 4/29/2021 158 263

10161 7313094 DMH OF GREENWICH, INC. 4/29/2021 158 264

124594 7313095 DM INVESTORS, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 265

124594 7313096 DM INVESTORS, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 266

696302 7313097 DOCK ROAD, LLC 4/29/2021 158 267

696302 7313098 DOCK ROAD, LLC 4/29/2021 158 268

699912 7313099 DOG DREAMS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 269

699912 7313100 DOG DREAMS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 270

700208 7313101 DOLLAR MART PLUS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 271

700208 7313102 DOLLAR MART PLUS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 272

689708 7313103 DOMCU, LLC 4/29/2021 158 273



689708 7313104 DOMCU, LLC 4/29/2021 158 274

668494 7313105 DON THE BAKER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 275

668494 7313106 DON THE BAKER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 276

700541 7313107 DONE RIGHT LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 277

700541 7313108 DONE RIGHT LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 278

697761 7313109 DONMAR ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 279

697761 7313110 DONMAR ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 280

667520 7313111 DOUBLE A & V CORP. 4/29/2021 158 281

667520 7313112 DOUBLE A & V CORP. 4/29/2021 158 282

697330 7313113 DOUBLE DRAGON LLC 4/29/2021 158 283

697330 7313114 DOUBLE DRAGON LLC 4/29/2021 158 284

668816 7313115 DOUG KLING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 285

668816 7313116 DOUG KLING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 286

695155 7313117 DP FOR DP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 287

695155 7313118 DP FOR DP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 288

665933 7313119 DRAG-N-FLY TRUCKING, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 289

665933 7313120 DRAG-N-FLY TRUCKING, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 290

548081 7313121 DR. CHARLES D. KIMBALL FOUNDATION FOR FAMILY UNITY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 291

548081 7313122 DR. CHARLES D. KIMBALL FOUNDATION FOR FAMILY UNITY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 292

242001 7313123 DRESDEN DIRECT, INC. 4/29/2021 158 293

242001 7313124 DRESDEN DIRECT, INC. 4/29/2021 158 294

690493 7313125 DRIFTWOOD LANE ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 295

690493 7313126 DRIFTWOOD LANE ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 296

663366 7313127 DR. MARY ANN ASBELL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 297

663366 7313128 DR. MARY ANN ASBELL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 298

663647 7313129 DSA INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 299

663647 7313130 DSA INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 300

696472 7313131 D & S AUTO REPAIR LLC 4/29/2021 158 301

696472 7313132 D & S AUTO REPAIR LLC 4/29/2021 158 302

522593 7313133 D&S HEATING LLC 4/29/2021 158 303

522593 7313134 D&S HEATING LLC 4/29/2021 158 304

660079 7313135 DSP SYSTEMS INC. 4/29/2021 158 305

660079 7313136 DSP SYSTEMS INC. 4/29/2021 158 306

698255 7313137 DUO VAC USA CORP. 4/29/2021 158 307

698255 7313138 DUO VAC USA CORP. 4/29/2021 158 308

689906 7313139 DUPERVAL GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 309

689906 7313140 DUPERVAL GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 310

695023 7313141 DURUS LIFE SCIENCES FUND, LLC 4/29/2021 158 311

695023 7313142 DURUS LIFE SCIENCES FUND, LLC 4/29/2021 158 312

628300 7313143 DUVIVIER ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 313

628300 7313144 DUVIVIER ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 314

693102 7313145 DUXBURY VENTURES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 315



693102 7313146 DUXBURY VENTURES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 316

694378 7313147 DVDAYS VIDEO, LLC 4/29/2021 158 317

694378 7313148 DVDAYS VIDEO, LLC 4/29/2021 158 318

277865 7313149 DVT INDUSTRIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 319

277865 7313150 DVT INDUSTRIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 320

690203 7313151 DYENAMIC DESIGNS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 321

690203 7313152 DYENAMIC DESIGNS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 322

669109 7313153 DYNASTY GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 323

669109 7313154 DYNASTY GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 324

660691 7313155 D2NS2-CHESHIRE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 325

660691 7313156 D2NS2-CHESHIRE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 326

692028 7313157 EAB CREDIT CORP. 4/29/2021 158 327

692028 7313158 EAB CREDIT CORP. 4/29/2021 158 328

697456 7313159 EAGLE AMBULANCE SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 329

697456 7313160 EAGLE AMBULANCE SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 330

190596 7313161 EAGLE ELECTRIC, INC. 4/29/2021 158 331

190596 7313162 EAGLE ELECTRIC, INC. 4/29/2021 158 332

690450 7313163 EAGLE INVESTIGATIONS AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 333

690450 7313164 EAGLE INVESTIGATIONS AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 334

667836 7313165 EARLE PALMER BROWN LLC 4/29/2021 158 335

667836 7313166 EARLE PALMER BROWN LLC 4/29/2021 158 336

635543 7313167 EAST COAST AUTO BROKERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 337

635543 7313168 EAST COAST AUTO BROKERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 338

695582 7313169 EAST COAST VINYL FENCE & DECKS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 339

695582 7313170 EAST COAST VINYL FENCE & DECKS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 340

302173 7313171 EAST COAST WHOLESALE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 341

302173 7313172 EAST COAST WHOLESALE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 342

631746 7313173 EAST COAST YOUTH BALLET COMPANY 4/29/2021 158 343

631746 7313174 EAST COAST YOUTH BALLET COMPANY 4/29/2021 158 344

689977 7313175 EASTER HILL PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 345

689977 7313176 EASTER HILL PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 346

694713 7313177 EASTERN ANALYTICS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 347

694713 7313178 EASTERN ANALYTICS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 348

659991 7313179 EAST FARMS ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 349

659991 7313180 EAST FARMS ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 350

663203 7313181 EAST IN HAMDEN REALTY CORP. 4/29/2021 158 351

663203 7313182 EAST IN HAMDEN REALTY CORP. 4/29/2021 158 352

606844 7313183 EAST/U.S.A. PETROLEUM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 353

606844 7313184 EAST/U.S.A. PETROLEUM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 354

693759 7313185 EASY RISER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 355

693759 7313186 EASY RISER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 356

691130 7313187 EA-WA-MO LIMITED LIABILITY CO. 4/29/2021 158 357



691130 7313188 EA-WA-MO LIMITED LIABILITY CO. 4/29/2021 158 358

669630 7313189 EBERT LAW FIRM LLC 4/29/2021 158 359

669630 7313190 EBERT LAW FIRM LLC 4/29/2021 158 360

696601 7313191 ECATSERV, LLC 4/29/2021 158 361

696601 7313192 ECATSERV, LLC 4/29/2021 158 362

237161 7313193 ECCC, INC. 4/29/2021 158 363

237161 7313194 ECCC, INC. 4/29/2021 158 364

688366 7313195 ECHELON GUITAR COMPANY LLC 4/29/2021 158 365

688366 7313196 ECHELON GUITAR COMPANY LLC 4/29/2021 158 366

695393 7313197 ECLIPSE PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND MARKETING LLC 4/29/2021 158 367

695393 7313198 ECLIPSE PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND MARKETING LLC 4/29/2021 158 368

668683 7313199 E.C.M. GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 369

668683 7313200 E.C.M. GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 370

668742 7313201 E-COMMERCE ACADEMY INC. 4/29/2021 158 371

668742 7313202 E-COMMERCE ACADEMY INC. 4/29/2021 158 372

664350 7313203 ECOSCIENCE LABORATORY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 373

664350 7313204 ECOSCIENCE LABORATORY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 374

698727 7313205 ECS NETWORK LLC 4/29/2021 158 375

698727 7313206 ECS NETWORK LLC 4/29/2021 158 376

54049 7313207 ECUMENICAL MINORITY EMPOWERMENT CORPORATION, THE 4/29/2021 158 377

54049 7313208 ECUMENICAL MINORITY EMPOWERMENT CORPORATION, THE 4/29/2021 158 378

690626 7313209 ED-DIPU, LLC 4/29/2021 158 379

690626 7313210 ED-DIPU, LLC 4/29/2021 158 380

699591 7313211 EDEN COMMUNICATIONS GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 381

699591 7313212 EDEN COMMUNICATIONS GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 382

527397 7313213 EDSUS CORP. 4/29/2021 158 383

527397 7313214 EDSUS CORP. 4/29/2021 158 384

658395 7313215 E&F ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 385

658395 7313216 E&F ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 386

519873 7313217 E. H. WENKE & ASSOCIATES, P.C. 4/29/2021 158 387

519873 7313218 E. H. WENKE & ASSOCIATES, P.C. 4/29/2021 158 388

660587 7313219 E & K, LLC 4/29/2021 158 389

660587 7313220 E & K, LLC 4/29/2021 158 390

694517 7313221 ELAINE ROSE ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 391

694517 7313222 ELAINE ROSE ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 392

697093 7313223 ELAR ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 393

697093 7313224 ELAR ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 394

692474 7313225 ELBIT VFLASH, INC. 4/29/2021 158 395

692474 7313226 ELBIT VFLASH, INC. 4/29/2021 158 396

688870 7313227 EL CORRECAMINOS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 397

688870 7313228 EL CORRECAMINOS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 398

549923 7313229 ELEC COMMUNICATIONS CORP. 4/29/2021 158 399



549923 7313230 ELEC COMMUNICATIONS CORP. 4/29/2021 158 400

294174 7313231 ELECTRICAL ASSOCIATES, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 401

294174 7313232 ELECTRICAL ASSOCIATES, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 402

658563 7313233 ELECTRICITY & MORE LLC 4/29/2021 158 403

658563 7313234 ELECTRICITY & MORE LLC 4/29/2021 158 404

698176 7313235 ELECTRONIC MARKETERS INC. 4/29/2021 158 405

698176 7313236 ELECTRONIC MARKETERS INC. 4/29/2021 158 406

602972 7313237 ELETTO MAURY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 407

602972 7313238 ELETTO MAURY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 408

629204 7313239 ELINCO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 409

629204 7313240 ELINCO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 410

688327 7313241 ELITE MESSENGER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 411

688327 7313242 ELITE MESSENGER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 412

694858 7313243 ELLA MARTIN'S CROSSING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 413

694858 7313245 ELLA MARTIN'S CROSSING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 414

666859 7313246 ELLA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 415

666859 7313247 ELLA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 416

696813 7313248 ELLEN TARTAGLIONE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 417

696813 7313249 ELLEN TARTAGLIONE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 418

278084 7313250 ELLINGTON BOX CO., INC. 4/29/2021 158 419

278084 7313251 ELLINGTON BOX CO., INC. 4/29/2021 158 420

607431 7313252 ELY ENGINEERING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 421

607431 7313253 ELY ENGINEERING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 422

698325 7313254 EMERGEONE LLC 4/29/2021 158 423

698325 7313255 EMERGEONE LLC 4/29/2021 158 424

688425 7313256 EMILY FIRLIK, LLC 4/29/2021 158 425

688425 7313257 EMILY FIRLIK, LLC 4/29/2021 158 426

633981 7313258 E.M. MILLER CONSULTING L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 427

633981 7313259 E.M. MILLER CONSULTING L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 428

698594 7313260 EMOREE LLC 4/29/2021 158 429

698594 7313261 EMOREE LLC 4/29/2021 158 430

690710 7313262 EMPIRE INTERIORS LLC 4/29/2021 158 431

690710 7313263 EMPIRE INTERIORS LLC 4/29/2021 158 432

691532 7313264 EMPIRE MARKETING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 433

691532 7313265 EMPIRE MARKETING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 434

697824 7313266 ENC, LLC 4/29/2021 158 435

697824 7313267 ENC, LLC 4/29/2021 158 436

599071 7313268 ENCLAVE REALTY LLC 4/29/2021 158 437

599071 7313269 ENCLAVE REALTY LLC 4/29/2021 158 438

663674 7313270 END OF THE LINE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 439

663674 7313271 END OF THE LINE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 440

694133 7313272 ENERGY MERCHANT ADVISORY CO., LLC 4/29/2021 158 441



694133 7313273 ENERGY MERCHANT ADVISORY CO., LLC 4/29/2021 158 442

664388 7313274 ENERGY SOLUTIONS GROUP, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 443

664388 7313275 ENERGY SOLUTIONS GROUP, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 444

691690 7313276 ENFORCER RACING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 445

691690 7313277 ENFORCER RACING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 446

692066 7313278 ENGINEERED SERVICES COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 447

692066 7313279 ENGINEERED SERVICES COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 448

302081 7313280 ENGLISH FERN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 449

302081 7313281 ENGLISH FERN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 450

688930 7313282 THE ENGLISH MASTER GARDENER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 451

688930 7313283 THE ENGLISH MASTER GARDENER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 452

525007 7313284 ENMY CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 453

525007 7313285 ENMY CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 454

667784 7313286 ENNIS CONSTRUCTION CO, LLC 4/29/2021 158 455

667784 7313287 ENNIS CONSTRUCTION CO, LLC 4/29/2021 158 456

690668 7313288 ENTERPRISE CONSULTING & CABLING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 457

690668 7313289 ENTERPRISE CONSULTING & CABLING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 458

665679 7313290 ENTERPRISE INFORMATION SYSTEMS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 459

665679 7313291 ENTERPRISE INFORMATION SYSTEMS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 460

188876 7313292 ENTERPRISE YACHT SALES INC. 4/29/2021 158 461

188876 7313293 ENTERPRISE YACHT SALES INC. 4/29/2021 158 462

279530 7313294 ENVIRONMENTAL FEDERATION OF NEW ENGLAND, INC. 4/29/2021 158 463

279530 7313295 ENVIRONMENTAL FEDERATION OF NEW ENGLAND, INC. 4/29/2021 158 464

599648 7313296 ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING & SOIL SCIENCE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 465

599648 7313297 ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING & SOIL SCIENCE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 466

521360 7313298 THE ENVIRONMENTAL TRUST INSURANCE LLC 4/29/2021 158 467

521360 7313299 THE ENVIRONMENTAL TRUST INSURANCE LLC 4/29/2021 158 468

691614 7313300 E=QUAL SYSTEMS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 469

691614 7313301 E=QUAL SYSTEMS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 470

280497 7313302 EQUITY TRUST, INC. 4/29/2021 158 471

280497 7313303 EQUITY TRUST, INC. 4/29/2021 158 472

301413 7313304 ERGS, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 473

301413 7313305 ERGS, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 474

689083 7313306 ESD LIGHTNING PROTECTION SYSTEMS TESTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 475

689083 7313307 ESD LIGHTNING PROTECTION SYSTEMS TESTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 476

631123 7313308 ESSENTIAL PERSONNEL INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 477

631123 7313309 ESSENTIAL PERSONNEL INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 478

687947 7313310 ESTRELA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 479

687947 7313311 ESTRELA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 480

688760 7313312 ESTRELLA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 481

688760 7313313 ESTRELLA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 482

633432 7313314 ET PARTNERS OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 483



633432 7313315 ET PARTNERS OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 484

697551 7313316 EURO AUTO-TECH, LLC 4/29/2021 158 485

697551 7313317 EURO AUTO-TECH, LLC 4/29/2021 158 486

695711 7313318 EUROCET, LLC 4/29/2021 158 487

695711 7313319 EUROCET, LLC 4/29/2021 158 488

697101 7313320 EURODANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 489

697101 7313321 EURODANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 490

689317 7313322 EUSTACE CLEANING SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 491

689317 7313323 EUSTACE CLEANING SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 492

660690 7313324 EVA-DENNIS/ALL SEASON'S FLORIST, LLC 4/29/2021 158 493

660690 7313325 EVA-DENNIS/ALL SEASON'S FLORIST, LLC 4/29/2021 158 494

663769 7313326 EVANGELICAL WORLD MISSION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 495

663769 7313327 EVANGELICAL WORLD MISSION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 496

661659 7313328 EVENTRA, INC. 4/29/2021 158 497

661659 7313329 EVENTRA, INC. 4/29/2021 158 498

606173 7313330 THE EVEREST GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 499

606173 7313331 THE EVEREST GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 500

695279 7313332 EVERYTHING NAR NAR, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 501

695279 7313333 EVERYTHING NAR NAR, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 502

689703 7313334 EVK, LLC 4/29/2021 158 503

689703 7313335 EVK, LLC 4/29/2021 158 504

688219 7313336 EXCALIBER HOLDINGS LLC 4/29/2021 158 505

688219 7313337 EXCALIBER HOLDINGS LLC 4/29/2021 158 506

606809 7313338 EXECUTIVE MORTGAGE BANKERS, LTD., LLC 4/29/2021 158 507

606809 7313339 EXECUTIVE MORTGAGE BANKERS, LTD., LLC 4/29/2021 158 508

667819 7313340 EXINOM TECHNOLOGIES INC. 4/29/2021 158 509

667819 7313341 EXINOM TECHNOLOGIES INC. 4/29/2021 158 510

659295 7313342 EXIT 11 TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS INC. 4/29/2021 158 511

659295 7313343 EXIT 11 TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS INC. 4/29/2021 158 512

636839 7313344 EXODUS COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 513

636839 7313345 EXODUS COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 514

666206 7313346 EXOMAR MARKETING GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 158 515

666206 7313348 EXOMAR MARKETING GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 158 516

663744 7313349 THE EXPRESS SOCCER CLUB, INC. 4/29/2021 158 517

663744 7313350 THE EXPRESS SOCCER CLUB, INC. 4/29/2021 158 518

633549 7313351 EXTRAORDINARYTIMES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 519

633549 7313352 EXTRAORDINARYTIMES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 520

689912 7313353 EXTREME CUSTOM PERFORMANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 521

689912 7313354 EXTREME CUSTOM PERFORMANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 522

658152 7313355 CO EXTRUSION SYSTEMS LLC 4/29/2021 158 523

658152 7313356 CO EXTRUSION SYSTEMS LLC 4/29/2021 158 524

669311 7313357 EYZON TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 525



669311 7313358 EYZON TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 526

699227 7313359 FABMACHINERY.COM L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 527

699227 7313360 FABMACHINERY.COM L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 528

16553 7313361 FAIR-CONN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 529

16553 7313362 FAIR-CONN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 530

16624 7313363 FAIRFIELD HOMES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 531

16624 7313364 FAIRFIELD HOMES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 532

544914 7313365 FAIRFIELD NURSING HOMES INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 533

544914 7313366 FAIRFIELD NURSING HOMES INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 534

573219 7313367 FAIRWAY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 158 535

573219 7313368 FAIRWAY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 158 536

575693 7313369 FAIRWAY MARITIME CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 537

575693 7313370 FAIRWAY MARITIME CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 538

700210 7313371 FAITH & GRACE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 539

700210 7313372 FAITH & GRACE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 540

660873 7313373 FALKENSTROM, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 541

660873 7313374 FALKENSTROM, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 542

696468 7313375 FAM AID, LLC 4/29/2021 158 543

696468 7313376 FAM AID, LLC 4/29/2021 158 544

689858 7313377 FAMILIES WITH CHILDREN FROM CHINA-CONNECTICUT, INC. 4/29/2021 158 545

689858 7313378 FAMILIES WITH CHILDREN FROM CHINA-CONNECTICUT, INC. 4/29/2021 158 546

697183 7313379 FAMILY SEPTIC, LLC 4/29/2021 158 547

697183 7313380 FAMILY SEPTIC, LLC 4/29/2021 158 548

659792 7313381 THE FAR EAST RESTAURANT GROUP, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 549

659792 7313382 THE FAR EAST RESTAURANT GROUP, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 550

628537 7313383 FARMINGTON RECYCLING & DEMOLITION LLC 4/29/2021 158 551

628537 7313384 FARMINGTON RECYCLING & DEMOLITION LLC 4/29/2021 158 552

696362 7313385 FARMINGTON VALLEY NATURAL MEDICINE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 553

696362 7313386 FARMINGTON VALLEY NATURAL MEDICINE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 554

700127 7313387 F.A. SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 555

700127 7313388 F.A. SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 556

16891 7313389 FASHION PLAZA CARDS & GIFTS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 557

16891 7313390 FASHION PLAZA CARDS & GIFTS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 558

693511 7313391 FCGG MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 158 559

693511 7313392 FCGG MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 158 560

700387 7313393 FCL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 561

700387 7313394 FCL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 562

608984 7313395 FELICIA CHOI, LLC 4/29/2021 158 563

608984 7313396 FELICIA CHOI, LLC 4/29/2021 158 564

661537 7313397 F.E.S. LTD. LIABILITY CO. 4/29/2021 158 565

661537 7313398 F.E.S. LTD. LIABILITY CO. 4/29/2021 158 566

661796 7313399 FIBER OPTEK INTERCONNECT CORP. 4/29/2021 158 567



661796 7313400 FIBER OPTEK INTERCONNECT CORP. 4/29/2021 158 568

661798 7313401 FIBER OPTEK SERVICE CO. LTD. 4/29/2021 158 569

661798 7313402 FIBER OPTEK SERVICE CO. LTD. 4/29/2021 158 570

689245 7313403 FIDANZA AND SONS GENERAL CONTRACTORS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 571

689245 7313404 FIDANZA AND SONS GENERAL CONTRACTORS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 572

700211 7313405 FIGUEROA ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 573

700211 7313406 FIGUEROA ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 574

576494 7313407 FINAGRA MANAGEMENT, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 575

576494 7313408 FINAGRA MANAGEMENT, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 576

691068 7313409 THE FINAL CUT OF THE VALLEY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 577

691068 7313410 THE FINAL CUT OF THE VALLEY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 578

695463 7313411 FINAL STROKE PAINTING LLC 4/29/2021 158 579

695463 7313412 FINAL STROKE PAINTING LLC 4/29/2021 158 580

698993 7313413 FINANCIAL FREEDOM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 581

698993 7313414 FINANCIAL FREEDOM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 582

17163 7313415 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 583

17163 7313416 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 584

608235 7313417 THE FINISHING TOUCH, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 585

608235 7313418 THE FINISHING TOUCH, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 586

665020 7313419 FIORI ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 587

665020 7313421 FIORI ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 589

661274 7313422 FIRST AUTHOR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 590

661274 7313423 FIRST AUTHOR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 591

689208 7313424 FIRST CHOICE MARINE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 592

689208 7313425 FIRST CHOICE MARINE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 593

694586 7313426 FIRST FUNDING MORTGAGE BANKERS CORP. 4/29/2021 158 594

694586 7313427 FIRST FUNDING MORTGAGE BANKERS CORP. 4/29/2021 158 595

693282 7313428 FIRST RESOURCE CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 596

693282 7313429 FIRST RESOURCE CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 597

544793 7313430 FIRSTTIME, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 598

544793 7313431 FIRSTTIME, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 599

696532 7313432 THE FITGER COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 600

696532 7313433 THE FITGER COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 601

690277 7313434 FITZ-GERE ASSOCIATES LLC 4/29/2021 158 602

690277 7313435 FITZ-GERE ASSOCIATES LLC 4/29/2021 158 603

570353 7313436 FIVE MILE RIVER UNDERWRITING MANAGERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 604

570353 7313437 FIVE MILE RIVER UNDERWRITING MANAGERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 605

693380 7313438 FIVE STAR INVESTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 606

693380 7313439 FIVE STAR INVESTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 607

694089 7313440 F. J. COSCIA EXCAVATION CONTRACTORS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 608

694089 7313441 F. J. COSCIA EXCAVATION CONTRACTORS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 609

252236 7313442 FKATMC, INC. 4/29/2021 158 610



252236 7313443 FKATMC, INC. 4/29/2021 158 611

690834 7313444 FK CAPITAL PARTNERS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 612

690834 7313445 FK CAPITAL PARTNERS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 613

303481 7313446 FLAGSHIP FOOD SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 614

303481 7313447 FLAGSHIP FOOD SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 615

699123 7313448 FLATLINE FLOORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 616

699123 7313449 FLATLINE FLOORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 617

694499 7313450 F.L.D.C., INC. 4/29/2021 158 618

694499 7313451 F.L.D.C., INC. 4/29/2021 158 619

693151 7313452 FLEXSOLS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 620

693151 7313453 FLEXSOLS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 621

690958 7313454 FLIGHT TO FREEDOM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 622

690958 7313455 FLIGHT TO FREEDOM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 623

698957 7313456 FLINT MANAGEMENT-CT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 624

698957 7313457 FLINT MANAGEMENT-CT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 625

689657 7313458 FLOWERS IN STYLE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 626

689657 7313459 FLOWERS IN STYLE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 627

695306 7313460 FOCUS DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 4/29/2021 158 628

695306 7313461 FOCUS DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 4/29/2021 158 629

698833 7313462 FOCUS AND FIELD SOLUTIONS LLC 4/29/2021 158 630

698833 7313463 FOCUS AND FIELD SOLUTIONS LLC 4/29/2021 158 631

223548 7313464 FOLEY ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 632

223548 7313465 FOLEY ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 633

577913 7313466 FON LLC 4/29/2021 158 634

577913 7313467 FON LLC 4/29/2021 158 635

689082 7313468 FOOT SAVERS LLC 4/29/2021 158 636

689082 7313469 FOOT SAVERS LLC 4/29/2021 158 637

658644 7313470 FOREVER YOUNG, LLC 4/29/2021 158 638

658644 7313471 FOREVER YOUNG, LLC 4/29/2021 158 639

632890 7313472 THE FORGE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 640

632890 7313473 THE FORGE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 641

690485 7313474 FOSTER AND BANKS CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 642

690485 7313475 FOSTER AND BANKS CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 643

688441 7313476 FOUR STAR ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 644

688441 7313477 FOUR STAR ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 645

575784 7313478 FOXON WOODS ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 646

575784 7313479 FOXON WOODS ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 647

691586 7313480 FOX RUN PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 648

691586 7313481 FOX RUN PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 649

637275 7313482 FRAMELINE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 650

637275 7313483 FRAMELINE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 651

72597 7313484 FRANCHISE MANAGEMENT LIMITED 4/29/2021 158 652



72597 7313485 FRANCHISE MANAGEMENT LIMITED 4/29/2021 158 653

669439 7313486 FRANFORD NORTON PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 654

669439 7313487 FRANFORD NORTON PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 655

500320 7313488 FRCC RESEARCH LLC 4/29/2021 158 656

500320 7313489 FRCC RESEARCH LLC 4/29/2021 158 657

700389 7313490 F.R. CRISCUOLO, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 658

700389 7313491 F.R. CRISCUOLO, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 659

575700 7313492 FREEDOM JANITORIAL SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 660

575700 7313493 FREEDOM JANITORIAL SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 661

302044 7313494 FRIEDLANDER CAPITAL MANAGEMENT CORP. 4/29/2021 158 662

302044 7313495 FRIEDLANDER CAPITAL MANAGEMENT CORP. 4/29/2021 158 663

659786 7313496 THE FROG & THE PEACH, LLC 4/29/2021 158 664

659786 7313497 THE FROG & THE PEACH, LLC 4/29/2021 158 665

600173 7313498 FROM A DISTANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 666

600173 7313499 FROM A DISTANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 667

666383 7313500 FROST LEASING ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 668

666383 7313501 FROST LEASING ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 669

604456 7313502 FROST MECHANICAL INSULATION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 670

604456 7313503 FROST MECHANICAL INSULATION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 671

659138 7313504 THE FRUGAL WEDDING COMPANY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 672

659138 7313505 THE FRUGAL WEDDING COMPANY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 673

633807 7313506 FRY ENTERPRISES LLC 4/29/2021 158 674

633807 7313507 FRY ENTERPRISES LLC 4/29/2021 158 675

527767 7313508 F.S. DELL L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 676

527767 7313509 F.S. DELL L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 677

697722 7313510 F & S LANDSCAPE DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 678

697722 7313511 F & S LANDSCAPE DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 679

692156 7313512 FUJI STUDIO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 680

692156 7313513 FUJI STUDIO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 681

668254 7313514 THE FUND FOR TEMPLE ISRAEL, WESTPORT, INC. 4/29/2021 158 682

668254 7313515 THE FUND FOR TEMPLE ISRAEL, WESTPORT, INC. 4/29/2021 158 683

698740 7313516 FUN KUTZ, LLC 4/29/2021 158 684

698740 7313517 FUN KUTZ, LLC 4/29/2021 158 685

627835 7313518 FU PA VI INC. 4/29/2021 158 686

627835 7313519 FU PA VI INC. 4/29/2021 158 687

662913 7313520 FUTURE INVESTMENTS OF NEW ENGLAND, LLC 4/29/2021 158 688

662913 7313521 FUTURE INVESTMENTS OF NEW ENGLAND, LLC 4/29/2021 158 689

695117 7313522 FUTURE VISION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 690

695117 7313523 FUTURE VISION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 691

667814 7313524 G & A BUSINESS ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 692

667814 7313525 G & A BUSINESS ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 693

549802 7313526 GADS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 694



549802 7313527 GADS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 695

694604 7313528 GAIN PRIVACY LLC 4/29/2021 158 696

694604 7313529 GAIN PRIVACY LLC 4/29/2021 158 697

660285 7313530 GALWAY FINANCIAL GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 698

660285 7313531 GALWAY FINANCIAL GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 699

603066 7313532 GAMARICO GROUP NY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 700

603066 7313533 GAMARICO GROUP NY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 701

699412 7313534 GAMING IN THE ZONE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 702

699412 7313535 GAMING IN THE ZONE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 703

660903 7313536 GARDNER HOTEL GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 704

660903 7313537 GARDNER HOTEL GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 705

694825 7313538 GARESIO & ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 706

694825 7313539 GARESIO & ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 707

688002 7313540 GARRY J. FORD, LLC 4/29/2021 158 708

688002 7313541 GARRY J. FORD, LLC 4/29/2021 158 709

149632 7313542 GARY REDDER, INC. 4/29/2021 158 710

149632 7313543 GARY REDDER, INC. 4/29/2021 158 711

605051 7313544 GAS RESOURCES LLC 4/29/2021 158 712

605051 7313545 GAS RESOURCES LLC 4/29/2021 158 713

661529 7313546 G A TRUCKING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 714

661529 7313547 G A TRUCKING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 715

695389 7313548 GAVIN HILL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 716

695389 7313549 GAVIN HILL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 717

664851 7313550 GCM GLOBAL PARTNERSHIP INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 718

664851 7313551 GCM GLOBAL PARTNERSHIP INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 719

700442 7313552 G DUB'S PLATE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 720

700442 7313553 G DUB'S PLATE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 721

630759 7313554 GENERAL VOICE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 722

630759 7313555 GENERAL VOICE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 723

661247 7313556 GENESEE COATINGS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 724

661247 7313557 GENESEE COATINGS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 725

289388 7313558 GENEVA MARKETING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 726

289388 7313559 GENEVA MARKETING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 727

696006 7313560 GENTREX ARCHITECTUAL DESIGN LLC 4/29/2021 158 728

696006 7313561 GENTREX ARCHITECTUAL DESIGN LLC 4/29/2021 158 729

694629 7313562 GEORGES RESTORATION SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 158 730

694629 7313563 GEORGES RESTORATION SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 158 731

691775 7313564 GEORGE STREET REALTY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 732

691775 7313565 GEORGE STREET REALTY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 733

694589 7313566 GEOTEKNIKA LLC 4/29/2021 158 734

694589 7313567 GEOTEKNIKA LLC 4/29/2021 158 735

691623 7313568 GEOVANNY AUTO REPAIR LLC 4/29/2021 158 736



691623 7313569 GEOVANNY AUTO REPAIR LLC 4/29/2021 158 737

507723 7313570 GERMAIN, WEINSHEL & ROONEY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 738

507723 7313571 GERMAIN, WEINSHEL & ROONEY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 739

569074 7313572 GERMANO DRYWALL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 740

569074 7313573 GERMANO DRYWALL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 741

575598 7313574 GESSWIN & SONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 742

575598 7313575 GESSWIN & SONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 743

658686 7313576 GET CHARMED LLC 4/29/2021 158 744

658686 7313577 GET CHARMED LLC 4/29/2021 158 745

688558 7313578 G & F 99[ AND MORE L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 746

688558 7313579 G & F 99[ AND MORE L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 747

291620 7313580 GGC INC. 4/29/2021 158 748

291620 7313581 GGC INC. 4/29/2021 158 749

689881 7313582 GH HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 750

689881 7313583 GH HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 751

688903 7313584 GIANNOTTI'S COMPLETE HEARTH SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 158 752

688903 7313585 GIANNOTTI'S COMPLETE HEARTH SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 158 753

695044 7313586 GIFT CERTIFICATES WE DELIVER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 754

695044 7313587 GIFT CERTIFICATES WE DELIVER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 755

607026 7313588 GIFTS ON THE GREEN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 756

607026 7313589 GIFTS ON THE GREEN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 757

663663 7313590 GIGI CREATIVE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 758

663663 7313591 GIGI CREATIVE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 759

694184 7313592 GIGI-MIKE LLC 4/29/2021 158 760

694184 7313593 GIGI-MIKE LLC 4/29/2021 158 761

658975 7313594 GILCHRIST PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 762

658975 7313595 GILCHRIST PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 763

688011 7313596 GILCOR DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 764

688011 7313597 GILCOR DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 765

545311 7313598 GLOBAL CAPITAL CORP. OF DELAWARE 4/29/2021 158 766

545311 7313599 GLOBAL CAPITAL CORP. OF DELAWARE 4/29/2021 158 767

688216 7313600 GLOBAL CAPITAL SECURITIES CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 768

688216 7313601 GLOBAL CAPITAL SECURITIES CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 769

700429 7313602 GLOBAL FAMILY LIFE INSTITUTE LLC 4/29/2021 158 770

700429 7313603 GLOBAL FAMILY LIFE INSTITUTE LLC 4/29/2021 158 771

667616 7313604 GLOBAL GROUPWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 4/29/2021 158 772

667616 7313605 GLOBAL GROUPWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 4/29/2021 158 773

658968 7313606 GLOBAL HEALTH ORGANIZATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 774

658968 7313607 GLOBAL HEALTH ORGANIZATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 775

693156 7313608 GLOBAL RECRUITERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 776

693156 7313609 GLOBAL RECRUITERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 777

690500 7313610 GLOBAL SECURITY & RESPONSE LLC 4/29/2021 158 778



690500 7313611 GLOBAL SECURITY & RESPONSE LLC 4/29/2021 158 779

690579 7313612 GLOBAL SYNERGY GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 158 780

690579 7313613 GLOBAL SYNERGY GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 158 781

690768 7313614 GLOBALTICK LLC 4/29/2021 158 782

690768 7313615 GLOBALTICK LLC 4/29/2021 158 783

697688 7313616 GLORY TO GLORY MINISTRIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 784

697688 7313617 GLORY TO GLORY MINISTRIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 785

662010 7313618 GM CLARK CORPORATE REAL ESTATE SERVICES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 786

662010 7313619 GM CLARK CORPORATE REAL ESTATE SERVICES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 787

692553 7313620 GO FISH FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 788

692553 7313621 GO FISH FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 789

659404 7313622 GOJO INC. 4/29/2021 158 790

659404 7313623 GOJO INC. 4/29/2021 158 791

662201 7313624 GOLDEN ACRES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 792

662201 7313625 GOLDEN ACRES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 793

700521 7313626 GOLDEN EAGLE LANDSCAPING LLC 4/29/2021 158 794

700521 7313627 GOLDEN EAGLE LANDSCAPING LLC 4/29/2021 158 795

700125 7313628 GOLDEN ENDEAVORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 796

700125 7313629 GOLDEN ENDEAVORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 797

661571 7313630 THE GOLD LINE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 798

661571 7313631 THE GOLD LINE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 799

664884 7313632 GOLDMAN INDUSTRIAL GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 800

664884 7313633 GOLDMAN INDUSTRIAL GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 801

699966 7313634 GOODLEV FLIGHT ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 802

699966 7313635 GOODLEV FLIGHT ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 803

628545 7313636 GOOD SHEPARD FISHERIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 804

628545 7313637 GOOD SHEPARD FISHERIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 805

699465 7313638 GOODY-TWO-SHOES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 806

699465 7313639 GOODY-TWO-SHOES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 807

666402 7313640 GOURMET GIFT-BASKETS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 808

666402 7313641 GOURMET GIFT-BASKETS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 809

632952 7313642 G & P IMPORTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 810

632952 7313643 G & P IMPORTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 811

579250 7313644 GRACE FOUNDATION INC. GRANDPARENTS AND CHILDREN EMBRACE 4/29/2021 158 812

579250 7313645 GRACE FOUNDATION INC. GRANDPARENTS AND CHILDREN EMBRACE 4/29/2021 158 813

19903 7313646 GRAHAM TRAVEL COMPANY, THE 4/29/2021 158 814

19903 7313647 GRAHAM TRAVEL COMPANY, THE 4/29/2021 158 815

693500 7313648 GRAM-B LLC 4/29/2021 158 816

693500 7313649 GRAM-B LLC 4/29/2021 158 817

693495 7313650 GRAM-C LLC 4/29/2021 158 818

693495 7313651 GRAM-C LLC 4/29/2021 158 819

693496 7313652 GRAM-D LLC 4/29/2021 158 820



693496 7313653 GRAM-D LLC 4/29/2021 158 821

693497 7313654 GRAM-E LLC 4/29/2021 158 822

693497 7313655 GRAM-E LLC 4/29/2021 158 823

693498 7313656 GRAM-F LLC 4/29/2021 158 824

693498 7313657 GRAM-F LLC 4/29/2021 158 825

693475 7313658 GRAM-G LLC 4/29/2021 158 826

693475 7313659 GRAM-G LLC 4/29/2021 158 827

693474 7313660 GRAM-H LLC 4/29/2021 158 828

693474 7313661 GRAM-H LLC 4/29/2021 158 829

693473 7313662 GRAM-J LLC 4/29/2021 158 830

693473 7313663 GRAM-J LLC 4/29/2021 158 831

693472 7313664 GRAM-K LLC 4/29/2021 158 832

693472 7313665 GRAM-K LLC 4/29/2021 158 833

242080 7313666 GRANBY CHURCH CORNERS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 834

242080 7313667 GRANBY CHURCH CORNERS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 835

698361 7313668 GRAN VISTA IMPORTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 836

698361 7313669 GRAN VISTA IMPORTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 837

687754 7313670 GRAPEVINE PLANTSCAPE SERVICES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 838

687754 7313671 GRAPEVINE PLANTSCAPE SERVICES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 839

662521 7313672 GRAPHIC CONNECTIONS INC 4/29/2021 158 840

662521 7313673 GRAPHIC CONNECTIONS INC 4/29/2021 158 841

664431 7313674 GRAVITYGIRL INC. 4/29/2021 158 842

664431 7313675 GRAVITYGIRL INC. 4/29/2021 158 843

627866 7313676 GRAYSTONE DECISIONS LLC 4/29/2021 158 844

627866 7313677 GRAYSTONE DECISIONS LLC 4/29/2021 158 845

662844 7313678 THE GREATER NEW HAVEN HISPANIC CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 846

662844 7313679 THE GREATER NEW HAVEN HISPANIC CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 847

694099 7313680 GREAT SOUNDS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 848

694099 7313681 GREAT SOUNDS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 849

689313 7313682 GREENFIELD HILL CAPITAL LLC 4/29/2021 158 850

689313 7313683 GREENFIELD HILL CAPITAL LLC 4/29/2021 158 851

689314 7313684 GREENFIELD HILL CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 852

689314 7313685 GREENFIELD HILL CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 853

146505 7313687 GREENFIELD HILL TRAVEL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 854

146505 7313688 GREENFIELD HILL TRAVEL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 855

690775 7313689 GREENKEY PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 856

690775 7313690 GREENKEY PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 857

630000 7313691 THE GREEN MARKET, LLC 4/29/2021 158 858

630000 7313692 THE GREEN MARKET, LLC 4/29/2021 158 859

660145 7313693 GREENWICH FENCING FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 860

660145 7313694 GREENWICH FENCING FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 861

665684 7313695 THE GREENWICH JEWISH LIBRARY INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 862



665684 7313696 THE GREENWICH JEWISH LIBRARY INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 863

699937 7313697 GREENWICH PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 864

699937 7313698 GREENWICH PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 865

693699 7313699 GREENWICH POLICE FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 866

693699 7313700 GREENWICH POLICE FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 867

176123 7313701 GREENWICH ROOFING AND SHEET METAL WORKS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 868

176123 7313702 GREENWICH ROOFING AND SHEET METAL WORKS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 869

669077 7313703 GREENWICH UNIVERSAL, INC 4/29/2021 158 870

669077 7313704 GREENWICH UNIVERSAL, INC 4/29/2021 158 871

40142 7313705 GRENIER NATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 872

40142 7313706 GRENIER NATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 873

692933 7313707 GRIEB & CO., INC. 4/29/2021 158 874

692933 7313708 GRIEB & CO., INC. 4/29/2021 158 875

694264 7313709 GRIZZ-ROC 24HRS. RECORDS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 876

694264 7313710 GRIZZ-ROC 24HRS. RECORDS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 877

694404 7313711 GROUND MAINTAINANCE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 878

694404 7313712 GROUND MAINTAINANCE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 879

697525 7313713 G & R REALTY LLC 4/29/2021 158 880

697525 7313714 G & R REALTY LLC 4/29/2021 158 881

689804 7313715 GRSNETWORK, INC. 4/29/2021 158 882

689804 7313716 GRSNETWORK, INC. 4/29/2021 158 883

692515 7313717 GR TECH LLC 4/29/2021 158 884

692515 7313718 GR TECH LLC 4/29/2021 158 885

176272 7313719 GRUSS ENTERPRISES, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 886

176272 7313720 GRUSS ENTERPRISES, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 887

696204 7313721 G & S OIL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 888

696204 7313722 G & S OIL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 889

698911 7313723 GUIDED CHALLENGES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 890

698911 7313724 GUIDED CHALLENGES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 891

20515 7313725 GUILFORD GREENE GALLERY, INC. THE 4/29/2021 158 892

20515 7313726 GUILFORD GREENE GALLERY, INC. THE 4/29/2021 158 893

665661 7313727 GULLVEIG, LLC 4/29/2021 158 894

665661 7313728 GULLVEIG, LLC 4/29/2021 158 895

693831 7313729 GURU, LLC 4/29/2021 158 896

693831 7313730 GURU, LLC 4/29/2021 158 897

694842 7313731 GUTTER CLEAR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 898

694842 7313732 GUTTER CLEAR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 899

660600 7313733 G.V.W. CONSULTING INC. 4/29/2021 158 900

660600 7313734 G.V.W. CONSULTING INC. 4/29/2021 158 901

700373 7313735 HAHN'S SIMPLE SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 902

700373 7313736 HAHN'S SIMPLE SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 903

20929 7313737 HAIRDRESSERS OF MONTVILLE, INC. THE 4/29/2021 158 904



20929 7313738 HAIRDRESSERS OF MONTVILLE, INC. THE 4/29/2021 158 905

668667 7313739 HAIR XTRADINAIR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 906

668667 7313740 HAIR XTRADINAIR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 907

664229 7313741 HAMDEN AUTOMOTIVE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 908

664229 7313742 HAMDEN AUTOMOTIVE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 909

700492 7313743 HAMMICK & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 910

700492 7313744 HAMMICK & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 911

606955 7313745 HANDS-ON MEDIA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 912

606955 7313746 HANDS-ON MEDIA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 913

604041 7313747 HAPPY TIMES LLC 4/29/2021 158 914

604041 7313748 HAPPY TIMES LLC 4/29/2021 158 915

688043 7313749 HARBOR AUTO WEST, INC. 4/29/2021 158 916

688043 7313750 HARBOR AUTO WEST, INC. 4/29/2021 158 917

301206 7313751 HARBORWALK DELI & CATERER'S, INC. 4/29/2021 158 918

301206 7313752 HARBORWALK DELI & CATERER'S, INC. 4/29/2021 158 919

668613 7313753 HARD ROCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 920

668613 7313754 HARD ROCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 921

660877 7313755 HARMONICS INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 922

660877 7313756 HARMONICS INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 923

21342 7313757 HARRY L. THOMAS, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 924

21342 7313758 HARRY L. THOMAS, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 925

700001 7313759 HARSHAD, LLC 4/29/2021 158 926

700001 7313760 HARSHAD, LLC 4/29/2021 158 927

691592 7313761 HARTFORD CLASSIC CAR CLUB, LLC 4/29/2021 158 928

691592 7313762 HARTFORD CLASSIC CAR CLUB, LLC 4/29/2021 158 929

694574 7313763 HARTFORD CONGLOMERATES L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 930

694574 7313764 HARTFORD CONGLOMERATES L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 931

55781 7313765 HARTLAND CIVIC ASSOCIATION, INC., THE 4/29/2021 158 932

55781 7313766 HARTLAND CIVIC ASSOCIATION, INC., THE 4/29/2021 158 933

571425 7313767 THE HARWOOD COLEMAN COMPANY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 934

571425 7313768 THE HARWOOD COLEMAN COMPANY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 935

690053 7313769 HASAN'S KARATE SCHOOL LLC 4/29/2021 158 936

690053 7313770 HASAN'S KARATE SCHOOL LLC 4/29/2021 158 937

629653 7313771 HASMARK, INC. 4/29/2021 158 938

629653 7313772 HASMARK, INC. 4/29/2021 158 939

697072 7313773 HAVENS ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 940

697072 7313774 HAVENS ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 941

699509 7313775 HAWLEY PRODUCT INNOVATION LLC 4/29/2021 158 942

699509 7313776 HAWLEY PRODUCT INNOVATION LLC 4/29/2021 158 943

690802 7313777 HAYSTACK, LLC 4/29/2021 158 944

690802 7313778 HAYSTACK, LLC 4/29/2021 158 945

695119 7313779 HAZMAIL COMPANY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 946



695119 7313780 HAZMAIL COMPANY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 947

694060 7313781 HB INSURANCE GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 948

694060 7313782 HB INSURANCE GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 949

687856 7313783 HCL ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 950

687856 7313784 HCL ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 951

693491 7313785 HEALING EDGE MEDICAL ASSOCIATES LLC 4/29/2021 158 952

693491 7313786 HEALING EDGE MEDICAL ASSOCIATES LLC 4/29/2021 158 953

689659 7313787 THE HEALING HEARTS CENTER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 954

689659 7313788 THE HEALING HEARTS CENTER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 955

266165 7313789 HEALTHGUARD INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 956

266165 7313790 HEALTHGUARD INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 957

669461 7313791 HEALTH SYSTEM SERVICES, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 958

669461 7313792 HEALTH SYSTEM SERVICES, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 959

698283 7313793 HEALTHY FOOD LLC 4/29/2021 158 960

698283 7313794 HEALTHY FOOD LLC 4/29/2021 158 961

627212 7313795 HEALTHY TRANSITIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 962

627212 7313796 HEALTHY TRANSITIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 963

689859 7313797 HEART IN HAND CATERING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 964

689859 7313798 HEART IN HAND CATERING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 965

635971 7313799 HEARTS OF PAM TOURS, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 966

635971 7313800 HEARTS OF PAM TOURS, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 967

687812 7313801 HEAT WAVE TANNING LLC 4/29/2021 158 968

687812 7313802 HEAT WAVE TANNING LLC 4/29/2021 158 969

697028 7313803 HEBERT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC 4/29/2021 158 970

697028 7313804 HEBERT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC 4/29/2021 158 971

666542 7313805 THE HEIDECORN FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 972

666542 7313806 THE HEIDECORN FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 973

693589 7313807 HELPING HANDS ERRAND SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 974

693589 7313808 HELPING HANDS ERRAND SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 975

636992 7313809 THE HENDERSON ACQUISITION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 976

636992 7313810 THE HENDERSON ACQUISITION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 977

604514 7313811 HENRICK/GODBOUT ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 978

604514 7313812 HENRICK/GODBOUT ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 979

133165 7313813 HENRY LEHR & COMPANY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 980

133165 7313814 HENRY LEHR & COMPANY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 981

695084 7313815 HER FOOD CORP. 4/29/2021 158 982

695084 7313816 HER FOOD CORP. 4/29/2021 158 983

688581 7313817 HERITAGE ROOF RENOVATIONS LLC 4/29/2021 158 984

688581 7313818 HERITAGE ROOF RENOVATIONS LLC 4/29/2021 158 985

690176 7313819 HERSHA HOTEL SUPPLY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 986

690176 7313820 HERSHA HOTEL SUPPLY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 987

660074 7313821 HERZIG ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 988



660074 7313822 HERZIG ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 989

692832 7313823 HEWITT FARM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 990

692832 7313824 HEWITT FARM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 991

662959 7313825 H & H GASOLINE, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 992

662959 7313826 H & H GASOLINE, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 993

669680 7313827 HHK CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 994

669680 7313828 HHK CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 995

688227 7313829 HIGHER FORCES AT WORK, LLC 4/29/2021 158 996

688227 7313830 HIGHER FORCES AT WORK, LLC 4/29/2021 158 997

692663 7313831 HIGHLAND LAKE MARKET, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 998

692663 7313832 HIGHLAND LAKE MARKET, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 999

658201 7313833 HIGHLAND RIDGE HOMEOWNERS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1000

658201 7313834 HIGHLAND RIDGE HOMEOWNERS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1001

696852 7313835 HIGHPOINT PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1002

696852 7313836 HIGHPOINT PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1003

668022 7313837 HIGH-POINT RENDEL INC. 4/29/2021 158 1004

668022 7313838 HIGH-POINT RENDEL INC. 4/29/2021 158 1005

22149 7313839 HI-HO TOWER, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1006

22149 7313840 HI-HO TOWER, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1007

660792 7313841 HILLTOP MANOR CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION (NEW LONDON), INC. 4/29/2021 158 1008

660792 7313842 HILLTOP MANOR CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION (NEW LONDON), INC. 4/29/2021 158 1009

691697 7313843 HIS & HER GIFTS LLC 4/29/2021 158 1010

691697 7313844 HIS & HER GIFTS LLC 4/29/2021 158 1011

277609 7313845 HI-TEK BUSINESS MACHINES INC. 4/29/2021 158 1012

277609 7313846 HI-TEK BUSINESS MACHINES INC. 4/29/2021 158 1013

20790 7313847 H & M SERVICES, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1014

20790 7313848 H & M SERVICES, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1015

665287 7313849 HNSN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1016

665287 7313850 HNSN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1017

668436 7313851 HOLLEY FOUNDATION FOR UNDERPRIVILEGED CHILDREN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1018

668436 7313852 HOLLEY FOUNDATION FOR UNDERPRIVILEGED CHILDREN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1019

689326 7313853 HOME BUILDERS PLUS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1020

689326 7313854 HOME BUILDERS PLUS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1021

664314 7313855 HOME CARE CHIROPRACTIC, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1022

664314 7313856 HOME CARE CHIROPRACTIC, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1023

665249 7313857 THE HOME CONNECTION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1024

665249 7313858 THE HOME CONNECTION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1025

630990 7313859 HOME CONSTRUCTION L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1026

630990 7313860 HOME CONSTRUCTION L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1027

695496 7313861 A.N.D HOME INSPECTIONS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1028

695496 7313862 A.N.D HOME INSPECTIONS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1029

700696 7313863 THE HOME MEDIC HANDYMAN SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1030



700696 7313864 THE HOME MEDIC HANDYMAN SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1031

697234 7313865 HOME RESOURCE NETWORK, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1032

697234 7313866 HOME RESOURCE NETWORK, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1033

662373 7313867 HOME SALE ASSIST.COM, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1034

662373 7313868 HOME SALE ASSIST.COM, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1035

569358 7313869 HOMESTEAD VILLAGE INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1036

569358 7313870 HOMESTEAD VILLAGE INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1037

506576 7313871 HONEYSPOT LLC 4/29/2021 158 1038

506576 7313872 HONEYSPOT LLC 4/29/2021 158 1039

660967 7313873 HOOKED MARINE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1040

660967 7313874 HOOKED MARINE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1041

695765 7313875 HOOVER HOLDINGS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1042

695765 7313876 HOOVER HOLDINGS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1043

544244 7313877 HOPKINS HILL CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1044

544244 7313878 HOPKINS HILL CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1045

668445 7313879 HORIZON CONSULTING AND COMPUTING SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1046

668445 7313880 HORIZON CONSULTING AND COMPUTING SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1047

690864 7313881 HORIZON LANDSCAPING & DESIGN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1048

690864 7313882 HORIZON LANDSCAPING & DESIGN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1049

22579 7313883 HORNS-INC. 4/29/2021 158 1050

22579 7313884 HORNS-INC. 4/29/2021 158 1051

629998 7313885 HOUSE OF NUTRITION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1052

629998 7313886 HOUSE OF NUTRITION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1053

689233 7313887 THE HOUSE OF TIBET RUGS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1054

689233 7313888 THE HOUSE OF TIBET RUGS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1055

253687 7313889 HOUSE PET PLANT SITTING COMPANY BY STACY 4/29/2021 158 1056

253687 7313890 HOUSE PET PLANT SITTING COMPANY BY STACY 4/29/2021 158 1057

696500 7313891 HOW-WELL PREPARED, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1058

696500 7313892 HOW-WELL PREPARED, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1059

690717 7313893 H & P VIRTUAL ENTERPRISE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1060

690717 7313894 H & P VIRTUAL ENTERPRISE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1061

698282 7313895 H. & R. CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1062

698282 7313896 H. & R. CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1063

691117 7313897 HREC ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1064

691117 7313898 HREC ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1065

547706 7313899 H R SOLUTIONS TEMPORARY SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1066

547706 7313900 H R SOLUTIONS TEMPORARY SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1067

694402 7313901 HUA SHING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1068

694402 7313902 HUA SHING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1069

634526 7313903 HURD & MAIN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1070

634526 7313904 HURD & MAIN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1071

692485 7313905 HUSKY GLOBAL LOGISTICS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1072



692485 7313906 HUSKY GLOBAL LOGISTICS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1073

691940 7313907 IBF CONSUMER LOAN CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1074

691940 7313908 IBF CONSUMER LOAN CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1075

688265 7313909 ICELAND SPRING NORTH AMERICA, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1076

688265 7313910 ICELAND SPRING NORTH AMERICA, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1077

660497 7313911 ICUBE CONSULTING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1078

660497 7313912 ICUBE CONSULTING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1079

691682 7313913 IDEAL VENTILATION, HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1080

691682 7313914 IDEAL VENTILATION, HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1081

548986 7313915 IFS MORTGAGE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1082

548986 7313916 IFS MORTGAGE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1083

605954 7313917 IGLESIA DE DIOS MISIONEROS DEL APOC. INC. 4/29/2021 158 1084

605954 7313918 IGLESIA DE DIOS MISIONEROS DEL APOC. INC. 4/29/2021 158 1085

605873 7313919 IGLESIA DE DIOS PENTECOSTAL CAMINO DE SALVACION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1086

605873 7313920 IGLESIA DE DIOS PENTECOSTAL CAMINO DE SALVACION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1087

525840 7313921 IGNAC DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 4/29/2021 158 1088

525840 7313922 IGNAC DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 4/29/2021 158 1089

692932 7313923 IIT INC. 4/29/2021 158 1090

692932 7313924 IIT INC. 4/29/2021 158 1091

661031 7313925 IMMENSE PROSPECT L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1092

661031 7313926 IMMENSE PROSPECT L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1093

689649 7313927 IMPAC INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1094

689649 7313928 IMPAC INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1095

631911 7313929 IMPORTED CARS OF NEW HAVEN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1096

631911 7313930 IMPORTED CARS OF NEW HAVEN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1097

698050 7313931 INDEPENDENT COMPANIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1098

698050 7313932 INDEPENDENT COMPANIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1099

278366 7313933 INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION SPECIALISTS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1100

278366 7313934 INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION SPECIALISTS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1101

699476 7313935 INDUSTRIAL ROAD, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1102

699476 7313936 INDUSTRIAL ROAD, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1103

526944 7313937 INFINITE MOBILE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1104

526944 7313938 INFINITE MOBILE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1105

662708 7313939 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BUSINESS GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1106

662708 7313940 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BUSINESS GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1107

689893 7313941 INFOSWEEP SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1108

689893 7313942 INFOSWEEP SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1109

699108 7313943 INGALLS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1110

699108 7313944 INGALLS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1111

237085 7313945 INLAND WATERS POLLUTION CONTROL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1112

237085 7313946 INLAND WATERS POLLUTION CONTROL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1113

690667 7313947 IN THE MIX PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1114



690667 7313948 IN THE MIX PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1115

698550 7313949 INNOVATIVE INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1116

698550 7313950 INNOVATIVE INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1117

691193 7313951 INOVATION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1118

691193 7313952 INOVATION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1119

599062 7313955 IN-STORE PROMOTIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1122

599062 7313956 IN-STORE PROMOTIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1123

633119 7313957 IN STYLE HAIR SALON, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1124

633119 7313958 IN STYLE HAIR SALON, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1125

659562 7313959 INTEGRA SOLUTIONS - EE & C LLC 4/29/2021 158 1126

659562 7313960 INTEGRA SOLUTIONS - EE & C LLC 4/29/2021 158 1127

695684 7313961 INTEGRATED RESOURCE MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1128

695684 7313962 INTEGRATED RESOURCE MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1129

667930 7313963 INTELLECTUAL EDGE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1130

667930 7313964 INTELLECTUAL EDGE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1131

699940 7313965 INTENSEVACATIONS.COM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1132

699940 7313966 INTENSEVACATIONS.COM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1133

690558 7313967 INTERCITY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1134

690558 7313968 INTERCITY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1135

700347 7313969 INTERCORP DEVELOPMENT LLC 4/29/2021 158 1136

700347 7313970 INTERCORP DEVELOPMENT LLC 4/29/2021 158 1137

571833 7313971 INTERIM FINANCE LLC 4/29/2021 158 1138

571833 7313972 INTERIM FINANCE LLC 4/29/2021 158 1139

525223 7313973 INTERNATIONAL EXCHANGE NETWORKS, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 1140

525223 7313974 INTERNATIONAL EXCHANGE NETWORKS, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 1141

669679 7313975 INTERNATIONAL MARITIME HERITAGE CHARITABLE FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1142

669679 7313976 INTERNATIONAL MARITIME HERITAGE CHARITABLE FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1143

669678 7313977 INTERNATIONAL MARITIME HERITAGE FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1144

669678 7313978 INTERNATIONAL MARITIME HERITAGE FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1145

549454 7313979 INTERNATIONAL MERGERS AND ACQUISITIONS LLC 4/29/2021 158 1146

549454 7313980 INTERNATIONAL MERGERS AND ACQUISITIONS LLC 4/29/2021 158 1147

658833 7313981 INTERNATIONAL SPECIALTY CHEMICALS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1148

658833 7313982 INTERNATIONAL SPECIALTY CHEMICALS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1149

293446 7313983 INTERPRESS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1150

293446 7313984 INTERPRESS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1151

695286 7313985 INTERSTATE TRANSPORT GROUP L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1152

695286 7313986 INTERSTATE TRANSPORT GROUP L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1153

694199 7313987 INTOWN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1154

694199 7313988 INTOWN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1155

690948 7313989 INTRIGUING ENTREES LLC 4/29/2021 158 1156

690948 7313990 INTRIGUING ENTREES LLC 4/29/2021 158 1157

661820 7313991 IPLACEU, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1158



661820 7313992 IPLACEU, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1159

667939 7313993 IPS BALER SALES & SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1160

667939 7313994 IPS BALER SALES & SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1161

688093 7313995 IRELAND AND ASSOCIATES LLC 4/29/2021 158 1162

688093 7313996 IRELAND AND ASSOCIATES LLC 4/29/2021 158 1163

634283 7313997 IRITCO, CO., LLC 4/29/2021 158 1164

634283 7313998 IRITCO, CO., LLC 4/29/2021 158 1165

690068 7313999 IRON HORSE MARKETING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1166

690068 7314000 IRON HORSE MARKETING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1167

690300 7314001 ISLAND CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1168

690300 7314002 ISLAND CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1169

697624 7314003 ISLAND SOLIEL, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1170

697624 7314004 ISLAND SOLIEL, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1171

669225 7314005 IT ON-CALL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1172

669225 7314006 IT ON-CALL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1173

666299 7314007 ITR GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1174

666299 7314008 ITR GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1175

545740 7314009 IVIS, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1176

545740 7314010 IVIS, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1177

579588 7314011 IVS COMMUNICATIONS GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 158 1178

579588 7314012 IVS COMMUNICATIONS GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 158 1179

546753 7314013 JAC SNACKS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1180

546753 7314014 JAC SNACKS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1181

695898 7314015 JAETA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1182

695898 7314016 JAETA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1183

602884 7314017 J. A. AND F. CAMPBELL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1184

602884 7314018 J. A. AND F. CAMPBELL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1185

700434 7314019 JAHN LAW OFFICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1186

700434 7314020 JAHN LAW OFFICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1187

696990 7314021 JAMES F. WALSH, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1188

696990 7314022 JAMES F. WALSH, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1189

606687 7314023 JANNO PEENSALU MINISTRIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1190

606687 7314024 JANNO PEENSALU MINISTRIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1191

697185 7314025 J.A.S. TRUCKING LLC 4/29/2021 158 1192

697185 7314026 J.A.S. TRUCKING LLC 4/29/2021 158 1193

695448 7314027 JAYFAR, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1194

695448 7314028 JAYFAR, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1195

692523 7314029 JAY LONDIN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 4/29/2021 158 1196

692523 7314030 JAY LONDIN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 4/29/2021 158 1197

688862 7314031 JAY AND VISHNU, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1198

688862 7314032 JAY AND VISHNU, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1199

695701 7314033 J & B GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC 4/29/2021 158 1200



695701 7314034 J & B GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC 4/29/2021 158 1201

569028 7314035 JBJ OUTLOOK, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1202

569028 7314036 JBJ OUTLOOK, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1203

664668 7314037 J.B.L. & SON HOME IMPROVEMENTS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1204

664668 7314038 J.B.L. & SON HOME IMPROVEMENTS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1205

699825 7314039 JBS LAWN CARE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1206

699825 7314040 JBS LAWN CARE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1207

696299 7314041 JCD TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1208

696299 7314042 JCD TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1209

658531 7314043 JCI MANAGEMENT, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1210

658531 7314044 JCI MANAGEMENT, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1211

688247 7314045 JC KELLEY LANDSCAPE DESIGN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1212

688247 7314046 JC KELLEY LANDSCAPE DESIGN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1213

695700 7314047 JDA CONSULTING SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 158 1214

695700 7314048 JDA CONSULTING SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 158 1215

164355 7314049 J. DENNIS SUTTON PLUMBING & HEATING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1216

164355 7314050 J. DENNIS SUTTON PLUMBING & HEATING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1217

693795 7314051 J.D.L. OF FRANKLIN COUNTY, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1218

693795 7314052 J.D.L. OF FRANKLIN COUNTY, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1219

627517 7314053 J.D. SPORTS MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1220

627517 7314054 J.D. SPORTS MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1221

696256 7314055 JELC, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1222

696256 7314056 JELC, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1223

661802 7314057 JEM LEE CLEANERS CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1224

661802 7314058 JEM LEE CLEANERS CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1225

695697 7314059 JENNA BY DESIGN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1226

695697 7314060 JENNA BY DESIGN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1227

697327 7314061 J & E RENOVATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1228

697327 7314062 J & E RENOVATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1229

696881 7314063 JERRY PRATT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1230

696881 7314064 JERRY PRATT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1231

606301 7314065 JERSEY INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1232

606301 7314066 JERSEY INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1233

548136 7314067 JESTER ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1234

548136 7314068 JESTER ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1235

628097 7314069 JET-BLAST HYDRODEMOLITION CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1236

628097 7314070 JET-BLAST HYDRODEMOLITION CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1237

688738 7314071 J & G MASONRY LLC 4/29/2021 158 1238

688738 7314072 J & G MASONRY LLC 4/29/2021 158 1239

700017 7314073 JH MILL RIVER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1240

700017 7314074 JH MILL RIVER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1241

690394 7314075 JIAN'S GROCERIES LLC 4/29/2021 158 1242



690394 7314076 JIAN'S GROCERIES LLC 4/29/2021 158 1243

303672 7314077 JIM FORSYTH ELECTRIC, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1244

303672 7314078 JIM FORSYTH ELECTRIC, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1245

688207 7314079 JITNEY LLC 4/29/2021 158 1246

688207 7314080 JITNEY LLC 4/29/2021 158 1247

699335 7314081 J&J COUNTRY TOUCH LAWN CARE SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1248

699335 7314082 J&J COUNTRY TOUCH LAWN CARE SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1249

688824 7314083 J & J PRODUCE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1250

688824 7314084 J & J PRODUCE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1251

688855 7314085 J & J REMODELING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1252

688855 7314086 J & J REMODELING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1253

637454 7314087 J & L CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1254

637454 7314088 J & L CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1255

695440 7314089 JL EDEN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1256

695440 7314090 JL EDEN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1257

689425 7314091 JL & F CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 158 1258

689425 7314092 JL & F CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 158 1259

571042 7314093 JLV OPP MID-CAP LLC 4/29/2021 158 1260

571042 7314094 JLV OPP MID-CAP LLC 4/29/2021 158 1261

699284 7314095 J. MICHAEL LOVE CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1262

699284 7314096 J. MICHAEL LOVE CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1263

276631 7314097 J. MITCHELL PAVING & SEALING, CO. 4/29/2021 158 1264

276631 7314098 J. MITCHELL PAVING & SEALING, CO. 4/29/2021 158 1265

697507 7314099 J&M LIQUOR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1266

697507 7314100 J&M LIQUOR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1267

146873 7314101 J. M. PARKING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1268

146873 7314102 J. M. PARKING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1269

602198 7314103 JMQ ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1270

602198 7314104 JMQ ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1271

698026 7314105 JMR BAKERY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1272

698026 7314106 JMR BAKERY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1273

577575 7314107 J.N. PETRO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1274

577575 7314108 J.N. PETRO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1275

691102 7314109 JOE GRATE BARBEQUE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1276

691102 7314110 JOE GRATE BARBEQUE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1277

699449 7314111 JOHN FITRZYK CONSTRUCTION L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1278

699449 7314112 JOHN FITRZYK CONSTRUCTION L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1279

669056 7314113 JOHN RACCIO RESTORATION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1280

669056 7314114 JOHN RACCIO RESTORATION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1281

83423 7314115 JOHN S. BROWN COMPANY THE 4/29/2021 158 1282

83423 7314116 JOHN S. BROWN COMPANY THE 4/29/2021 158 1283

690850 7314117 JOHNSON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1284



690850 7314118 JOHNSON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1285

666972 7314119 JOHN'S TREE SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1286

666972 7314120 JOHN'S TREE SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1287

667284 7314121 JOMAHIP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1288

667284 7314122 JOMAHIP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1289

692514 7314123 JONES HOLLOW ENTERTAINMENT LLC 4/29/2021 158 1290

692514 7314124 JONES HOLLOW ENTERTAINMENT LLC 4/29/2021 158 1291

669757 7314125 JONES & JONES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1292

669757 7314126 JONES & JONES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1293

698427 7314127 JORDAN SNOW REMOVAL SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1294

698427 7314128 JORDAN SNOW REMOVAL SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1295

609276 7314129 JOSSAM TOOL REPAIR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1296

609276 7314130 JOSSAM TOOL REPAIR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1297

547181 7314131 J & R BUSINESS ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1298

547181 7314132 J & R BUSINESS ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1299

697672 7314133 J. R. GLUSE DESIGN / BUILD LLC 4/29/2021 158 1300

697672 7314134 J. R. GLUSE DESIGN / BUILD LLC 4/29/2021 158 1301

697225 7314135 JRJ FIRST LLC 4/29/2021 158 1302

697225 7314136 JRJ FIRST LLC 4/29/2021 158 1303

631264 7314137 JRK, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1304

631264 7314138 JRK, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1305

24403 7314139 J. R. P. APPLIANCES, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1306

24403 7314140 J. R. P. APPLIANCES, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1307

522169 7314141 JRP TRUCKING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1308

522169 7314142 JRP TRUCKING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1309

692797 7314143 J. R. SMITH CONSULTING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1310

692797 7314144 J. R. SMITH CONSULTING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1311

697010 7314145 J & S BARGAINLAND/FORMALS LLC 4/29/2021 158 1312

697010 7314146 J & S BARGAINLAND/FORMALS LLC 4/29/2021 158 1313

664606 7314147 JSI ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1314

664606 7314148 JSI ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1315

635062 7314149 J&S LININGS AND AUTO PARLOR LLC 4/29/2021 158 1316

635062 7314150 J&S LININGS AND AUTO PARLOR LLC 4/29/2021 158 1317

575015 7314151 JUNA LLC 4/29/2021 158 1318

575015 7314152 JUNA LLC 4/29/2021 158 1319

56349 7314153 JUNIOR WOMAN'S CLUB OF EAST HARTFORD INC. 4/29/2021 158 1320

56349 7314154 JUNIOR WOMAN'S CLUB OF EAST HARTFORD INC. 4/29/2021 158 1321

694355 7314155 JURISWARE LLC 4/29/2021 158 1322

694355 7314156 JURISWARE LLC 4/29/2021 158 1323

635473 7314157 JUST FOR YOU, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1324

635473 7314158 JUST FOR YOU, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1325

655892 7314159 JUST OMNIETY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1326



655892 7314160 JUST OMNIETY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1327

669716 7314161 JUST SNOW, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1328

669716 7314162 JUST SNOW, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1329

690512 7314163 JUVENTUD PERU Y LATINOS AMERICANOS UNIDOS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1330

690512 7314164 JUVENTUD PERU Y LATINOS AMERICANOS UNIDOS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1331

573667 7314165 JWB TRAVEL ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1332

573667 7314166 JWB TRAVEL ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1333

24479 7314167 J. W. FOLEY CO., INC. 4/29/2021 158 1334

24479 7314168 J. W. FOLEY CO., INC. 4/29/2021 158 1335

662048 7314169 JWP LLC 4/29/2021 158 1336

662048 7314170 JWP LLC 4/29/2021 158 1337

663943 7314171 J. WRIGHT FLOWERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1338

663943 7314172 J. WRIGHT FLOWERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1339

692470 7314173 KA AUDIO LLC 4/29/2021 158 1340

692470 7314174 KA AUDIO LLC 4/29/2021 158 1341

689734 7314175 KABUL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1342

689734 7314176 KABUL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1343

700340 7314177 KAIA JAMES DESIGN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1344

700340 7314178 KAIA JAMES DESIGN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1345

690337 7314179 KATIE FEES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1346

690337 7314180 KATIE FEES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1347

68532 7314181 KAVCO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1348

68532 7314182 KAVCO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1349

689779 7314183 KBDYN SYSTEMS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1350

689779 7314184 KBDYN SYSTEMS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1351

694716 7314185 K.C. GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1352

694716 7314186 K.C. GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1353

133222 7314187 K.C.K., INC. 4/29/2021 158 1354

133222 7314188 K.C.K., INC. 4/29/2021 158 1355

575853 7314189 K & C MEDICAL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1356

575853 7314190 K & C MEDICAL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1357

691644 7314191 THE KEATER GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1358

691644 7314192 THE KEATER GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1359

658553 7314193 KECKLER GLASS LLC 4/29/2021 158 1360

658553 7314194 KECKLER GLASS LLC 4/29/2021 158 1361

194521 7314195 KEENEY CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1362

194521 7314196 KEENEY CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1363

638984 7314197 KELCO CAPITAL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1364

638984 7314198 KELCO CAPITAL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1365

695014 7314199 KEMO CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1366

695014 7314200 KEMO CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1367

688290 7314201 KEN KAN DO FARM REPAIR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1368



688290 7314202 KEN KAN DO FARM REPAIR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1369

663738 7314203 KEN MOADEL, M.D., P.C. 4/29/2021 158 1370

663738 7314204 KEN MOADEL, M.D., P.C. 4/29/2021 158 1371

541468 7314205 KENNETH W. KOVACS ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1372

541468 7314206 KENNETH W. KOVACS ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1373

603545 7314207 KENYON CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 158 1374

603545 7314208 KENYON CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 158 1375

697408 7314209 KERRY ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1376

697408 7314210 KERRY ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1377

696126 7314211 KEVNSUE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1378

696126 7314212 KEVNSUE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1379

668017 7314213 KHAN ENTERPRISES OF HARTFORD, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1380

668017 7314214 KHAN ENTERPRISES OF HARTFORD, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1381

699372 7314215 KIAIFA ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1382

699372 7314216 KIAIFA ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1383

660126 7314217 KIDO ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1384

660126 7314218 KIDO ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1385

689759 7314219 KIDS-N-KONES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1386

689759 7314220 KIDS-N-KONES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1387

662459 7314221 KIDSPORT DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1388

662459 7314222 KIDSPORT DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1389

664679 7314223 KINGS WALL FABRICATOR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1390

664679 7314225 KINGS WALL FABRICATOR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1391

689451 7314226 KINGSWOOD DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1392

689451 7314227 KINGSWOOD DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1393

686004 7314228 KING VALET PARKING SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 158 1394

686004 7314229 KING VALET PARKING SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 158 1395

667631 7314230 KINSHIP CONSULTING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1396

667631 7314231 KINSHIP CONSULTING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1397

690548 7314232 KIRWIN CLEANING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1398

690548 7314233 KIRWIN CLEANING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1399

688319 7314234 KIWEE'S LEARNING CENTER LLC 4/29/2021 158 1400

688319 7314235 KIWEE'S LEARNING CENTER LLC 4/29/2021 158 1401

666756 7314236 K.J.B. BUILDING WORKS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1402

666756 7314237 K.J.B. BUILDING WORKS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1403

292676 7314238 KJC TWO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1404

292676 7314239 KJC TWO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1405

695961 7314240 KKAS FAMILY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1406

695961 7314241 KKAS FAMILY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1407

301221 7314242 KLEIN PUBLISHING LTD. 4/29/2021 158 1408

301221 7314243 KLEIN PUBLISHING LTD. 4/29/2021 158 1409

669409 7314244 KLEMETS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1410



669409 7314245 KLEMETS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1411

665235 7314246 KLINGER ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1412

665235 7314247 KLINGER ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1413

688936 7314248 KLM SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1414

688936 7314249 KLM SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1415

573025 7314250 K & M ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1416

573025 7314251 K & M ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1417

692203 7314252 KMM LEASING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1418

692203 7314253 KMM LEASING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1419

691992 7314254 KOREL COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1420

691992 7314255 KOREL COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1421

504746 7314256 K P ENTERPRISES L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1422

504746 7314257 K P ENTERPRISES L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1423

693028 7314258 K & P TRUCKING LLC 4/29/2021 158 1424

693028 7314259 K & P TRUCKING LLC 4/29/2021 158 1425

694921 7314260 KRAZY CUTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1426

694921 7314261 KRAZY CUTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1427

664791 7314262 KR CAPITAL ADVISORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1428

664791 7314263 KR CAPITAL ADVISORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1429

689396 7314264 KR FARMINGTON, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1430

689396 7314265 KR FARMINGTON, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1431

638013 7314266 KR III, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1432

638013 7314267 KR III, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1433

695751 7314268 KROMER ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1434

695751 7314269 KROMER ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1435

692702 7314270 K & R REMODELING LLC 4/29/2021 158 1436

692702 7314271 K & R REMODELING LLC 4/29/2021 158 1437

524823 7314272 KRUGER, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1438

524823 7314273 KRUGER, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1439

660241 7314274 KRUSH ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1440

660241 7314275 KRUSH ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1441

664786 7314276 KR V, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1442

664786 7314277 KR V, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1443

664785 7314278 KR VI, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1444

664785 7314279 KR VI, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1445

700606 7314280 K R WILLIAMS GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1446

700606 7314281 K R WILLIAMS GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1447

698997 7314282 KSS HOLDING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1448

698997 7314283 KSS HOLDING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1449

694482 7314284 KULAS RENOVATION AND RESTORATION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1450

694482 7314285 KULAS RENOVATION AND RESTORATION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1451

687861 7314286 KUSELIAS BUILDERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1452



687861 7314287 KUSELIAS BUILDERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1453

631164 7314288 KV FOODS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1454

631164 7314289 KV FOODS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1455

691962 7314290 KV PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1456

691962 7314291 KV PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1457

96816 7314292 K & Y CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1458

96816 7314293 K & Y CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1459

638036 7314294 L & CO., LLC 4/29/2021 158 1460

638036 7314295 L & CO., LLC 4/29/2021 158 1461

691379 7314296 L.A. ANDEAN WINE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1462

691379 7314297 L.A. ANDEAN WINE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1463

697171 7314298 LA BELLE MAISON, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1464

697171 7314299 LA BELLE MAISON, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1465

575214 7314300 LA CASA LEXINGTON, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1466

575214 7314301 LA CASA LEXINGTON, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1467

100113 7314302 LACKLAND, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 1468

100113 7314303 LACKLAND, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 1469

602312 7314304 LACO COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1470

602312 7314305 LACO COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1471

543518 7314306 L.A.D., LLC 4/29/2021 158 1472

543518 7314307 L.A.D., LLC 4/29/2021 158 1473

695351 7314308 LAGOS CAB LLC 4/29/2021 158 1474

695351 7314309 LAGOS CAB LLC 4/29/2021 158 1475

660787 7314310 LAGUNA LIMITED, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1476

660787 7314311 LAGUNA LIMITED, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1477

549782 7314312 L A & H L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1478

549782 7314313 L A & H L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1479

695968 7314314 LAJOIE'S TRUCKING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1480

695968 7314315 LAJOIE'S TRUCKING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1481

662795 7314316 L.A.L. DETECTIVE AGENCY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1482

662795 7314317 L.A.L. DETECTIVE AGENCY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1483

668016 7314318 LANDMARK TITLE SEARCHES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1484

668016 7314319 LANDMARK TITLE SEARCHES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1485

666174 7314320 LAND PRO, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1486

666174 7314321 LAND PRO, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1487

691988 7314322 THE LANDSCAPE DESIGN STUDIO, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1488

691988 7314323 THE LANDSCAPE DESIGN STUDIO, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1489

698099 7314324 LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1490

698099 7314325 LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1491

569639 7314326 LANTERN HOMES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1492

569639 7314327 LANTERN HOMES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1493

504362 7314328 LAPS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1494



504362 7314329 LAPS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1495

669611 7314330 LARRY BARDINELLI, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1496

669611 7314331 LARRY BARDINELLI, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1497

545782 7314332 LARRY'S WELDING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1498

545782 7314333 LARRY'S WELDING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1499

660597 7314334 LASIKAUCTION.COM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1500

660597 7314335 LASIKAUCTION.COM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1501

700129 7314336 LAST RESORT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1502

700129 7314337 LAST RESORT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1503

693259 7314338 LATINO CLUB HOUSE INC. 4/29/2021 158 1504

693259 7314339 LATINO CLUB HOUSE INC. 4/29/2021 158 1505

692794 7314340 LAUB, KENNETH D. & COMPANY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1506

692794 7314341 LAUB, KENNETH D. & COMPANY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1507

27368 7314342 LAUREL CONVALESCENT HOME, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1508

27368 7314343 LAUREL CONVALESCENT HOME, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1509

663621 7314344 LAUREN HAMPTON, INC 4/29/2021 158 1510

663621 7314345 LAUREN HAMPTON, INC 4/29/2021 158 1511

688568 7314346 LAVABROADCASTING.COM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1512

688568 7314347 LAVABROADCASTING.COM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1513

700509 7314348 LAWAL ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1514

700509 7314349 LAWAL ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1515

577009 7314350 LAW OFFICE OF EDWARD MORELLI, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1516

577009 7314351 LAW OFFICE OF EDWARD MORELLI, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1517

658492 7314352 LAW OFFICE OF MOHIN M. KAPADWALA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1518

658492 7314353 LAW OFFICE OF MOHIN M. KAPADWALA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1519

605063 7314354 LAW OFFICE OF THOMAS V. BATTAGLIA, JR., LLC 4/29/2021 158 1520

605063 7314355 LAW OFFICE OF THOMAS V. BATTAGLIA, JR., LLC 4/29/2021 158 1521

600751 7314356 LAW OFFICES OF DAVID B. BACHMAN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1522

600751 7314357 LAW OFFICES OF DAVID B. BACHMAN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1523

634647 7314358 LAW OFFICES OF DAVID G. BAGHDADY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1524

634647 7314359 LAW OFFICES OF DAVID G. BAGHDADY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1525

698438 7314360 LAW OFFICES OF DONOVAN W. RILEY LLC 4/29/2021 158 1526

698438 7314361 LAW OFFICES OF DONOVAN W. RILEY LLC 4/29/2021 158 1527

636712 7314362 LAW OFFICES OF GEORGE C. HECK, ESQ., LLC 4/29/2021 158 1528

636712 7314363 LAW OFFICES OF GEORGE C. HECK, ESQ., LLC 4/29/2021 158 1529

605627 7314364 LAW OFFICES OF HYACINTH DOUGLAS-BAILEY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1530

605627 7314365 LAW OFFICES OF HYACINTH DOUGLAS-BAILEY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1531

698198 7314366 LAW OFFICES OF JASON ELLIS PERRY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1532

698198 7314367 LAW OFFICES OF JASON ELLIS PERRY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1533

578667 7314368 LAW OFFICES OF JOAN RUTH GOOD, ESQ. LLC 4/29/2021 158 1534

578667 7314369 LAW OFFICES OF JOAN RUTH GOOD, ESQ. LLC 4/29/2021 158 1535

688132 7314370 THE LAW OFFICES OF RONALD F. DEMATTEO, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1536



688132 7314371 THE LAW OFFICES OF RONALD F. DEMATTEO, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1537

576916 7314372 LBG RESTAURANTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1538

576916 7314373 LBG RESTAURANTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1539

638689 7314374 LBJ PETROLEUM SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1540

638689 7314375 LBJ PETROLEUM SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1541

688691 7314376 L & B MAINTENANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1542

688691 7314377 L & B MAINTENANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1543

638230 7314378 LEADING EDGE WIRELESS I, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1544

638230 7314379 LEADING EDGE WIRELESS I, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1545

698685 7314380 THE LEAD SPECIALIST LLC 4/29/2021 158 1546

698685 7314381 THE LEAD SPECIALIST LLC 4/29/2021 158 1547

694914 7314382 THE LEARNING JOURNEY INTERNATIONAL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1548

694914 7314383 THE LEARNING JOURNEY INTERNATIONAL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1549

690639 7314384 THE LEARNING ZONE EARLY LEARNING CENTER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1550

690639 7314385 THE LEARNING ZONE EARLY LEARNING CENTER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1551

694111 7314386 LEATHER LIMITED 4/29/2021 158 1552

694111 7314387 LEATHER LIMITED 4/29/2021 158 1553

209866 7314388 LEATHER LOFT STORES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1554

209866 7314389 LEATHER LOFT STORES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1555

659018 7314390 THE LEGACY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1556

659018 7314391 THE LEGACY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1557

696783 7314392 LELIWALA & SONS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1558

696783 7314393 LELIWALA & SONS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1559

527096 7314394 LEMONT MARITIME L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1560

527096 7314395 LEMONT MARITIME L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1561

699634 7314396 LENGTHEN YOUR STRIDE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1562

699634 7314397 LENGTHEN YOUR STRIDE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1563

689554 7314398 LENGYEL & LENGYEL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1564

689554 7314399 LENGYEL & LENGYEL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1565

133148 7314400 LEROY WOODWARD AMERICAN LEGION POST #5 INC. 4/29/2021 158 1566

133148 7314401 LEROY WOODWARD AMERICAN LEGION POST #5 INC. 4/29/2021 158 1567

691683 7314402 LEVESQUE CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 158 1568

691683 7314403 LEVESQUE CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 158 1569

293413 7314404 LEVINSON & CUSANELLI, P.C. 4/29/2021 158 1570

293413 7314405 LEVINSON & CUSANELLI, P.C. 4/29/2021 158 1571

278213 7314406 LEWCO INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1572

278213 7314407 LEWCO INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1573

571326 7314408 LEXICORE REHAB SERVICES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1574

571326 7314409 LEXICORE REHAB SERVICES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1575

629175 7314410 LIBERTY ROOFING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1576

629175 7314411 LIBERTY ROOFING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1577

669700 7314412 LICENSING MEDIA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1578



669700 7314413 LICENSING MEDIA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1579

699530 7314414 LIDA'S DELI LLC 4/29/2021 158 1580

699530 7314415 LIDA'S DELI LLC 4/29/2021 158 1581

688236 7314416 LIFEFLO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1582

688236 7314417 LIFEFLO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1583

690898 7314418 LIFERAFT LEASING LLC 4/29/2021 158 1584

690898 7314419 LIFERAFT LEASING LLC 4/29/2021 158 1585

690388 7314420 LIFETIME PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1586

690388 7314421 LIFETIME PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1587

699581 7314422 LIGHTHOUSE BRANDS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1588

699581 7314423 LIGHTHOUSE BRANDS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1589

690719 7314424 LIGHTSCAPE DESIGN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1590

690719 7314425 LIGHTSCAPE DESIGN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1591

691513 7314426 LIMO'S UNLIMITED, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1592

691513 7314427 LIMO'S UNLIMITED, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1593

173585 7314428 LINC SYSTEMS CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1594

173585 7314429 LINC SYSTEMS CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1595

267564 7314430 LINDA TARDIFF'S FLIP CITY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1596

267564 7314431 LINDA TARDIFF'S FLIP CITY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1597

689606 7314432 LINKS CONSULTING, LLC - DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITYCO. 4/29/2021 158 1598

689606 7314433 LINKS CONSULTING, LLC - DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITYCO. 4/29/2021 158 1599

601384 7314434 LION & LAMM CAPITAL (CT1), LLC 4/29/2021 158 1600

601384 7314435 LION & LAMM CAPITAL (CT1), LLC 4/29/2021 158 1601

628444 7314436 LIQUID PUB, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1602

628444 7314437 LIQUID PUB, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1603

289531 7314438 LIST MAINTENANCE CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1604

289531 7314439 LIST MAINTENANCE CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1605

688484 7314440 LITCHFIELD BUILDING AND DESIGN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1606

688484 7314441 LITCHFIELD BUILDING AND DESIGN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1607

692184 7314442 THE LITCHFIELD HILLS PAINTING CO. LLC 4/29/2021 158 1608

692184 7314443 THE LITCHFIELD HILLS PAINTING CO. LLC 4/29/2021 158 1609

684409 7314444 LITTLE LADIES AND GENTLEMEN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1610

684409 7314445 LITTLE LADIES AND GENTLEMEN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1611

691031 7314446 LITTLE WONDERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1612

691031 7314447 LITTLE WONDERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1613

698568 7314448 LJA CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1614

698568 7314449 LJA CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1615

693448 7314450 LJBP LLC 4/29/2021 158 1616

693448 7314451 LJBP LLC 4/29/2021 158 1617

696258 7314452 LJL ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1618

696258 7314453 LJL ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1619

697816 7314454 LJN CIGARS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1620



697816 7314455 LJN CIGARS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1621

545925 7314456 L. J. O'NEILL SHOE CO. 4/29/2021 158 1622

545925 7314457 L. J. O'NEILL SHOE CO. 4/29/2021 158 1623

690619 7314458 L&J SPIRITS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1624

690619 7314459 L&J SPIRITS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1625

570234 7314460 LJW - ESSEX CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1626

570234 7314461 LJW - ESSEX CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1627

599367 7314462 LMC CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1628

599367 7314463 LMC CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1629

630074 7314464 LOCKWOOD STERLING & BETTS LLC 4/29/2021 158 1630

630074 7314465 LOCKWOOD STERLING & BETTS LLC 4/29/2021 158 1631

632226 7314466 LOGISTIK ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1632

632226 7314467 LOGISTIK ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1633

573885 7314468 LONG TERM CARE INSURANCE CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1634

573885 7314469 LONG TERM CARE INSURANCE CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1635

691401 7314470 LOOK NO FURTHER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1636

691401 7314471 LOOK NO FURTHER, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1637

689073 7314472 LOOSE ENDS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1638

689073 7314473 LOOSE ENDS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1639

696118 7314474 LORI GENERAL CONTRACTORING LLC 4/29/2021 158 1640

696118 7314475 LORI GENERAL CONTRACTORING LLC 4/29/2021 158 1641

666614 7314476 LOSER ATHLETIC WEAR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1642

666614 7314477 LOSER ATHLETIC WEAR, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1643

696032 7314478 LOS HERMANOS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1644

696032 7314479 LOS HERMANOS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1645

690011 7314480 LOS REBELDES MINI BAKERY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1646

690011 7314481 LOS REBELDES MINI BAKERY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1647

575727 7314482 THE LOST ISLAND, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1648

575727 7314483 THE LOST ISLAND, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1649

659135 7314484 LOTUS HERITAGE AND TRADITIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1650

659135 7314485 LOTUS HERITAGE AND TRADITIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1651

669135 7314486 LOVE KNOWS NO BORDERS - FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR ADOPTIVE PARENTS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1652

669135 7314487 LOVE KNOWS NO BORDERS - FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR ADOPTIVE PARENTS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1653

697687 7314488 LOW COUNTRY GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1654

697687 7314489 LOW COUNTRY GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1655

660397 7314490 THE LOWELL ENGINEERING GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1656

660397 7314491 THE LOWELL ENGINEERING GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1657

575670 7314492 LOWER CROSS CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1658

575670 7314493 LOWER CROSS CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1659

575662 7314494 LOWER CROSS FINANCIAL CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1660

575662 7314495 LOWER CROSS FINANCIAL CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1661

692093 7314496 LPMS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1662



692093 7314497 LPMS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1663

629932 7314498 LSA REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1664

629932 7314499 LSA REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1665

276721 7314500 LSJ, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1666

276721 7314501 LSJ, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1667

698237 7314502 L & S LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1668

698237 7314503 L & S LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1669

690723 7314504 LTC ADVANTAGE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1670

690723 7314505 LTC ADVANTAGE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1671

690508 7314506 LTM PAINTING & DECORATING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1672

690508 7314507 LTM PAINTING & DECORATING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1673

635538 7314508 LUND'S, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1674

635538 7314509 LUND'S, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1675

520020 7314510 LYMEWARE CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1676

520020 7314511 LYMEWARE CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1677

28651 7314512 LYNN PETROLEUM STORAGE & TRANSPORT CO., INC. 4/29/2021 158 1678

28651 7314513 LYNN PETROLEUM STORAGE & TRANSPORT CO., INC. 4/29/2021 158 1679

691303 7314514 MAC BRI LLC 4/29/2021 158 1680

691303 7314515 MAC BRI LLC 4/29/2021 158 1681

544148 7314516 MACH 1 PRODUCTION MACHINE LLC 4/29/2021 158 1682

544148 7314517 MACH 1 PRODUCTION MACHINE LLC 4/29/2021 158 1683

691782 7314518 MACLIG, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1684

691782 7314519 MACLIG, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1685

664562 7314520 MAC TENNIS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1686

664562 7314521 MAC TENNIS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1687

661641 7314522 MAD ELECTRIC, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1688

661641 7314523 MAD ELECTRIC, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1689

668599 7314524 MAG NUM O PUS INC. 4/29/2021 158 1690

668599 7314525 MAG NUM O PUS INC. 4/29/2021 158 1691

280803 7314526 MAHARISHI SCHOOL OF VEDIC SCIENCES, INC. (CONNECTICUT) 4/29/2021 158 1692

280803 7314527 MAHARISHI SCHOOL OF VEDIC SCIENCES, INC. (CONNECTICUT) 4/29/2021 158 1693

205794 7314528 MAIN STREET CAR WASH, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1694

205794 7314529 MAIN STREET CAR WASH, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1695

576584 7314530 MAIN STREET SHOPS OF MIDDLETOWN LLC 4/29/2021 158 1696

576584 7314531 MAIN STREET SHOPS OF MIDDLETOWN LLC 4/29/2021 158 1697

669693 7314532 MAI-SYSTEMS INT CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1698

669693 7314533 MAI-SYSTEMS INT CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1699

694767 7314534 MAJECTIC PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1700

694767 7314535 MAJECTIC PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1701

570793 7314536 MAJESTIC CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1702

570793 7314537 MAJESTIC CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1703

56996 7314538 MAKALIA TEMPLE NO. 172 A.E.A.O. NOBLES OF MYSTIC SHRINE, P.H.A. INC. 4/29/2021 158 1704



56996 7314539 MAKALIA TEMPLE NO. 172 A.E.A.O. NOBLES OF MYSTIC SHRINE, P.H.A. INC. 4/29/2021 158 1705

663805 7314540 MAKUSPORTS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1706

663805 7314541 MAKUSPORTS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1707

632202 7314542 MALCOLM PLOTKIN CARPENTRY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1708

632202 7314543 MALCOLM PLOTKIN CARPENTRY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1709

666111 7314544 MALIK ONE HOUR PHOTO INC. 4/29/2021 158 1710

666111 7314545 MALIK ONE HOUR PHOTO INC. 4/29/2021 158 1711

688320 7314546 MALLARD'S RESEARCH, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1712

688320 7314547 MALLARD'S RESEARCH, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1713

658931 7314548 MANAGEDOPS.COM, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1714

658931 7314549 MANAGEDOPS.COM, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1715

599607 7314550 MANCHESTER FIREFIGHTERS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION INC. 4/29/2021 158 1716

599607 7314551 MANCHESTER FIREFIGHTERS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION INC. 4/29/2021 158 1717

548949 7314552 MANCINI CUSTOM CYCLES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1718

548949 7314553 MANCINI CUSTOM CYCLES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1719

665469 7314554 MANFRED DIGITAL MEDIA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1720

665469 7314555 MANFRED DIGITAL MEDIA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1721

205391 7314556 MANLEN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1722

205391 7314557 MANLEN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1723

665548 7314558 MAPLE ROW GP, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1724

665548 7314559 MAPLE ROW GP, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1725

697121 7314560 MARAN ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1726

697121 7314561 MARAN ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1727

692586 7314562 MARBLEHEAD ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1728

692586 7314563 MARBLEHEAD ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1729

688203 7314564 MARCUS LEASING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1730

688203 7314565 MARCUS LEASING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1731

636364 7314566 MARDORF COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1732

636364 7314567 MARDORF COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1733

697600 7314568 MAREK PATOKA PAINTING & EPOXY FLOORING, "LLC" 4/29/2021 158 1734

697600 7314569 MAREK PATOKA PAINTING & EPOXY FLOORING, "LLC" 4/29/2021 158 1735

520373 7314570 MARGATE ASSOCIATES LLC 4/29/2021 158 1736

520373 7314571 MARGATE ASSOCIATES LLC 4/29/2021 158 1737

521217 7314572 THE MARIAN ANDERSON AWARD FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1738

521217 7314573 THE MARIAN ANDERSON AWARD FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1739

689764 7314574 MARIA'S RESTAURANT GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1740

689764 7314575 MARIA'S RESTAURANT GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1741

667951 7314576 MARIGOLD GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1742

667951 7314577 MARIGOLD GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1743

694976 7314578 THE MARIPOSA GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1744

694976 7314579 THE MARIPOSA GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1745

698445 7314580 MARK CAREY ENTERPRISES LLC 4/29/2021 158 1746



698445 7314581 MARK CAREY ENTERPRISES LLC 4/29/2021 158 1747

700249 7314582 THE MARQUIS CAFE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1748

700249 7314583 THE MARQUIS CAFE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1749

661202 7314584 MARQUIS INDUSTRIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1750

661202 7314585 MARQUIS INDUSTRIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1751

666969 7314586 MARS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1752

666969 7314587 MARS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1753

663144 7314588 MARSHALS UNION OF THE CONNECTICUT FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1754

663144 7314589 MARSHALS UNION OF THE CONNECTICUT FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1755

690366 7314590 MARTIAL FITNESS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1756

690366 7314591 MARTIAL FITNESS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1757

291699 7314592 MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE OF GREATER MIDDLETOWN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1758

291699 7314593 MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE OF GREATER MIDDLETOWN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1759

669935 7314594 MARTIN MARKETING COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1760

669935 7314595 MARTIN MARKETING COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1761

546573 7314596 MARTIN'S WOODWORKING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1762

546573 7314597 MARTIN'S WOODWORKING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1763

302220 7314598 MARUSI & SON EQUIPMENT CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1764

302220 7314599 MARUSI & SON EQUIPMENT CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1765

669214 7314600 MARUTI CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1766

669214 7314601 MARUTI CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1767

664272 7314602 MARY ANNE'S PLACE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1768

664272 7314603 MARY ANNE'S PLACE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1769

696488 7314604 MARY E. MULLIGAN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 158 1770

696488 7314605 MARY E. MULLIGAN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 158 1771

700010 7314606 MASON CAN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1772

700010 7314607 MASON CAN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1773

664683 7314608 MASTER WATERPROOFING L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1774

664683 7314609 MASTER WATERPROOFING L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1775

698757 7314610 MATB, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1776

698757 7314611 MATB, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1777

696379 7314612 MATRA ENTEPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1778

696379 7314613 MATRA ENTEPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1779

658414 7314614 MATTHEWSON CUSTOM HOMES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1780

658414 7314615 MATTHEWSON CUSTOM HOMES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1781

697172 7314616 MAUDE CHEZ-ELLE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1782

697172 7314617 MAUDE CHEZ-ELLE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1783

665455 7314618 MAYA M., INC. 4/29/2021 158 1784

665455 7314619 MAYA M., INC. 4/29/2021 158 1785

692650 7314620 MAZZARIELLO FAMILY GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1786

692650 7314621 MAZZARIELLO FAMILY GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1787

159586 7314622 MCCARTNEY ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1788



159586 7314623 MCCARTNEY ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1789

689914 7314624 MCCASKILL GROUP MANAGEMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1790

689914 7314625 MCCASKILL GROUP MANAGEMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1791

186852 7314626 MCCLOY INTERIORS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1792

186852 7314627 MCCLOY INTERIORS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1793

575257 7314628 MCCRORY CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1794

575257 7314629 MCCRORY CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1795

289507 7314630 MCHUGHES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1796

289507 7314631 MCHUGHES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1797

692714 7314632 MCKAY CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1798

692714 7314633 MCKAY CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1799

668610 7314634 MDC SYSTEMS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1800

668610 7314635 MDC SYSTEMS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1801

690699 7314636 MD LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1802

690699 7314637 MD LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1803

696729 7314638 M.D. MIRANDA GENERAL CONTRACTOR, LLC. 4/29/2021 158 1804

696729 7314639 M.D. MIRANDA GENERAL CONTRACTOR, LLC. 4/29/2021 158 1805

571213 7314640 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1806

571213 7314641 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1807

658960 7314642 MEEST CORPORATION INC. 4/29/2021 158 1808

658960 7314643 MEEST CORPORATION INC. 4/29/2021 158 1809

668679 7314644 MEGYAS-PANTALEONI LLC 4/29/2021 158 1810

668679 7314645 MEGYAS-PANTALEONI LLC 4/29/2021 158 1811

663076 7314646 MERCURY FEDERAL ROAD CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1812

663076 7314647 MERCURY FEDERAL ROAD CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1813

667074 7314648 MERIDIAN MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1814

667074 7314649 MERIDIAN MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1815

658996 7314650 MESSIER'S LANDSCAPING AND LAND CLEARING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1816

658996 7314651 MESSIER'S LANDSCAPING AND LAND CLEARING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1817

661336 7314652 METAWAVE COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1818

661336 7314653 METAWAVE COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1819

254624 7314654 METROPOLITAN ENTERTAINMENT CO., INC. 4/29/2021 158 1820

254624 7314655 METROPOLITAN ENTERTAINMENT CO., INC. 4/29/2021 158 1821

688730 7314656 MFM ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1822

688730 7314657 MFM ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1823

629972 7314658 MF PRIVATE CAPITAL SECURITIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1824

629972 7314659 MF PRIVATE CAPITAL SECURITIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1825

575453 7314660 M.H. HOME IMPROVEMENT, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1826

575453 7314661 M.H. HOME IMPROVEMENT, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1827

599539 7314662 MIANIS RIVER TAVERN CO., LLC 4/29/2021 158 1828

599539 7314663 MIANIS RIVER TAVERN CO., LLC 4/29/2021 158 1829

605928 7314664 MI CASA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1830



605928 7314665 MI CASA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1831

570402 7314666 MICHAEL GANNON & ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1832

570402 7314667 MICHAEL GANNON & ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1833

667800 7314668 MICHAEL'S DECORATING LLC 4/29/2021 158 1834

667800 7314669 MICHAEL'S DECORATING LLC 4/29/2021 158 1835

577705 7314670 MICHAEL S. URSO, CPA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1836

577705 7314671 MICHAEL S. URSO, CPA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1837

696663 7314672 MICHEL & MICHEL, LLP 4/29/2021 158 1838

696663 7314673 MICHEL & MICHEL, LLP 4/29/2021 158 1839

542860 7314674 MICHEL PUBLISHING, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 1840

542860 7314675 MICHEL PUBLISHING, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 1841

688773 7314676 MICROPATH, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1842

688773 7314677 MICROPATH, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1843

657946 7314678 MIDAS GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1844

657946 7314679 MIDAS GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1845

601249 7314680 THE MIDDLETON GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1846

601249 7314681 THE MIDDLETON GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1847

697480 7314682 MIDTOWN DELI LLC 4/29/2021 158 1848

697480 7314683 MIDTOWN DELI LLC 4/29/2021 158 1849

692570 7314684 MIGHTY HULA PICTURES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1850

692570 7314685 MIGHTY HULA PICTURES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1851

687922 7314686 MIKE'S GENERAL FABRICATION LLC 4/29/2021 158 1852

687922 7314687 MIKE'S GENERAL FABRICATION LLC 4/29/2021 158 1853

659515 7314688 MILLAMERICA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1854

659515 7314689 MILLAMERICA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1855

667342 7314690 MILL BROOK OF WOODSTOCK ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1856

667342 7314691 MILL BROOK OF WOODSTOCK ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1857

631825 7314692 MILLENNIUM DESIGNS LLC 4/29/2021 158 1858

631825 7314693 MILLENNIUM DESIGNS LLC 4/29/2021 158 1859

603506 7314694 THE MINNIE WORTLEY ENGLAND SCHOLARSHIP FUND OF ST. MARY'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1860

603506 7314695 THE MINNIE WORTLEY ENGLAND SCHOLARSHIP FUND OF ST. MARY'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1861

693070 7314696 MINOR SUBWAY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1862

693070 7314697 MINOR SUBWAY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1863

693672 7314698 MIRDITA ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1864

693672 7314699 MIRDITA ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1865

696732 7314700 MITCHELL CONCRETE LLC 4/29/2021 158 1866

696732 7314701 MITCHELL CONCRETE LLC 4/29/2021 158 1867

687913 7314702 MJM STUDIOS OF NY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1868

687913 7314703 MJM STUDIOS OF NY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1869

697631 7314704 MKM MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 158 1870

697631 7314705 MKM MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 158 1871

504364 7314706 MLDC, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1872



504364 7314707 MLDC, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1873

698779 7314708 ML INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1874

698779 7314709 ML INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1875

691761 7314710 M.M. CONTRACTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1876

691761 7314711 M.M. CONTRACTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1877

663365 7314712 M&M LAND DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1878

663365 7314713 M&M LAND DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1879

664155 7314714 MMT CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1880

664155 7314715 MMT CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 1881

699894 7314716 MMV OF CONNECTICUT,INC. 4/29/2021 158 1882

699894 7314717 MMV OF CONNECTICUT,INC. 4/29/2021 158 1883

694977 7314718 MOBILE ACCESS GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1884

694977 7314719 MOBILE ACCESS GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1885

692488 7314720 MOBILITY FINANCIAL LLC 4/29/2021 158 1886

692488 7314721 MOBILITY FINANCIAL LLC 4/29/2021 158 1887

660061 7314722 MODERN FENCE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1888

660061 7314723 MODERN FENCE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1889

695502 7314724 MOE BROTHERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1890

695502 7314725 MOE BROTHERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1891

694584 7314726 MONOGRAM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1892

694584 7314727 MONOGRAM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1893

57452 7314728 MONTICELLO MANOR CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1894

57452 7314729 MONTICELLO MANOR CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1895

637734 7314730 MOONIES LLC 4/29/2021 158 1896

637734 7314731 MOONIES LLC 4/29/2021 158 1897

695326 7314732 MOORE HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1898

695326 7314733 MOORE HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1899

699233 7314734 MOOSHU'S RESTAURANT LLC 4/29/2021 158 1900

699233 7314735 MOOSHU'S RESTAURANT LLC 4/29/2021 158 1901

251448 7314736 MORAN GROUP, INC. THE 4/29/2021 158 1902

251448 7314737 MORAN GROUP, INC. THE 4/29/2021 158 1903

603418 7314738 MORE DEALS ON WHEELS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1904

603418 7314739 MORE DEALS ON WHEELS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1905

525449 7314740 MORNINGSIDE ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1906

525449 7314741 MORNINGSIDE ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1907

688635 7314742 MORRIS REAL ESTATE ACQUISITIONS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1908

688635 7314743 MORRIS REAL ESTATE ACQUISITIONS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1909

529285 7314744 MOTION CONTROL SYSTEMS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1910

529285 7314745 MOTION CONTROL SYSTEMS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1911

697339 7314746 MOTION MEDIA LLC 4/29/2021 158 1912

697339 7314747 MOTION MEDIA LLC 4/29/2021 158 1913

660904 7314748 MOTION PRODUCTION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1914



660904 7314749 MOTION PRODUCTION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1915

697364 7314750 MOTIVE MEDIA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1916

697364 7314751 MOTIVE MEDIA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1917

280227 7314752 MOTO PHOTO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1918

280227 7314753 MOTO PHOTO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1919

695912 7314754 MOUNTAINTOP FUNDING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1920

695912 7314755 MOUNTAINTOP FUNDING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1921

697085 7314756 MPI MESSINA PRIVATE INVESTIGATIONS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1922

697085 7314757 MPI MESSINA PRIVATE INVESTIGATIONS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1923

688597 7314758 MRGR CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1924

688597 7314759 MRGR CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1925

687961 7314760 M & R HOLDINGS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1926

687961 7314761 M & R HOLDINGS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1927

606443 7314762 MR. RAGS INC 4/29/2021 158 1928

606443 7314763 MR. RAGS INC 4/29/2021 158 1929

668870 7314764 M. S. N. & C., INC. 4/29/2021 158 1930

668870 7314765 M. S. N. & C., INC. 4/29/2021 158 1931

692431 7314766 MTA PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1932

692431 7314767 MTA PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1933

690148 7314768 M & T AUTO SALES & SERVICE LLC 4/29/2021 158 1934

690148 7314769 M & T AUTO SALES & SERVICE LLC 4/29/2021 158 1935

570776 7314770 MTM CONSTRUCTION, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1936

570776 7314771 MTM CONSTRUCTION, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1937

663713 7314772 MTM FINANCIAL SERVICES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1938

663713 7314773 MTM FINANCIAL SERVICES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1939

694159 7314774 MT. SINAI HEALTH & THERAPY MANAGEMENT INC. 4/29/2021 158 1940

694159 7314775 MT. SINAI HEALTH & THERAPY MANAGEMENT INC. 4/29/2021 158 1941

692773 7314776 MULTIMIND INVESTMENTS LLC 4/29/2021 158 1942

692773 7314777 MULTIMIND INVESTMENTS LLC 4/29/2021 158 1943

700050 7314778 MUNIPRO, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1944

700050 7314779 MUNIPRO, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1945

690763 7314780 MURPHY AND NONG, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1946

690763 7314781 MURPHY AND NONG, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1947

57534 7314782 MURRAY-REYNOLDS POST NO. 76 OF THE DEPARTMENT OF CONNECTICUT OF THE AMERICAN LEGION, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1948

57534 7314783 MURRAY-REYNOLDS POST NO. 76 OF THE DEPARTMENT OF CONNECTICUT OF THE AMERICAN LEGION, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1949

501101 7314784 MURRAY'S, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1950

501101 7314785 MURRAY'S, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1951

32333 7314786 MUZIO'S TRAVEL SERVICES, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 1952

32333 7314787 MUZIO'S TRAVEL SERVICES, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 1953

630069 7314788 MVB ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1954

630069 7314789 MVB ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1955

578518 7314790 MWB, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1956



578518 7314791 MWB, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1957

699184 7314792 M.W. HAYES REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1958

699184 7314793 M.W. HAYES REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1959

687910 7314794 MYCO.MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1960

687910 7314795 MYCO.MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1961

691639 7314796 MY-LA'S TREEHOUSE FAMILY DAY CARE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1962

691639 7314797 MY-LA'S TREEHOUSE FAMILY DAY CARE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1963

628230 7314798 MYWESTPORT.COM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1964

628230 7314799 MYWESTPORT.COM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1965

690163 7314800 M3R SOFTWARE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1966

690163 7314801 M3R SOFTWARE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1967

505303 7314802 NAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES CORP 4/29/2021 158 1968

505303 7314803 NAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES CORP 4/29/2021 158 1969

688083 7314804 N.A.M. ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1970

688083 7314805 N.A.M. ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1971

669578 7314806 NANNIES FOR YOU, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1972

669578 7314807 NANNIES FOR YOU, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1973

697958 7314808 NASHWINTER AUTO BODY & TRUCK PAINTING INC. 4/29/2021 158 1974

697958 7314809 NASHWINTER AUTO BODY & TRUCK PAINTING INC. 4/29/2021 158 1975

696972 7314810 NATALINO REALTY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1976

696972 7314811 NATALINO REALTY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1977

603904 7314812 NATHAN HALE COMMONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1978

603904 7314813 NATHAN HALE COMMONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1979

698467 7314814 NATIONAL BANKING SERVICES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1980

698467 7314815 NATIONAL BANKING SERVICES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 1981

204630 7314816 NATIONAL HOUSEWARES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1982

204630 7314817 NATIONAL HOUSEWARES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1983

689615 7314818 NATIONAL PREMIUM FINANCING SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1984

689615 7314819 NATIONAL PREMIUM FINANCING SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 1985

691650 7314820 NATIONAL PRIDE OUTERWEAR LLC 4/29/2021 158 1986

691650 7314821 NATIONAL PRIDE OUTERWEAR LLC 4/29/2021 158 1987

691497 7314822 NATIONWIDE SECURITY LLC OF DELAWARE 4/29/2021 158 1988

691497 7314823 NATIONWIDE SECURITY LLC OF DELAWARE 4/29/2021 158 1989

666960 7314824 NATPRA CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1990

666960 7314825 NATPRA CORP. 4/29/2021 158 1991

524504 7314826 NATSONS INC. 4/29/2021 158 1992

524504 7314827 NATSONS INC. 4/29/2021 158 1993

578447 7314828 NEA SIDESADDLE ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1994

578447 7314829 NEA SIDESADDLE ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 1995

688601 7314830 N.E.C.H., LLC 4/29/2021 158 1996

688601 7314831 N.E.C.H., LLC 4/29/2021 158 1997

100260 7314832 NEED/ACTION COUNCIL, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1998



100260 7314833 NEED/ACTION COUNCIL, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 1999

687063 7314834 NEIGHBORHOOD AUTO SALES AND SERVICE INC. 4/29/2021 158 2000

687063 7314835 NEIGHBORHOOD AUTO SALES AND SERVICE INC. 4/29/2021 158 2001

700023 7314836 NELLY'S SNACKS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2002

700023 7314837 NELLY'S SNACKS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2003

691985 7314838 NEMETH FAMILY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2004

691985 7314839 NEMETH FAMILY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2005

593349 7314840 NEOGRAPHIX LLC 4/29/2021 158 2006

593349 7314841 NEOGRAPHIX LLC 4/29/2021 158 2007

663299 7314842 NERI TRUCKING & MATERIALS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2008

663299 7314843 NERI TRUCKING & MATERIALS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2009

666152 7314844 NES DESIGNS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2010

666152 7314845 NES DESIGNS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2011

629799 7314846 NETFACE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2012

629799 7314847 NETFACE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2013

668905 7314848 NET LINK SYSTEMS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2014

668905 7314849 NET LINK SYSTEMS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2015

547883 7314850 NETTLETON MECHANICAL H.V.A.C. SERVICES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2016

547883 7314851 NETTLETON MECHANICAL H.V.A.C. SERVICES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2017

699221 7314852 NET WIN MARKETING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2018

699221 7314853 NET WIN MARKETING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2019

628107 7314854 NETWORK ACCESS SOLUTIONS CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 2020

628107 7314855 NETWORK ACCESS SOLUTIONS CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 2021

528793 7314856 NETWORK ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2022

528793 7314857 NETWORK ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2023

663227 7314858 NETWORK & PC SUPPORT SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 158 2024

663227 7314859 NETWORK & PC SUPPORT SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 158 2025

660976 7314860 NEURON BIOSYSTEMS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2026

660976 7314861 NEURON BIOSYSTEMS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2027

660060 7314862 NEW AGRICULTURE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2028

660060 7314863 NEW AGRICULTURE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2029

689901 7314864 NEW BEAUTY MAX, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2030

689901 7314865 NEW BEAUTY MAX, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2031

688792 7314866 NEW BEGINNINGS CAPITAL CORP. 4/29/2021 158 2032

688792 7314867 NEW BEGINNINGS CAPITAL CORP. 4/29/2021 158 2033

661966 7314868 NEW CANAAN HOME IMPROVEMENT COMPANY 4/29/2021 158 2034

661966 7314869 NEW CANAAN HOME IMPROVEMENT COMPANY 4/29/2021 158 2035

658900 7314870 NEW CANAAN LACROSSE ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2036

658900 7314871 NEW CANAAN LACROSSE ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2037

630144 7314872 NEW CANAAN PASTA, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2038

630144 7314873 NEW CANAAN PASTA, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2039

694575 7314874 NEW CENTURY JAZZ CONCERTS AND FESTIVALS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2040



694575 7314875 NEW CENTURY JAZZ CONCERTS AND FESTIVALS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2041

255747 7314876 NEWCO GREENWICH, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2042

255747 7314877 NEWCO GREENWICH, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2043

689573 7314878 NEW ENGLAND AIR BAGGAGE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2044

689573 7314879 NEW ENGLAND AIR BAGGAGE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2045

696707 7314880 NEW ENGLAND CHEERLEADING & CHILDREN'S ACADEMY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2046

696707 7314881 NEW ENGLAND CHEERLEADING & CHILDREN'S ACADEMY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2047

577774 7314882 THE NEW ENGLAND COMPLEMENTARY CARE NETWORK, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2048

577774 7314883 THE NEW ENGLAND COMPLEMENTARY CARE NETWORK, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2049

637632 7314884 NEW ENGLAND DIVE ADVENTURES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2050

637632 7314885 NEW ENGLAND DIVE ADVENTURES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2051

604025 7314886 NEW ENGLAND HOUSE & GARDEN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2052

604025 7314887 NEW ENGLAND HOUSE & GARDEN, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2053

190885 7314888 NEW ENGLAND PRESENCE, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 2054

190885 7314889 NEW ENGLAND PRESENCE, LTD. 4/29/2021 158 2055

665718 7314890 NEW ENGLAND TEXTILE INDUSTRIES LLC 4/29/2021 158 2056

665718 7314891 NEW ENGLAND TEXTILE INDUSTRIES LLC 4/29/2021 158 2057

687886 7314892 NEW ENGLAND VAN LINES CORP (MOVING AND STORAGE SYSTEM) 4/29/2021 158 2058

687886 7314893 NEW ENGLAND VAN LINES CORP (MOVING AND STORAGE SYSTEM) 4/29/2021 158 2059

691505 7314894 NEWFIELD AVE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2060

691505 7314895 NEWFIELD AVE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2061

697110 7314896 NEWHALL STREET, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2062

697110 7314897 NEWHALL STREET, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2063

663914 7314898 NEW HAVEN MUSIC ALLIANCE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2064

663914 7314899 NEW HAVEN MUSIC ALLIANCE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2065

700528 7314900 NEW IMAGE SPA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2066

700528 7314901 NEW IMAGE SPA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2067

57958 7314902 NEWINGTON COOPERATIVE NURSERY SCHOOL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2068

57958 7314903 NEWINGTON COOPERATIVE NURSERY SCHOOL, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2069

699948 7314904 NEW MAPLE AVENUE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2070

699948 7314905 NEW MAPLE AVENUE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2071

689407 7314906 NEW OSAKA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2072

689407 7314907 NEW OSAKA, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2073

660384 7314908 NEWPORT HOLDINGS LLC 4/29/2021 158 2074

660384 7314909 NEWPORT HOLDINGS LLC 4/29/2021 158 2075

667132 7314910 NEWPORT LONG TERM CARE-II, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2076

667132 7314911 NEWPORT LONG TERM CARE-II, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2077

667133 7314912 NEWPORT SENIOR HOUSING OF MERIDEN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2078

667133 7314913 NEWPORT SENIOR HOUSING OF MERIDEN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2079

694634 7314914 NEW STAR PRODUCTS OF CT LLC 4/29/2021 158 2080

694634 7314915 NEW STAR PRODUCTS OF CT LLC 4/29/2021 158 2081

696664 7314916 NEWTOWN LAND ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2082



696664 7314917 NEWTOWN LAND ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2083

688522 7314918 NEW YORK UNDERWORLD, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2084

688522 7314919 NEW YORK UNDERWORLD, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2085

695591 7314920 NEXTREND LLC 4/29/2021 158 2086

695591 7314921 NEXTREND LLC 4/29/2021 158 2087

696634 7314922 NHE HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2088

696634 7314923 NHE HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2089

700342 7314924 NIANTIC VILLAGE APARTMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2090

700342 7314925 NIANTIC VILLAGE APARTMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2091

572830 7314926 NIPMUC PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2092

572830 7314927 NIPMUC PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2093

569818 7314928 NIS CONSULTING GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 158 2094

569818 7314929 NIS CONSULTING GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 158 2095

693979 7314930 NLIGHTN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2096

693979 7314931 NLIGHTN, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2097

666889 7314932 NL3B, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2098

666889 7314933 NL3B, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2099

658476 7314934 NOBLE CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2100

658476 7314935 NOBLE CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2101

667522 7314936 NOBLE LIMOUSINE INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 2102

667522 7314937 NOBLE LIMOUSINE INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 2103

525783 7314938 NON STOP SALES & SERVICE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2104

525783 7314939 NON STOP SALES & SERVICE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2105

605078 7314940 NORDIC COMMUNICATIONS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2106

605078 7314941 NORDIC COMMUNICATIONS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2107

600614 7314942 NORTH COUNTRY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2108

600614 7314943 NORTH COUNTRY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2109

551055 7314944 NORTHEAST ACTION CAMPAIGNS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2110

551055 7314945 NORTHEAST ACTION CAMPAIGNS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2111

669352 7314946 NORTHEAST ASSET RECOVERY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2112

669352 7314947 NORTHEAST ASSET RECOVERY, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2113

693994 7314948 NORTHEASTERN BROKERAGE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2114

693994 7314949 NORTHEASTERN BROKERAGE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2115

575575 7314950 NORTHEAST HISTORIC RACING, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2116

575575 7314951 NORTHEAST HISTORIC RACING, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2117

690711 7314952 NORTHEAST PAYROLL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2118

690711 7314953 NORTHEAST PAYROLL, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2119

689292 7314954 NORTHERN ENTERPRISE HOMES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2120

689292 7314955 NORTHERN ENTERPRISE HOMES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2121

504459 7314956 NORTHERN PIKE LLC 4/29/2021 158 2122

504459 7314957 NORTHERN PIKE LLC 4/29/2021 158 2123

279700 7314958 NORTHLAND GROUP INC. 4/29/2021 158 2124



279700 7314959 NORTHLAND GROUP INC. 4/29/2021 158 2125

664484 7314960 THE NORTHUP COMPANY 4/29/2021 158 2126

664484 7314961 THE NORTHUP COMPANY 4/29/2021 158 2127

666363 7314962 NORTHWEST CONNECTICUT JEWISH LIBRARY INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 2128

666363 7314963 NORTHWEST CONNECTICUT JEWISH LIBRARY INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 2129

695508 7314964 NORWALK COFFEETIME, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2130

695508 7314965 NORWALK COFFEETIME, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2131

544065 7314966 NORWALK DETAILING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2132

544065 7314967 NORWALK DETAILING, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2133

527601 7314968 NORWALK HEALTH AND HOME CARE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2134

527601 7314969 NORWALK HEALTH AND HOME CARE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2135

635864 7314970 NORWALK NEIGHBORS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2136

635864 7314971 NORWALK NEIGHBORS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2137

290674 7314972 NORWALK PRINT AND COPY CENTER, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2138

290674 7314973 NORWALK PRINT AND COPY CENTER, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2139

83168 7314974 NORWALK UPHOLSTERY COMPANY 4/29/2021 158 2140

83168 7314975 NORWALK UPHOLSTERY COMPANY 4/29/2021 158 2141

691525 7314976 NORWICH A/S, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2142

691525 7314977 NORWICH A/S, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2143

601603 7314978 NOT JUST CELLULAR OF C.T., INC. 4/29/2021 158 2144

601603 7314979 NOT JUST CELLULAR OF C.T., INC. 4/29/2021 158 2145

686338 7314980 NOVEL SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2146

686338 7314981 NOVEL SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2147

688153 7314982 NOYZE PRODUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 158 2148

688153 7314983 NOYZE PRODUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 158 2149

191593 7314984 N.T. CAMICIA FOUNDATION, INC. THE 4/29/2021 158 2150

191593 7314985 N.T. CAMICIA FOUNDATION, INC. THE 4/29/2021 158 2151

689139 7314986 NUCLEAR WAVE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2152

689139 7314987 NUCLEAR WAVE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2153

696546 7314988 NURSE NET STAFFING LLC 4/29/2021 158 2154

696546 7314989 NURSE NET STAFFING LLC 4/29/2021 158 2155

658970 7314990 NUTMEG ANESTHESIA SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2156

658970 7314991 NUTMEG ANESTHESIA SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2157

80649 7314992 OBLONG PROPERTIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2158

80649 7314993 OBLONG PROPERTIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2159

665649 7314994 OCKHAM TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2160

665649 7314995 OCKHAM TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2161

669433 7314996 OCX CORP. 4/29/2021 158 2162

669433 7314997 OCX CORP. 4/29/2021 158 2163

659583 7314998 ODYSSEY FUND, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2164

659583 7314999 ODYSSEY FUND, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2165

667226 7315000 OFF-CAMPUS HOUSING VENTURES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2166



667226 7315001 OFF-CAMPUS HOUSING VENTURES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2167

691978 7315002 OFF THE VINE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2168

691978 7315003 OFF THE VINE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2169

605936 7315004 OFF WE GO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2170

605936 7315005 OFF WE GO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2171

699192 7315006 O.J. ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2172

699192 7315007 O.J. ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2173

691110 7315008 O & J PAINTING LLC 4/29/2021 158 2174

691110 7315009 O & J PAINTING LLC 4/29/2021 158 2175

687940 7315010 THE OLDE GREENWICH WINE SHOPPE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2176

687940 7315011 THE OLDE GREENWICH WINE SHOPPE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2177

688594 7315012 OLDE RIPTON SPIRITS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2178

688594 7315013 OLDE RIPTON SPIRITS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2179

691039 7315014 THE OLD ROCKPILE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2180

691039 7315015 THE OLD ROCKPILE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2181

268558 7315016 OLYMPIA SPORTS ACADEMY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2182

268558 7315017 OLYMPIA SPORTS ACADEMY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2183

243130 7315018 OLYMPIC PIZZA RESTAURANT, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2184

243130 7315019 OLYMPIC PIZZA RESTAURANT, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2185

687917 7315020 O'MARA PAINTING & WALLCOVERING LLC 4/29/2021 158 2186

687917 7315021 O'MARA PAINTING & WALLCOVERING LLC 4/29/2021 158 2187

668943 7315022 OMD ACQUISITION CO 4/29/2021 158 2188

668943 7315023 OMD ACQUISITION CO 4/29/2021 158 2189

666690 7315024 OMEGA MILLWORK & CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2190

666690 7315025 OMEGA MILLWORK & CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2191

164152 7315026 OMNITRADE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2192

164152 7315027 OMNITRADE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2193

667802 7315028 ON BOARD INFO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2194

667802 7315029 ON BOARD INFO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2195

630705 7315030 ONEPIPELINE.COM, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2196

630705 7315031 ONEPIPELINE.COM, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2197

668273 7315032 ONESHIELD INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2198

668273 7315033 ONESHIELD INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2199

634406 7315034 ONSITEBENEFITS.COM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2200

634406 7315035 ONSITEBENEFITS.COM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2201

688564 7315036 ONYX CONSULTING & P.R. FIRM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2202

688564 7315037 ONYX CONSULTING & P.R. FIRM, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2203

122015 7315038 OPRM CO. 4/29/2021 158 2204

122015 7315039 OPRM CO. 4/29/2021 158 2205

604404 7315040 OPTAX SYSTEMS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2206

604404 7315041 OPTAX SYSTEMS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2207

695437 7315042 OPTIMUM NURSING SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 158 2208



695437 7315043 OPTIMUM NURSING SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 158 2209

691288 7315044 OPUS PUBLISHING LLC 4/29/2021 158 2210

691288 7315045 OPUS PUBLISHING LLC 4/29/2021 158 2211

95582 7315046 ORACLE INDUSTRIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2212

95582 7315047 ORACLE INDUSTRIES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2213

698674 7315048 ORANGE LANDING PLACE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2214

698674 7315049 ORANGE LANDING PLACE, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2215

58421 7315050 ORDER OF FRIARS MINOR OF THE PROVINCE OF THE MOST HOLY NAME, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 2216

58421 7315051 ORDER OF FRIARS MINOR OF THE PROVINCE OF THE MOST HOLY NAME, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 2217

123796 7315052 ORFORD AUTO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2218

123796 7315053 ORFORD AUTO, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2219

666956 7315054 ORGERA CONSTRUCTION INC. 4/29/2021 158 2220

666956 7315055 ORGERA CONSTRUCTION INC. 4/29/2021 158 2221

697903 7315056 ORIENTAL CARPET, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2222

697903 7315057 ORIENTAL CARPET, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2223

304020 7315058 ORIGINAL RAVIOLI SHOP, INC. THE 4/29/2021 158 2224

304020 7315059 ORIGINAL RAVIOLI SHOP, INC. THE 4/29/2021 158 2225

689056 7315060 ORION PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2226

689056 7315061 ORION PARTNERS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2227

665682 7315062 OR MENACHEM LIBRARY INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 2228

665682 7315063 OR MENACHEM LIBRARY INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 2229

668341 7315064 ORTIZ & ORTIZ MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 158 2230

668341 7315065 ORTIZ & ORTIZ MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 158 2231

700233 7315066 OSCAR ROBERTSON LEASING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2232

700233 7315067 OSCAR ROBERTSON LEASING, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2233

35727 7315068 OSCEOLA/VINEYARD CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 2234

35727 7315069 OSCEOLA/VINEYARD CORPORATION 4/29/2021 158 2235

688423 7315070 O & S PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 158 2236

688423 7315071 O & S PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 158 2237

692154 7315072 OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE HOME FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2238

692154 7315073 OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE HOME FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2239

698371 7315074 OVERTURE PARTNERS LLC 4/29/2021 158 2240

698371 7315075 OVERTURE PARTNERS LLC 4/29/2021 158 2241

695087 7315076 PAC CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2242

695087 7315077 PAC CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2243

688453 7315078 PACIFIC CENTURY CROSS-CULTURAL EDUCATION FOUNDATION, CORP 4/29/2021 158 2244

688453 7315079 PACIFIC CENTURY CROSS-CULTURAL EDUCATION FOUNDATION, CORP 4/29/2021 158 2245

699401 7315080 PAIM DRYWALL & PAINTING LLC 4/29/2021 158 2246

699401 7315081 PAIM DRYWALL & PAINTING LLC 4/29/2021 158 2247

692610 7315082 PAINTING PARAMEDICS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2248

692610 7315083 PAINTING PARAMEDICS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2249

691407 7315084 PALLAS CONSULTING LLC 4/29/2021 158 2250



691407 7315085 PALLAS CONSULTING LLC 4/29/2021 158 2251

603649 7315086 PALM BEACH INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2252

603649 7315087 PALM BEACH INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2253

696583 7315088 PANGAEA OFFSHORE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2254

696583 7315089 PANGAEA OFFSHORE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2255

663074 7315090 THE PANTHEON GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2256

663074 7315091 THE PANTHEON GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2257

291840 7315092 PARADIGM COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2258

291840 7315093 PARADIGM COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2259

600155 7315094 PARADIGM INVESTMENT SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2260

600155 7315095 PARADIGM INVESTMENT SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2261

664212 7315096 PARIS CREPERIE AND COFFEE BAR, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2262

664212 7315097 PARIS CREPERIE AND COFFEE BAR, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2263

666396 7315098 PARK CITY RESTORATION CORP. 4/29/2021 158 2264

666396 7315099 PARK CITY RESTORATION CORP. 4/29/2021 158 2265

630574 7315100 PARKER SPORTRACKS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2266

630574 7315101 PARKER SPORTRACKS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2267

58549 7315102 PARK FOREST ESTATES INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 2268

58549 7315103 PARK FOREST ESTATES INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 2269

302104 7315104 PARK & NEW PARK PACKAGE STORE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2270

302104 7315105 PARK & NEW PARK PACKAGE STORE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2271

605316 7315106 PARMADELI, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2272

605316 7315107 PARMADELI, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2273

688480 7315108 PARTLY SUNNY LLC 4/29/2021 158 2274

688480 7315109 PARTLY SUNNY LLC 4/29/2021 158 2275

35791 7315110 PASSAIC COUNTY STEEL SERVICE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2276

35791 7315111 PASSAIC COUNTY STEEL SERVICE, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2277

690807 7315112 PASTURES INVESTORS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2278

690807 7315113 PASTURES INVESTORS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2279

689916 7315114 PATEL & SONS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2280

689916 7315115 PATEL & SONS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2281

241872 7315116 PAT GUTHMAN ANTIQUES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2282

241872 7315117 PAT GUTHMAN ANTIQUES, INC. 4/29/2021 158 2283

691528 7315118 PATRICK HANLON, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2284

691528 7315119 PATRICK HANLON, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2285

608657 7315120 PATRICK P. BRIA L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2286

608657 7315121 PATRICK P. BRIA L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2287

664807 7315122 PATRIOT REALTY INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2288

664807 7315123 PATRIOT REALTY INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2289

692148 7315124 PAUL E'S TRANSPORT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2290

692148 7315125 PAUL E'S TRANSPORT, LLC 4/29/2021 158 2291

35966 7315126 PAVONE, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 2292



35966 7315127 PAVONE, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 158 2293

662321 7315128 PAWSITIVE CARE & MORE L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2294

662321 7315129 PAWSITIVE CARE & MORE L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2295

688633 7315130 P.B. MORRIS ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2296

688633 7315131 P.B. MORRIS ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 158 2297

698575 7315132 P.B.M. RENTAL CO., LLC 4/29/2021 158 2298

698575 7315133 P.B.M. RENTAL CO., LLC 4/29/2021 158 2299

658127 7315134 P.B.N. GODBURGER, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1

658127 7315135 P.B.N. GODBURGER, INC. 4/29/2021 159 2

501083 7315136 PC SUCCESS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 3

501083 7315137 PC SUCCESS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 4

693895 7315138 PCXTRADE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 5

693895 7315139 PCXTRADE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 6

610211 7315140 PEACE & BLESSINGS MINISTRIES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 7

610211 7315141 PEACE & BLESSINGS MINISTRIES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 8

607401 7315142 PEACOCK CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 9

607401 7315143 PEACOCK CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 10

658840 7315144 PEAK PERFORMANCE FITNESS LLC 4/29/2021 159 11

658840 7315145 PEAK PERFORMANCE FITNESS LLC 4/29/2021 159 12

698027 7315146 PEECHES.NET, LLC 4/29/2021 159 13

698027 7315147 PEECHES.NET, LLC 4/29/2021 159 14

636647 7315148 PEEKABOO ENTERPRISES LLC 4/29/2021 159 15

636647 7315149 PEEKABOO ENTERPRISES LLC 4/29/2021 159 16

573523 7315150 PENNEY'S HOT DOGS PLUS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 17

573523 7315151 PENNEY'S HOT DOGS PLUS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 18

694685 7315152 PENNWOOD MANION ESERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 19

694685 7315153 PENNWOOD MANION ESERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 20

630424 7315154 PEQUOT WOODCRAFT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 21

630424 7315155 PEQUOT WOODCRAFT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 22

542765 7315156 PERRY REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 23

542765 7315157 PERRY REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 24

659277 7315158 PERSHING DRIVE RESTAURANT CORP. 4/29/2021 159 25

659277 7315159 PERSHING DRIVE RESTAURANT CORP. 4/29/2021 159 26

694833 7315160 PERUVIAN COLLECTION LLC. 4/29/2021 159 27

694833 7315161 PERUVIAN COLLECTION LLC. 4/29/2021 159 28

626976 7315162 PETER A. MCCROSKERY, MD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 29

626976 7315163 PETER A. MCCROSKERY, MD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 30

542542 7315164 PETER ELLIOT CONNECTICUT LLC 4/29/2021 159 31

542542 7315165 PETER ELLIOT CONNECTICUT LLC 4/29/2021 159 32

36340 7315166 PETER MARTIN ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 33

36340 7315167 PETER MARTIN ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 34

546220 7315168 PETERS CONTRACTING, INC. 4/29/2021 159 35



546220 7315169 PETERS CONTRACTING, INC. 4/29/2021 159 36

689551 7315170 PET GUARD USA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 37

689551 7315171 PET GUARD USA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 38

663577 7315172 PF.NET NETWORK SERVICES CORP. 4/29/2021 159 39

663577 7315173 PF.NET NETWORK SERVICES CORP. 4/29/2021 159 40

693917 7315174 P. GRENNAN CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 41

693917 7315175 P. GRENNAN CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 42

687907 7315176 PHASE 2 PLASTICS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 43

687907 7315177 PHASE 2 PLASTICS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 44

506236 7315178 PHICO SERVICES COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 45

506236 7315179 PHICO SERVICES COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 46

577639 7315180 PHIDAJEN REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 47

577639 7315181 PHIDAJEN REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 48

695889 7315182 PHILIP A. FERRAGUTO ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 49

695889 7315183 PHILIP A. FERRAGUTO ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 50

209789 7315184 PHILLIPS & BROOKS/GLADWIN, INC. 4/29/2021 159 51

209789 7315185 PHILLIPS & BROOKS/GLADWIN, INC. 4/29/2021 159 52

667948 7315186 THE PHOENIX SOCIETY, INC. 4/29/2021 159 53

667948 7315187 THE PHOENIX SOCIETY, INC. 4/29/2021 159 54

279422 7315188 PHOENIX TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 55

279422 7315189 PHOENIX TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 56

604853 7315190 PHYSICIANS MANAGEMENT CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 57

604853 7315191 PHYSICIANS MANAGEMENT CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 58

635439 7315192 PIEDMONT LLC 4/29/2021 159 59

635439 7315193 PIEDMONT LLC 4/29/2021 159 60

545246 7315194 PIEDMONT PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 61

545246 7315195 PIEDMONT PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 62

281593 7315196 P&I FLEXIBLE STAFFING CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 63

281593 7315197 P&I FLEXIBLE STAFFING CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 64

697686 7315198 PILLARS OF TRUTH BIBLE COLLEGE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 65

697686 7315199 PILLARS OF TRUTH BIBLE COLLEGE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 66

544463 7315200 PILLY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 67

544463 7315201 PILLY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 68

697122 7315202 PINE VALLEY ROOFING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 69

697122 7315203 PINE VALLEY ROOFING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 70

609871 7315204 PINNACLE GROUP VENTURES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 71

609871 7315205 PINNACLE GROUP VENTURES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 72

220941 7315206 PINTO ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 73

220941 7315207 PINTO ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 74

629345 7315208 PINTURA ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 75

629345 7315209 PINTURA ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 76

280856 7315210 PIONEER FRUIT & COMMISSION COMPANY THE 4/29/2021 159 77



280856 7315211 PIONEER FRUIT & COMMISSION COMPANY THE 4/29/2021 159 78

698263 7315212 PIPER PUBLISHING LLC 4/29/2021 159 79

698263 7315213 PIPER PUBLISHING LLC 4/29/2021 159 80

693750 7315214 PIZZA BELLA LLC 4/29/2021 159 81

693750 7315215 PIZZA BELLA LLC 4/29/2021 159 82

238361 7315216 PJR, INC. 4/29/2021 159 83

238361 7315217 PJR, INC. 4/29/2021 159 84

663411 7315218 PJ'S PUB, LLC 4/29/2021 159 85

663411 7315219 PJ'S PUB, LLC 4/29/2021 159 86

579342 7315220 PLASTIC PACKAGING CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 87

579342 7315221 PLASTIC PACKAGING CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 88

628256 7315222 THE PLASTIC SURGERY COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 89

628256 7315223 THE PLASTIC SURGERY COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 90

697213 7315224 PLATINUM FORTRESS LLC 4/29/2021 159 91

697213 7315225 PLATINUM FORTRESS LLC 4/29/2021 159 92

695698 7315226 PLAYER'S PUB, LLC 4/29/2021 159 93

695698 7315227 PLAYER'S PUB, LLC 4/29/2021 159 94

35844 7315228 PLAYMOR MUSIC, INC. 4/29/2021 159 95

35844 7315229 PLAYMOR MUSIC, INC. 4/29/2021 159 96

696251 7315230 PLAY TO LEARN DISCOVERY CENTER, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 97

696251 7315231 PLAY TO LEARN DISCOVERY CENTER, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 98

292841 7315233 PLE GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 159 99

292841 7315234 PLE GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 159 100

698768 7315235 PLV, INC. 4/29/2021 159 101

698768 7315236 PLV, INC. 4/29/2021 159 102

661865 7315237 P.M. ENTERTAINMENT LTD. 4/29/2021 159 103

661865 7315238 P.M. ENTERTAINMENT LTD. 4/29/2021 159 104

690453 7315239 PM MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 105

690453 7315240 PM MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 106

692619 7315241 POINTMEDIA CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 107

692619 7315242 POINTMEDIA CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 108

599383 7315243 POINT OF LAND INVESTMENT SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 109

599383 7315244 POINT OF LAND INVESTMENT SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 110

698995 7315245 POLAM, LLC 4/29/2021 159 111

698995 7315246 POLAM, LLC 4/29/2021 159 112

574338 7315247 POLAR STAR, LLC 4/29/2021 159 113

574338 7315248 POLAR STAR, LLC 4/29/2021 159 114

633821 7315249 POLISHED PERFORMANCE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 115

633821 7315250 POLISHED PERFORMANCE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 116

667687 7315251 POLKADOT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 117

667687 7315252 POLKADOT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 118

575290 7315253 POOTATUCK SPIRITS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 119



575290 7315254 POOTATUCK SPIRITS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 120

694882 7315255 POP/KAB, LLC 4/29/2021 159 121

694882 7315256 POP/KAB, LLC 4/29/2021 159 122

241136 7315257 PORTLAND COMMON DEVELOPMENT CORP. 4/29/2021 159 123

241136 7315258 PORTLAND COMMON DEVELOPMENT CORP. 4/29/2021 159 124

638476 7315259 PORTO LLP 4/29/2021 159 125

638476 7315260 PORTO LLP 4/29/2021 159 126

688677 7315261 POSEIDON YACHT AND MARINE MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 127

688677 7315262 POSEIDON YACHT AND MARINE MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 128

669525 7315263 POSTHILL PROPERITES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 129

669525 7315264 POSTHILL PROPERITES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 130

37232 7315265 POST ROAD AUTO BODY WORKS, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 159 131

37232 7315266 POST ROAD AUTO BODY WORKS, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 159 132

630519 7315267 POULOS ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 133

630519 7315268 POULOS ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 134

693760 7315269 POWER IN THE WORD FAMILY LIFE CENTER, INC. 4/29/2021 159 135

693760 7315270 POWER IN THE WORD FAMILY LIFE CENTER, INC. 4/29/2021 159 136

571526 7315271 PPI LIQUIDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 137

571526 7315272 PPI LIQUIDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 138

659183 7315273 PP&M ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 139

659183 7315274 PP&M ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 140

693986 7315275 PQN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 141

693986 7315276 PQN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 142

667621 7315277 PRACTICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 143

667621 7315278 PRACTICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 144

699639 7315279 PRATTISLE LLC 4/29/2021 159 145

699639 7315280 PRATTISLE LLC 4/29/2021 159 146

694660 7315281 PRATT STREET GALLERY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 147

694660 7315282 PRATT STREET GALLERY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 148

239788 7315283 PRECISION SPECIALTY METALS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 149

239788 7315284 PRECISION SPECIALTY METALS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 150

521416 7315285 PRECISION TOOL AND DIE, L.LC. 4/29/2021 159 151

521416 7315286 PRECISION TOOL AND DIE, L.LC. 4/29/2021 159 152

662542 7315287 PREFERRED LANDSCAPING LLC 4/29/2021 159 153

662542 7315288 PREFERRED LANDSCAPING LLC 4/29/2021 159 154

609713 7315289 PREMIER AUTO BODY LLC 4/29/2021 159 155

609713 7315290 PREMIER AUTO BODY LLC 4/29/2021 159 156

695377 7315291 PREMIER CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 159 157

695377 7315292 PREMIER CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 159 158

660128 7315293 PREMIERE SPORTS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 159

660128 7315294 PREMIERE SPORTS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 160

692923 7315295 PREMIER HEALTH BENEFITS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 161



692923 7315296 PREMIER HEALTH BENEFITS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 162

689742 7315297 PREMIER TALENT GROUP, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 163

689742 7315298 PREMIER TALENT GROUP, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 164

574622 7315299 PREMISE BUSINESS INFORMATION SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 159 165

574622 7315300 PREMISE BUSINESS INFORMATION SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 159 166

697741 7315301 PRESERVATION TRAINING AND EDUCATION INSTITUTE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 167

697741 7315302 PRESERVATION TRAINING AND EDUCATION INSTITUTE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 168

687816 7315303 PRESTIGE MOVING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 169

687816 7315304 PRESTIGE MOVING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 170

693081 7315305 PRIME IMPORTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 171

693081 7315306 PRIME IMPORTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 172

691268 7315307 PRIME MORTGAGE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 173

691268 7315308 PRIME MORTGAGE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 174

661578 7315309 PRIMETEK SOLUTIONS INC. 4/29/2021 159 175

661578 7315310 PRIMETEK SOLUTIONS INC. 4/29/2021 159 176

688639 7315311 PRINTKO FILM OF WALLINGFORD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 177

688639 7315312 PRINTKO FILM OF WALLINGFORD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 178

697401 7315313 PRIORITY LAWN CARE & RESTORATION L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 179

697401 7315314 PRIORITY LAWN CARE & RESTORATION L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 180

37528 7315315 PRISCO ELECTRIC COMPANY, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 159 181

37528 7315316 PRISCO ELECTRIC COMPANY, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 159 182

694387 7315317 PRO AUDIO SECURITY LLC 4/29/2021 159 183

694387 7315318 PRO AUDIO SECURITY LLC 4/29/2021 159 184

524968 7315319 PRO BEHAVIORAL HEALTH OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 185

524968 7315320 PRO BEHAVIORAL HEALTH OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 186

608813 7315321 PRODUCTION CONTROL SPECIALISTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 187

608813 7315322 PRODUCTION CONTROL SPECIALISTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 188

695226 7315323 PROFESSIONAL ENFORCEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 189

695226 7315324 PROFESSIONAL ENFORCEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 190

661550 7315325 PROFESSIONAL EXCHANGE ACCOMODATORS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 191

661550 7315326 PROFESSIONAL EXCHANGE ACCOMODATORS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 192

570412 7315327 PROFESSIONAL PARTS WAREHOUSE INC. 4/29/2021 159 193

570412 7315328 PROFESSIONAL PARTS WAREHOUSE INC. 4/29/2021 159 194

609065 7315329 PROGRAM SOLUTIONS, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 159 195

609065 7315330 PROGRAM SOLUTIONS, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 159 196

666784 7315331 PROGRESSIVE DECOR, LLC 4/29/2021 159 197

666784 7315332 PROGRESSIVE DECOR, LLC 4/29/2021 159 198

2004 7315333 PROGRESSIVE GRAPHICS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 199

2004 7315334 PROGRESSIVE GRAPHICS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 200

687688 7315335 PROGRESSIVE SYSTEMS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 201

687688 7315336 PROGRESSIVE SYSTEMS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 202

690798 7315337 PROMETHEUS INVESTMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 203



690798 7315338 PROMETHEUS INVESTMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 204

631050 7315339 PROPERTIES UNLIMITED, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 205

631050 7315340 PROPERTIES UNLIMITED, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 206

542279 7315341 PROPERTY ENGINEERING RESOURCE CONSULTING SERVICES,L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 207

542279 7315342 PROPERTY ENGINEERING RESOURCE CONSULTING SERVICES,L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 208

687860 7315343 PROPERTY WORKS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 209

687860 7315344 PROPERTY WORKS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 210

662077 7315345 PROSPECT MEDICAL GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 159 211

662077 7315346 PROSPECT MEDICAL GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 159 212

627528 7315347 PROSPECT PAINTBALL RAPID FIRE LLC 4/29/2021 159 213

627528 7315348 PROSPECT PAINTBALL RAPID FIRE LLC 4/29/2021 159 214

627525 7315349 PROSPECT PAINTBALL SUPPLY LLC 4/29/2021 159 215

627525 7315350 PROSPECT PAINTBALL SUPPLY LLC 4/29/2021 159 216

664264 7315351 PROSPECT PRINTING AND REAL ESTATE SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 217

664264 7315352 PROSPECT PRINTING AND REAL ESTATE SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 218

599528 7315353 PROTRADER SECURITIES CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 219

599528 7315354 PROTRADER SECURITIES CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 220

691566 7315355 PRUDENT REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 221

691566 7315356 PRUDENT REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 222

543657 7315357 PSYCH MANAGEMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 223

543657 7315358 PSYCH MANAGEMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 224

700179 7315359 PUDDINGSTONE PUBLISHING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 225

700179 7315360 PUDDINGSTONE PUBLISHING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 226

665508 7315361 PUNJTUN, LLC 4/29/2021 159 227

665508 7315362 PUNJTUN, LLC 4/29/2021 159 228

524268 7315363 PURDUE CLUB OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 229

524268 7315364 PURDUE CLUB OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 230

699637 7315365 PURPLE ELEPHANT PROMOTIONS-NEW ENGLAND, LLC 4/29/2021 159 231

699637 7315366 PURPLE ELEPHANT PROMOTIONS-NEW ENGLAND, LLC 4/29/2021 159 232

688517 7315367 PURPLE TURTLE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 233

688517 7315368 PURPLE TURTLE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 234

542163 7315369 P.V.I., INC. 4/29/2021 159 235

542163 7315370 P.V.I., INC. 4/29/2021 159 236

136341 7315371 PYNECREST MANOR CONDOMINIUM, INC. 4/29/2021 159 237

136341 7315372 PYNECREST MANOR CONDOMINIUM, INC. 4/29/2021 159 238

688550 7315373 Q & A HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 159 239

688550 7315374 Q & A HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 159 240

667384 7315375 QD NURSING SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 241

667384 7315376 QD NURSING SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 242

606970 7315377 Q ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 243

606970 7315378 Q ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 244

628073 7315379 QUALITY DESIGN & MANUFACTURING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 245



628073 7315380 QUALITY DESIGN & MANUFACTURING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 246

695688 7315381 QUALITY OF LIFE FOR ADULTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 247

695688 7315382 QUALITY OF LIFE FOR ADULTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 248

698695 7315383 QUALITY PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 249

698695 7315384 QUALITY PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 250

689320 7315385 QUALITY REMODELING BYRWC LLC 4/29/2021 159 251

689320 7315386 QUALITY REMODELING BYRWC LLC 4/29/2021 159 252

668514 7315387 QUALSOFT INC. 4/29/2021 159 253

668514 7315388 QUALSOFT INC. 4/29/2021 159 254

635975 7315389 QUANTUM CAPITAL GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 159 255

635975 7315390 QUANTUM CAPITAL GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 159 256

238457 7315391 QUANTUM ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 257

238457 7315392 QUANTUM ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 258

695998 7315393 QUICKSTART COMPUTING LLC 4/29/2021 159 259

695998 7315394 QUICKSTART COMPUTING LLC 4/29/2021 159 260

636066 7315395 QUIKSILVER FACTORY STORES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 261

636066 7315396 QUIKSILVER FACTORY STORES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 262

699747 7315397 QUINCY SHELL CORP. 4/29/2021 159 263

699747 7315398 QUINCY SHELL CORP. 4/29/2021 159 264

610133 7315399 RAA-PML LLC 4/29/2021 159 265

610133 7315400 RAA-PML LLC 4/29/2021 159 266

699794 7315401 RACHZACH LLC 4/29/2021 159 267

699794 7315402 RACHZACH LLC 4/29/2021 159 268

603716 7315403 RADD ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 269

603716 7315404 RADD ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 270

661296 7315405 RADHA DEVI JOSHI FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 271

661296 7315406 RADHA DEVI JOSHI FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 272

691368 7315407 RADIOLOGY WORKFLOW SOLUTIONS LLC 4/29/2021 159 273

691368 7315408 RADIOLOGY WORKFLOW SOLUTIONS LLC 4/29/2021 159 274

660550 7315409 RAFFI IMPORTS & EXPORTS LLC 4/29/2021 159 275

660550 7315410 RAFFI IMPORTS & EXPORTS LLC 4/29/2021 159 276

689925 7315411 RAFTER BATS MUSIC, LLC 4/29/2021 159 277

689925 7315412 RAFTER BATS MUSIC, LLC 4/29/2021 159 278

700304 7315413 RAG CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 279

700304 7315414 RAG CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 280

690260 7315415 RAILROAD PLACE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 281

690260 7315416 RAILROAD PLACE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 282

177840 7315417 RAINBOW CAFE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 283

177840 7315418 RAINBOW CAFE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 284

659942 7315419 THE RAINBOW FACTORY, INC. 4/29/2021 159 285

659942 7315420 THE RAINBOW FACTORY, INC. 4/29/2021 159 286

660551 7315421 RAINBOW PAINTING & LANDSCAPE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 287



660551 7315422 RAINBOW PAINTING & LANDSCAPE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 288

602313 7315423 RAINES COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 289

602313 7315424 RAINES COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 290

688515 7315425 RAMM LLC 4/29/2021 159 291

688515 7315426 RAMM LLC 4/29/2021 159 292

695673 7315427 RAN JIT GHOSH, INC. 4/29/2021 159 293

695673 7315428 RAN JIT GHOSH, INC. 4/29/2021 159 294

696988 7315429 RASOL HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 159 295

696988 7315430 RASOL HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 159 296

689719 7315431 RAVENSWOOD DESIGN, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 297

689719 7315432 RAVENSWOOD DESIGN, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 298

572104 7315433 RAY BOUCHARD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 299

572104 7315434 RAY BOUCHARD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 300

636721 7315435 THE RAYMCO SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 301

636721 7315436 THE RAYMCO SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 302

688184 7315437 RAYMOND GALVIN'S WORLD OF COLORS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 303

688184 7315438 RAYMOND GALVIN'S WORLD OF COLORS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 304

695017 7315439 RAYNE RECORDS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 305

695017 7315440 RAYNE RECORDS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 306

692104 7315441 RAY'S SEAMLESS GUTTERS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 307

692104 7315442 RAY'S SEAMLESS GUTTERS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 308

160107 7315443 RAZMATAZZ, INC. 4/29/2021 159 309

160107 7315444 RAZMATAZZ, INC. 4/29/2021 159 310

693588 7315445 R.C. INVESTOR GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 159 311

693588 7315446 R.C. INVESTOR GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 159 312

688963 7315447 R.C. KELSEY CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 159 313

688963 7315448 R.C. KELSEY CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 159 314

696475 7315449 R.C. SHEA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 315

696475 7315450 R.C. SHEA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 316

207361 7315451 R. D. G. INC. 4/29/2021 159 317

207361 7315452 R. D. G. INC. 4/29/2021 159 318

691470 7315453 REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 319

691470 7315454 REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 320

634269 7315455 REALITY ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 321

634269 7315456 REALITY ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 322

548021 7315457 REALTY PHOENIX ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 323

548021 7315458 REALTY PHOENIX ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 324

689278 7315459 REALTY SERVICES & CONSULTANTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 325

689278 7315460 REALTY SERVICES & CONSULTANTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 326

631141 7315461 REALTY SOLUTIONS LLC 4/29/2021 159 327

631141 7315462 REALTY SOLUTIONS LLC 4/29/2021 159 328

694571 7315463 THE REBECCA WATKINS FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 329



694571 7315464 THE REBECCA WATKINS FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 330

700095 7315465 R.E. CAMERON LLC 4/29/2021 159 331

700095 7315466 R.E. CAMERON LLC 4/29/2021 159 332

520105 7315467 RECIPROCAL HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 333

520105 7315468 RECIPROCAL HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 334

240516 7315469 RECORD EXPRESS OF VERNON, INC. 4/29/2021 159 335

240516 7315470 RECORD EXPRESS OF VERNON, INC. 4/29/2021 159 336

689265 7315471 REDFERN CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 337

689265 7315472 REDFERN CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 338

689637 7315473 RED SPA, INC. 4/29/2021 159 339

689637 7315474 RED SPA, INC. 4/29/2021 159 340

690993 7315475 REED LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 341

690993 7315476 REED LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 342

658689 7315477 REEF POINT LLC 4/29/2021 159 343

658689 7315478 REEF POINT LLC 4/29/2021 159 344

689463 7315480 REFLECTIONS BOOKSTORE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 345

689463 7315481 REFLECTIONS BOOKSTORE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 346

630401 7315482 REHAB AND FITNESS CONCEPTS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 347

630401 7315483 REHAB AND FITNESS CONCEPTS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 348

160615 7315484 R.E. HOERLE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 349

160615 7315485 R.E. HOERLE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 350

636558 7315486 RELATIVE VALUE OPPORTUNITY PORTFOLIO, LLC 4/29/2021 159 351

636558 7315487 RELATIVE VALUE OPPORTUNITY PORTFOLIO, LLC 4/29/2021 159 352

690096 7315488 RELIABLE FRIEGHT TRANSPORT MOVING & STORAGE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 353

690096 7315489 RELIABLE FRIEGHT TRANSPORT MOVING & STORAGE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 354

698949 7315490 RELIABLE HOME CARE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 355

698949 7315491 RELIABLE HOME CARE SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 356

620696 7315492 REPUBLIC TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 357

620696 7315493 REPUBLIC TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 358

276552 7315494 RESEARCH TOOL, INC. 4/29/2021 159 359

276552 7315495 RESEARCH TOOL, INC. 4/29/2021 159 360

696869 7315496 RESERVOIR AVENUE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 361

696869 7315497 RESERVOIR AVENUE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 362

688606 7315498 RESIDENTIAL SERVICES INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 159 363

688606 7315499 RESIDENTIAL SERVICES INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 159 364

637183 7315500 RESOURCE VENTURES MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 159 365

637183 7315501 RESOURCE VENTURES MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 159 366

659293 7315502 RESOVIA LLC 4/29/2021 159 367

659293 7315503 RESOVIA LLC 4/29/2021 159 368

694539 7315504 RETAIL PROJECT MANAGERS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 369

694539 7315505 RETAIL PROJECT MANAGERS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 370

688009 7315506 RETIREMENT PLAN SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 371



688009 7315507 RETIREMENT PLAN SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 372

697912 7315508 RETIREMENT RESOURCE CENTER, LLC 4/29/2021 159 373

697912 7315509 RETIREMENT RESOURCE CENTER, LLC 4/29/2021 159 374

689664 7315510 REV IT UP IMPORTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 375

689664 7315511 REV IT UP IMPORTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 376

692869 7315512 RGB ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 377

692869 7315513 RGB ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 378

696526 7315514 R.G. PATEL LLC 4/29/2021 159 379

696526 7315515 R.G. PATEL LLC 4/29/2021 159 380

665529 7315516 RHIANNON FARM, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 381

665529 7315517 RHIANNON FARM, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 382

658850 7315518 RICHARD E. BILYAK, LLC 4/29/2021 159 383

658850 7315519 RICHARD E. BILYAK, LLC 4/29/2021 159 384

698641 7315520 RICHMAN HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 385

698641 7315521 RICHMAN HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 386

688412 7315522 RICH'S CUSTOM CARPENTRY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 387

688412 7315523 RICH'S CUSTOM CARPENTRY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 388

658408 7315524 RICH SOLUTIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 389

658408 7315525 RICH SOLUTIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 390

567655 7315526 THE RIDGEFIELD MARKETING WORKS, LLC. 4/29/2021 159 391

567655 7315527 THE RIDGEFIELD MARKETING WORKS, LLC. 4/29/2021 159 392

574224 7315528 RIDGEFIELD POLICE FRATERNAL ASSOCIATION, INC 4/29/2021 159 393

574224 7315529 RIDGEFIELD POLICE FRATERNAL ASSOCIATION, INC 4/29/2021 159 394

689584 7315530 RIESTER CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 395

689584 7315531 RIESTER CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 396

691932 7315532 RIFF RAT RECORDS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 397

691932 7315533 RIFF RAT RECORDS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 398

662224 7315534 THE RIGHT TO BE A KID INTERNATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 399

662224 7315535 THE RIGHT TO BE A KID INTERNATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 400

660396 7315536 RIPLEY PAINTING SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 401

660396 7315537 RIPLEY PAINTING SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 402

39647 7315538 RITAR FORD SALES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 403

39647 7315539 RITAR FORD SALES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 404

578405 7315540 RIVERVIEW CONDOMINIUMS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 405

578405 7315541 RIVERVIEW CONDOMINIUMS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 406

279706 7315542 R & J CLEANERS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 407

279706 7315543 R & J CLEANERS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 408

700209 7315544 R. K. E. SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 409

700209 7315545 R. K. E. SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 410

669249 7315546 RLB ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 411

669249 7315547 RLB ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 412

38275 7315548 R & L DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 413



38275 7315549 R & L DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 414

698259 7315550 RMB LLC 4/29/2021 159 415

698259 7315551 RMB LLC 4/29/2021 159 416

689629 7315552 RMM MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 417

689629 7315553 RMM MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 418

548692 7315554 ROADRUNNERS SPECIALTY COFFEE DRIVE THRU "LLC" 4/29/2021 159 419

548692 7315555 ROADRUNNERS SPECIALTY COFFEE DRIVE THRU "LLC" 4/29/2021 159 420

694998 7315556 ROBERT HENNESSEY LANDSCAPE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 421

694998 7315557 ROBERT HENNESSEY LANDSCAPE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 422

696657 7315558 ROBERTS EQUIPMENT CO., INC. 4/29/2021 159 423

696657 7315559 ROBERTS EQUIPMENT CO., INC. 4/29/2021 159 424

700188 7315560 THE ROCKING CHAIR CAFE L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 425

700188 7315561 THE ROCKING CHAIR CAFE L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 426

690056 7315562 ROCKY'S AUTOMOTIVE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 427

690056 7315563 ROCKY'S AUTOMOTIVE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 428

666512 7315564 ROLLING STONE MASONRY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 429

666512 7315565 ROLLING STONE MASONRY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 430

695844 7315566 ROOSEVELT MORTGAGE CORP. 4/29/2021 159 431

695844 7315567 ROOSEVELT MORTGAGE CORP. 4/29/2021 159 432

659094 7315568 ROPIAK PRODUCTIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 433

659094 7315569 ROPIAK PRODUCTIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 434

660051 7315570 ROSE TOWN PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 435

660051 7315571 ROSE TOWN PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 436

638068 7315572 ROUND HILL CUSTOM BUILDERS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 437

638068 7315573 ROUND HILL CUSTOM BUILDERS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 438

689508 7315574 ROUTE 8 TRUCK PLAZA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 439

689508 7315575 ROUTE 8 TRUCK PLAZA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 440

690374 7315576 ROWAN COURT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 441

690374 7315577 ROWAN COURT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 442

689892 7315578 ROWE ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 443

689892 7315579 ROWE ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 444

697334 7315580 ROXY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 445

697334 7315581 ROXY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 446

694158 7315582 ROYAL ASSOCIATION OF NJ INC. 4/29/2021 159 447

694158 7315583 ROYAL ASSOCIATION OF NJ INC. 4/29/2021 159 448

699059 7315584 ROYAL CROWN WINDOWS LLC 4/29/2021 159 449

699059 7315585 ROYAL CROWN WINDOWS LLC 4/29/2021 159 450

40465 7315586 ROYCLIFF ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 451

40465 7315587 ROYCLIFF ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 452

662707 7315588 ROY CONSULTING, INC. 4/29/2021 159 453

662707 7315589 ROY CONSULTING, INC. 4/29/2021 159 454

687746 7315590 RPMI, LLC 4/29/2021 159 455



687746 7315591 RPMI, LLC 4/29/2021 159 456

697328 7315592 R.R.R.T., INC. 4/29/2021 159 457

697328 7315593 R.R.R.T., INC. 4/29/2021 159 458

524234 7315594 R & S BUILDERS LLC 4/29/2021 159 459

524234 7315595 R & S BUILDERS LLC 4/29/2021 159 460

38397 7315596 R & S ELECTRONIC DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 461

38397 7315597 R & S ELECTRONIC DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 462

694332 7315598 RTB ACQUISITION CORP. 4/29/2021 159 463

694332 7315599 RTB ACQUISITION CORP. 4/29/2021 159 464

656060 7315600 RTC, INC. 4/29/2021 159 465

656060 7315601 RTC, INC. 4/29/2021 159 466

688335 7315602 R.T.M. INTERNATIONAL INC. 4/29/2021 159 467

688335 7315603 R.T.M. INTERNATIONAL INC. 4/29/2021 159 468

545404 7315604 RUFO'S CAR AUDIO INC. 4/29/2021 159 469

545404 7315605 RUFO'S CAR AUDIO INC. 4/29/2021 159 470

698471 7315606 RUGG LLC 4/29/2021 159 471

698471 7315607 RUGG LLC 4/29/2021 159 472

691306 7315608 RUMORE FAMILY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 473

691306 7315609 RUMORE FAMILY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 474

659305 7315610 RUSTIC INN CAFE LLC 4/29/2021 159 475

659305 7315611 RUSTIC INN CAFE LLC 4/29/2021 159 476

687884 7315612 RYAN & MICHAEL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 477

687884 7315613 RYAN & MICHAEL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 478

632702 7315614 SABER OPERATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 479

632702 7315615 SABER OPERATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 480

661957 7315616 SACB, LLC 4/29/2021 159 481

661957 7315617 SACB, LLC 4/29/2021 159 482

669401 7315618 SAC FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 483

669401 7315619 SAC FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 484

632313 7315620 SACHEM BUILDERS ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 485

632313 7315621 SACHEM BUILDERS ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 486

700170 7315622 SADIKU, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 487

700170 7315623 SADIKU, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 488

279558 7315624 SAFETY-KLEEN CHEMICAL SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 489

279558 7315625 SAFETY-KLEEN CHEMICAL SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 490

277239 7315626 SAFETY-KLEEN (NE), INC. 4/29/2021 159 491

277239 7315627 SAFETY-KLEEN (NE), INC. 4/29/2021 159 492

681627 7315628 SAFETY TRAINING SOLUTIONS LLC 4/29/2021 159 493

681627 7315629 SAFETY TRAINING SOLUTIONS LLC 4/29/2021 159 494

692092 7315630 SAIBATZU TRUCKING LLC 4/29/2021 159 495

692092 7315631 SAIBATZU TRUCKING LLC 4/29/2021 159 496

660826 7315632 SAI CONSULTANTS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 497



660826 7315633 SAI CONSULTANTS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 498

685292 7315634 SAINT GEORGE TECHNOLOGY ADVISORS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 499

685292 7315635 SAINT GEORGE TECHNOLOGY ADVISORS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 500

698973 7315636 SAJO CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 501

698973 7315637 SAJO CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 502

699225 7315638 SALAZAR & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 159 503

699225 7315639 SALAZAR & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 159 504

687836 7315640 SALEM COUNTRY STORE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 505

687836 7315641 SALEM COUNTRY STORE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 506

627021 7315642 SALMON BROOK GRILL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 507

627021 7315643 SALMON BROOK GRILL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 508

631238 7315644 SALMON OFFICE PARK OF EAST HAMPTON, LLC 4/29/2021 159 509

631238 7315645 SALMON OFFICE PARK OF EAST HAMPTON, LLC 4/29/2021 159 510

544896 7315646 SALON DEL SOL, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 511

544896 7315647 SALON DEL SOL, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 512

693036 7315648 SALSA "STEPS" DANCE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 513

693036 7315649 SALSA "STEPS" DANCE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 514

603705 7315650 SALTY DOG, INC. 4/29/2021 159 515

603705 7315651 SALTY DOG, INC. 4/29/2021 159 516

693381 7315652 SALVARELLI COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 517

693381 7315653 SALVARELLI COMPANY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 518

631200 7315654 S.A.M.'S GENERAL MAINTENANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 519

631200 7315655 S.A.M.'S GENERAL MAINTENANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 520

690728 7315656 SANCTUARY STUDIOS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 521

690728 7315657 SANCTUARY STUDIOS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 522

291452 7315658 SANDOR, INC. 4/29/2021 159 523

291452 7315659 SANDOR, INC. 4/29/2021 159 524

667456 7315660 SANICARE CLEANING SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 525

667456 7315661 SANICARE CLEANING SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 526

69637 7315662 SAN MIGUEL LTD. 4/29/2021 159 527

69637 7315663 SAN MIGUEL LTD. 4/29/2021 159 528

570794 7315664 SANTA ANNA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 529

570794 7315665 SANTA ANNA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 530

690010 7315666 SAN WORLD PRODUCTIONS LLC 4/29/2021 159 531

690010 7315667 SAN WORLD PRODUCTIONS LLC 4/29/2021 159 532

635697 7315668 SARGENT FARMS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 533

635697 7315669 SARGENT FARMS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 534

689449 7315670 SARIT IMPORTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 535

689449 7315671 SARIT IMPORTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 536

657897 7315672 SATURNINE DVD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 537

657897 7315673 SATURNINE DVD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 538

695655 7315674 SAUCIER INVESTMENTS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 539



695655 7315675 SAUCIER INVESTMENTS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 540

266284 7315676 SAUGATUCK SIGNS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 541

266284 7315677 SAUGATUCK SIGNS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 542

693965 7315678 SAY NO, STOP NOW], INC. 4/29/2021 159 543

693965 7315679 SAY NO, STOP NOW], INC. 4/29/2021 159 544

660395 7315680 SBVFD COMMUNITY BAND, INC. 4/29/2021 159 545

660395 7315681 SBVFD COMMUNITY BAND, INC. 4/29/2021 159 546

606067 7315682 SCEPTER ENTERPRISES LLC 4/29/2021 159 547

606067 7315683 SCEPTER ENTERPRISES LLC 4/29/2021 159 548

278708 7315684 SCHIAVONE MANAGEMENT COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 549

278708 7315685 SCHIAVONE MANAGEMENT COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 550

41461 7315686 SCHILBERG INTEGRATED METALS CORP. 4/29/2021 159 551

41461 7315687 SCHILBERG INTEGRATED METALS CORP. 4/29/2021 159 552

303633 7315688 SCHUMAN & SULLIVAN, LTD. 4/29/2021 159 553

303633 7315689 SCHUMAN & SULLIVAN, LTD. 4/29/2021 159 554

41504 7315690 SCHUPACK SUAREZ ENGINEERS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 555

41504 7315691 SCHUPACK SUAREZ ENGINEERS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 556

663832 7315692 SCOOTABOYZ.COM, INC. 4/29/2021 159 557

663832 7315693 SCOOTABOYZ.COM, INC. 4/29/2021 159 558

692919 7315694 S D LLC 4/29/2021 159 559

692919 7315695 S D LLC 4/29/2021 159 560

689709 7315696 SDT BEVERAGES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 561

689709 7315697 SDT BEVERAGES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 562

525826 7315698 SEARS & COMPANY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 563

525826 7315699 SEARS & COMPANY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 564

699595 7315700 SEASONS CONTRACTING CORP. 4/29/2021 159 565

699595 7315701 SEASONS CONTRACTING CORP. 4/29/2021 159 566

688895 7315702 SEAVIEW 95-1 LLC 4/29/2021 159 567

688895 7315703 SEAVIEW 95-1 LLC 4/29/2021 159 568

668846 7315704 SECURECONFIG, INC. 4/29/2021 159 569

668846 7315705 SECURECONFIG, INC. 4/29/2021 159 570

689975 7315706 SECUREDCOMM LLC 4/29/2021 159 571

689975 7315707 SECUREDCOMM LLC 4/29/2021 159 572

694624 7315708 SEGUE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 573

694624 7315709 SEGUE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 574

578456 7315710 SELECTIVE IRON, LLC 4/29/2021 159 575

578456 7315711 SELECTIVE IRON, LLC 4/29/2021 159 576

695143 7315712 SELF SERVICE TECHNOLOGIES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 577

695143 7315713 SELF SERVICE TECHNOLOGIES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 578

629693 7315714 SELL THRU DISPLAYS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 579

629693 7315715 SELL THRU DISPLAYS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 580

663344 7315716 SENIOR HOMEOWNERS FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 581



663344 7315717 SENIOR HOMEOWNERS FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 582

521791 7315718 THE SENIOR OPTIONS GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 159 583

521791 7315719 THE SENIOR OPTIONS GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 159 584

578082 7315720 SENIORS' CHOICE AT CROSS ROAD LLC 4/29/2021 159 585

578082 7315721 SENIORS' CHOICE AT CROSS ROAD LLC 4/29/2021 159 586

692969 7315722 SENTINEL SPECIAL SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 587

692969 7315723 SENTINEL SPECIAL SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 588

695845 7315724 SEPTEMBER 11TH WIDOWS AND VICTIMS' FAMILIES ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 589

695845 7315725 SEPTEMBER 11TH WIDOWS AND VICTIMS' FAMILIES ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 590

691681 7315726 SEPTEMBER 11TH WILTON CHILDREN'S FUND, INC. 4/29/2021 159 591

691681 7315727 SEPTEMBER 11TH WILTON CHILDREN'S FUND, INC. 4/29/2021 159 592

661859 7315728 SEQUERRA AUDIO LABS. L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 593

661859 7315729 SEQUERRA AUDIO LABS. L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 594

695611 7315730 SEQUOIA RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 159 595

695611 7315731 SEQUOIA RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 159 596

693742 7315732 SERRANO, LLC 4/29/2021 159 597

693742 7315733 SERRANO, LLC 4/29/2021 159 598

688481 7315734 SERVCOR, LLC 4/29/2021 159 599

688481 7315735 SERVCOR, LLC 4/29/2021 159 600

576829 7315736 SETTI CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 601

576829 7315737 SETTI CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 602

633835 7315738 THE SEVEN A'S FURNITURE STORE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 603

633835 7315739 THE SEVEN A'S FURNITURE STORE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 604

692069 7315740 SEVEN MOHICANS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 605

692069 7315741 SEVEN MOHICANS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 606

237114 7315742 S.E. WALTER, INC. 4/29/2021 159 607

237114 7315743 S.E. WALTER, INC. 4/29/2021 159 608

569820 7315744 SEWMEX CHILDREN'S WEAR LLC 4/29/2021 159 609

569820 7315745 SEWMEX CHILDREN'S WEAR LLC 4/29/2021 159 610

688231 7315746 SHAH JEE BROTHERS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 611

688231 7315747 SHAH JEE BROTHERS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 612

688899 7315748 SHAH - 95, LLC 4/29/2021 159 613

688899 7315749 SHAH - 95, LLC 4/29/2021 159 614

203719 7315750 SHALOM COHEN FAMILY-SHARING FOUNDATION, INC. THE 4/29/2021 159 615

203719 7315751 SHALOM COHEN FAMILY-SHARING FOUNDATION, INC. THE 4/29/2021 159 616

690858 7315752 S. HAMILTON CONSULTING LLC 4/29/2021 159 617

690858 7315753 S. HAMILTON CONSULTING LLC 4/29/2021 159 618

501329 7315754 SHAMROCK RIDGE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 619

501329 7315755 SHAMROCK RIDGE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 620

290979 7315756 SHANNON PRINTING COMPANY, INC. 4/29/2021 159 621

290979 7315757 SHANNON PRINTING COMPANY, INC. 4/29/2021 159 622

239178 7315758 SHARED TECHNOLOGIES CELLULAR, INC. 4/29/2021 159 623



239178 7315759 SHARED TECHNOLOGIES CELLULAR, INC. 4/29/2021 159 624

42169 7315760 SHELTON LAUNDRY COMPANY THE 4/29/2021 159 625

42169 7315761 SHELTON LAUNDRY COMPANY THE 4/29/2021 159 626

693948 7315762 SHIPPAN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 159 627

693948 7315763 SHIPPAN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 159 628

698317 7315764 SHOPBISTRO, INC. 4/29/2021 159 629

698317 7315765 SHOPBISTRO, INC. 4/29/2021 159 630

695925 7315766 THE SHOP FABRICATION AND MACHINE LLC 4/29/2021 159 631

695925 7315767 THE SHOP FABRICATION AND MACHINE LLC 4/29/2021 159 632

700279 7315768 SHORELINE PARCEL SERVICE L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 633

700279 7315769 SHORELINE PARCEL SERVICE L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 634

628079 7315770 SHORELINE RECREATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 635

628079 7315771 SHORELINE RECREATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 636

665490 7315772 SHRI GANESH, LLC 4/29/2021 159 637

665490 7315773 SHRI GANESH, LLC 4/29/2021 159 638

687834 7315774 SIGHTHOUND AUDIO VISUAL CONSULTING LLC 4/29/2021 159 639

687834 7315775 SIGHTHOUND AUDIO VISUAL CONSULTING LLC 4/29/2021 159 640

524211 7315776 SIGNET CHAPTER #3 HOLY ROYAL ARCH MASONS INC. 4/29/2021 159 641

524211 7315777 SIGNET CHAPTER #3 HOLY ROYAL ARCH MASONS INC. 4/29/2021 159 642

689350 7315778 SIGOURNEY REALTY LLC 4/29/2021 159 643

689350 7315779 SIGOURNEY REALTY LLC 4/29/2021 159 644

690161 7315780 SILENT SPRING STABLES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 645

690161 7315781 SILENT SPRING STABLES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 646

660308 7315782 SILICON SOUND, INC. 4/29/2021 159 647

660308 7315783 SILICON SOUND, INC. 4/29/2021 159 648

42485 7315784 SILL FABRICS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 649

42485 7315785 SILL FABRICS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 650

691648 7315786 SILVA STAFFING RESOURCES LLC 4/29/2021 159 651

691648 7315787 SILVA STAFFING RESOURCES LLC 4/29/2021 159 652

691710 7315788 SILVER BIRCH CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 159 653

691710 7315789 SILVER BIRCH CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC 4/29/2021 159 654

667858 7315790 SILVERSTREAM GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 159 655

667858 7315791 SILVERSTREAM GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 159 656

522326 7315792 SILVER TRAY DELI AND CATERING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 657

522326 7315793 SILVER TRAY DELI AND CATERING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 658

606950 7315794 SIMLYNX, LLC 4/29/2021 159 659

606950 7315795 SIMLYNX, LLC 4/29/2021 159 660

692079 7315796 SIMPLY FAVORS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 661

692079 7315797 SIMPLY FAVORS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 662

635541 7315798 SINE CERA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 663

635541 7315799 SINE CERA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 664

665582 7315800 SITNIK MOTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 665



665582 7315801 SITNIK MOTORS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 666

667487 7315802 SJY ENTERPRISE, CORP. 4/29/2021 159 667

667487 7315803 SJY ENTERPRISE, CORP. 4/29/2021 159 668

529323 7315804 SKIP'S WELDING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 669

529323 7315805 SKIP'S WELDING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 670

690418 7315806 SKIPTUNAS & ASSOCIATES LLC 4/29/2021 159 671

690418 7315807 SKIPTUNAS & ASSOCIATES LLC 4/29/2021 159 672

663615 7315808 SKU EQUITY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 673

663615 7315809 SKU EQUITY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 674

610031 7315810 SKYFIELD CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 675

610031 7315811 SKYFIELD CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 676

609965 7315812 SKY HIGH TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 677

609965 7315813 SKY HIGH TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 678

690041 7315814 SKY'S THE LIMIT 4 X 4 AND PERFORMANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 679

690041 7315815 SKY'S THE LIMIT 4 X 4 AND PERFORMANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 680

696512 7315816 SLATE & COPPER PRODUCTS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 681

696512 7315817 SLATE & COPPER PRODUCTS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 682

688854 7315818 SLG CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 683

688854 7315819 SLG CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 684

633540 7315820 SLG PUBLISHER'S REPRESENTATIVES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 685

633540 7315821 SLG PUBLISHER'S REPRESENTATIVES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 686

527617 7315822 SLING-IT LLC 4/29/2021 159 687

527617 7315823 SLING-IT LLC 4/29/2021 159 688

628171 7315824 SMART EYES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 689

628171 7315825 SMART EYES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 690

661048 7315826 SMART MEDIA, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 691

661048 7315827 SMART MEDIA, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 692

689023 7315828 SMART SOUNDS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 693

689023 7315829 SMART SOUNDS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 694

696679 7315830 SMGJ, LLC 4/29/2021 159 695

696679 7315831 SMGJ, LLC 4/29/2021 159 696

661127 7315832 SMITH HILL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 697

661127 7315833 SMITH HILL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 698

695946 7315834 SMP GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 159 699

695946 7315835 SMP GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 159 700

692623 7315836 SNG MEDIA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 701

692623 7315837 SNG MEDIA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 702

662569 7315838 SNOWLAND PRODUCTIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 703

662569 7315839 SNOWLAND PRODUCTIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 704

657951 7315840 SOFTAGE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 705

657951 7315841 SOFTAGE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 706

542851 7315842 SOFT ROCK INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 707



542851 7315843 SOFT ROCK INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 708

658295 7315844 SOFTWAREAGE INC. 4/29/2021 159 709

658295 7315845 SOFTWAREAGE INC. 4/29/2021 159 710

691325 7315846 SOHO PROGRESSION, LLC 4/29/2021 159 711

691325 7315847 SOHO PROGRESSION, LLC 4/29/2021 159 712

692955 7315848 SOLOMON'S MINDS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 713

692955 7315849 SOLOMON'S MINDS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 714

608387 7315850 SOLVAY FLUOROPOLYMERS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 715

608387 7315851 SOLVAY FLUOROPOLYMERS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 716

631871 7315852 SOLVTRON SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL INC. 4/29/2021 159 717

631871 7315853 SOLVTRON SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL INC. 4/29/2021 159 718

638608 7315854 SON'S DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 719

638608 7315855 SON'S DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 720

669274 7315856 SOO JA NAIL CORP. 4/29/2021 159 721

669274 7315857 SOO JA NAIL CORP. 4/29/2021 159 722

697979 7315858 SOULS OF INSPIRATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 723

697979 7315859 SOULS OF INSPIRATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 724

689982 7315860 SOUNDS PEOPLE LOVE L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 725

689982 7315861 SOUNDS PEOPLE LOVE L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 726

577708 7315862 SOUNDVIEW INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 159 727

577708 7315863 SOUNDVIEW INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 159 728

662422 7315864 SOUNDVIEW PLANNING, INC. 4/29/2021 159 729

662422 7315865 SOUNDVIEW PLANNING, INC. 4/29/2021 159 730

658394 7315866 SOURCE MANAGEMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 731

658394 7315867 SOURCE MANAGEMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 732

601378 7315868 THE SOUTHBURY BASKETBALL BOOSTER CLUB, INC. 4/29/2021 159 733

601378 7315869 THE SOUTHBURY BASKETBALL BOOSTER CLUB, INC. 4/29/2021 159 734

689507 7315870 SOUTH CENTRAL CT. HOME & HEALTH, LLC 4/29/2021 159 735

689507 7315871 SOUTH CENTRAL CT. HOME & HEALTH, LLC 4/29/2021 159 736

666227 7315872 SOUTHERN BERKSHIRE AGILITY DOGS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 737

666227 7315873 SOUTHERN BERKSHIRE AGILITY DOGS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 738

662443 7315874 SOUTHERN CONNECTICUT FALCONS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 739

662443 7315875 SOUTHERN CONNECTICUT FALCONS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 740

694277 7315876 SOUTH SHORE MODULAR HOMES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 741

694277 7315877 SOUTH SHORE MODULAR HOMES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 742

578419 7315878 SOUTH SHORE PIPELINE SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 743

578419 7315879 SOUTH SHORE PIPELINE SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 744

658595 7315880 SOUTH WINDSOR SPORTS GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 159 745

658595 7315881 SOUTH WINDSOR SPORTS GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 159 746

695580 7315882 S.P.C.R. ENTERPRISES L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 747

695580 7315883 S.P.C.R. ENTERPRISES L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 748

695402 7315884 SPECIALIZED MANUFACTURING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 749



695402 7315885 SPECIALIZED MANUFACTURING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 750

544361 7315886 SPECIALIZED PACKAGING, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 159 751

544361 7315887 SPECIALIZED PACKAGING, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 159 752

524261 7315888 SPECIALTY MARKETING GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 159 753

524261 7315889 SPECIALTY MARKETING GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 159 754

697718 7315890 SPECIALTY SHEET METAL INSTALLER'S LLC 4/29/2021 159 755

697718 7315891 SPECIALTY SHEET METAL INSTALLER'S LLC 4/29/2021 159 756

43289 7315892 SPECTROGRAM CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 757

43289 7315893 SPECTROGRAM CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 758

690824 7315894 SPECTRUM CONSULTING LLC 4/29/2021 159 759

690824 7315895 SPECTRUM CONSULTING LLC 4/29/2021 159 760

700322 7315896 SPECTRUM METALIZING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 761

700322 7315897 SPECTRUM METALIZING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 762

688483 7315898 SPECULATIVE SPICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 763

688483 7315899 SPECULATIVE SPICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 764

695821 7315900 SPENCER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 765

695821 7315901 SPENCER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 766

695929 7315902 SPENGLER CARPENTRY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 767

695929 7315903 SPENGLER CARPENTRY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 768

43356 7315904 SPIRIT SHOP, INC. 4/29/2021 159 769

43356 7315905 SPIRIT SHOP, INC. 4/29/2021 159 770

661992 7315906 SPM SPORTS BAR, INC. 4/29/2021 159 771

661992 7315907 SPM SPORTS BAR, INC. 4/29/2021 159 772

602107 7315908 SPORT SCIENCES ACADEMY, INC. 4/29/2021 159 773

602107 7315909 SPORT SCIENCES ACADEMY, INC. 4/29/2021 159 774

658873 7315910 SPORTS ZONE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 775

658873 7315911 SPORTS ZONE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 776

694965 7315912 SPRING GLEN CLEANERS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 777

694965 7315913 SPRING GLEN CLEANERS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 778

688328 7315914 SPUTNIK INDUSTRIES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 779

688328 7315915 SPUTNIK INDUSTRIES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 780

638002 7315916 SRV ASSOCIATES LLC 4/29/2021 159 781

638002 7315917 SRV ASSOCIATES LLC 4/29/2021 159 782

660765 7315918 SSTONEAGE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 783

660765 7315919 SSTONEAGE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 784

696280 7315920 STABLE DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 785

696280 7315921 STABLE DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 786

691674 7315922 STABLEFORD CAPITAL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 787

691674 7315923 STABLEFORD CAPITAL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 788

696815 7315924 STACEY SARACENI ASSOCIATES LLC 4/29/2021 159 789

696815 7315925 STACEY SARACENI ASSOCIATES LLC 4/29/2021 159 790

124433 7315926 STAMFORD CONSULTING ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 791



124433 7315927 STAMFORD CONSULTING ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 792

526012 7315928 STANFORD FINANCIAL GROUP COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 793

526012 7315929 STANFORD FINANCIAL GROUP COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 794

13577 7315930 STANLEY PARKER CHEVROLET, INC. 4/29/2021 159 795

13577 7315931 STANLEY PARKER CHEVROLET, INC. 4/29/2021 159 796

693309 7315932 STAR ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 797

693309 7315933 STAR ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 798

658332 7315934 STARLINE COMPUTER SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 799

658332 7315935 STARLINE COMPUTER SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 800

689021 7315936 STAR OF SIAM, LLC 4/29/2021 159 801

689021 7315937 STAR OF SIAM, LLC 4/29/2021 159 802

577958 7315938 STARR FINANCIAL GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 159 803

577958 7315939 STARR FINANCIAL GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 159 804

695141 7315940 STATE/HUMPHREY ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 805

695141 7315941 STATE/HUMPHREY ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 806

692127 7315942 STEEL PATRIOT LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 807

692127 7315943 STEEL PATRIOT LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 808

289652 7315944 STEPHEN LULLA, INC. 4/29/2021 159 809

289652 7315945 STEPHEN LULLA, INC. 4/29/2021 159 810

527293 7315946 STEPIC CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 811

527293 7315947 STEPIC CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 812

604103 7315948 STEPSTONE OF GUILFORD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 813

604103 7315949 STEPSTONE OF GUILFORD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 814

639047 7315950 STEREO WORKS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 815

639047 7315951 STEREO WORKS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 816

658254 7315952 STERLING RENOVATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 817

658254 7315953 STERLING RENOVATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 818

630073 7315954 STERLING TRAIL LLC 4/29/2021 159 819

630073 7315955 STERLING TRAIL LLC 4/29/2021 159 820

695999 7315956 STEVE'S SNOWPLOWING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 821

695999 7315957 STEVE'S SNOWPLOWING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 822

689552 7315958 THE STITCH WITCH LLC 4/29/2021 159 823

689552 7315959 THE STITCH WITCH LLC 4/29/2021 159 824

664184 7315960 STODDARD AVENUE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 825

664184 7315961 STODDARD AVENUE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 826

660905 7315962 STONEBROOKE DEVELOPMENT HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 827

660905 7315963 STONEBROOKE DEVELOPMENT HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 828

669246 7315964 STONEBURY GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 159 829

669246 7315965 STONEBURY GROUP LLC 4/29/2021 159 830

690205 7315966 STONE CONCEPTS AND INNOVATIVE DESIGNS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 831

690205 7315967 STONE CONCEPTS AND INNOVATIVE DESIGNS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 832

689415 7315968 STONE CREEK PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 833



689415 7315969 STONE CREEK PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 834

658449 7315970 STONE POINT CAPITAL FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 835

658449 7315971 STONE POINT CAPITAL FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 836

629671 7315972 STONINGTON DELI L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 837

629671 7315973 STONINGTON DELI L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 838

578424 7315974 STORYTELLERS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 839

578424 7315975 STORYTELLERS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 840

520457 7315976 S.T.P. DEVELOPMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 841

520457 7315977 S.T.P. DEVELOPMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 842

698766 7315978 STRATEGIC BUSINESS SERVICES L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 843

698766 7315979 STRATEGIC BUSINESS SERVICES L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 844

695905 7315980 STRATEGIC DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 845

695905 7315981 STRATEGIC DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 846

664829 7315982 THE STRATFORD INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 847

664829 7315983 THE STRATFORD INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 848

691580 7315984 STRATFORD JEWELRY STORE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 849

691580 7315985 STRATFORD JEWELRY STORE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 850

631313 7315986 STREET SMARTS MANAGER LLC 4/29/2021 159 851

631313 7315987 STREET SMARTS MANAGER LLC 4/29/2021 159 852

693632 7315988 STROUD, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 853

693632 7315989 STROUD, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 854

687777 7315990 STTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 855

687777 7315991 STTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 856

699030 7315992 STUDIO EAST LLC 4/29/2021 159 857

699030 7315993 STUDIO EAST LLC 4/29/2021 159 858

664885 7315994 SUCCESS COMING MY WAY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 859

664885 7315995 SUCCESS COMING MY WAY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 860

661661 7315996 SUFFIELD SEPTIC SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 861

661661 7315997 SUFFIELD SEPTIC SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 862

668204 7315998 SUMMER RESTAURANT-DINER CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 863

668204 7315999 SUMMER RESTAURANT-DINER CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 864

124227 7316000 SUN HOLIDAYS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 865

124227 7316001 SUN HOLIDAYS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 866

697792 7316002 SUNN ADVERTISING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 867

697792 7316003 SUNN ADVERTISING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 868

600013 7316004 SUNNY SPOT ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 869

600013 7316005 SUNNY SPOT ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 870

663823 7316006 SUN SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 871

663823 7316007 SUN SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 872

688579 7316008 SUPER DRY (USA) L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 873

688579 7316009 SUPER DRY (USA) L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 874

691815 7316010 SUPERIOR CLEANING & MAINTENANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 875



691815 7316011 SUPERIOR CLEANING & MAINTENANCE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 876

44590 7316012 SUPER MARC INVENTORY SERVICE OF NEW ENGLAND, INC. 4/29/2021 159 877

44590 7316013 SUPER MARC INVENTORY SERVICE OF NEW ENGLAND, INC. 4/29/2021 159 878

696320 7316014 SUPER OUTLET STORES LLC 4/29/2021 159 879

696320 7316015 SUPER OUTLET STORES LLC 4/29/2021 159 880

606480 7316016 SURF GRAPHICS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 881

606480 7316017 SURF GRAPHICS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 882

690584 7316018 SUSAN K. FITZGERALD-MAHIEU, LLC 4/29/2021 159 883

690584 7316019 SUSAN K. FITZGERALD-MAHIEU, LLC 4/29/2021 159 884

690035 7316020 SVS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 885

690035 7316021 SVS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 886

637034 7316022 SWAN ADVISORS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 887

637034 7316023 SWAN ADVISORS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 888

572923 7316024 S.W. BUILDERS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 889

572923 7316025 S.W. BUILDERS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 890

605077 7316026 SWEDISH GOURMET, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 891

605077 7316027 SWEDISH GOURMET, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 892

696306 7316028 SWISS SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 893

696306 7316029 SWISS SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 894

697046 7316030 SYBESS EVOLUTION LLC 4/29/2021 159 895

697046 7316031 SYBESS EVOLUTION LLC 4/29/2021 159 896

688743 7316032 SYMMETRICAL SKATING SCHOOL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 897

688743 7316033 SYMMETRICAL SKATING SCHOOL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 898

636906 7316034 SYNERGY INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING, INC. 4/29/2021 159 899

636906 7316035 SYNERGY INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING, INC. 4/29/2021 159 900

699317 7316036 SYSTEMATION, LLC 4/29/2021 159 901

699317 7316037 SYSTEMATION, LLC 4/29/2021 159 902

669208 7316038 SYSTEMS NETWORKS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 903

669208 7316039 SYSTEMS NETWORKS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 904

659173 7316040 THE SZUGIE COMPANY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 905

659173 7316041 THE SZUGIE COMPANY, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 906

690681 7316042 TAC LICENSE CORP. 4/29/2021 159 907

690681 7316043 TAC LICENSE CORP. 4/29/2021 159 908

691726 7316044 THE TALENT MANAGEMENT TEAM LLC 4/29/2021 159 909

691726 7316045 THE TALENT MANAGEMENT TEAM LLC 4/29/2021 159 910

658007 7316046 TALIENT CORPORATIOM 4/29/2021 159 911

658007 7316047 TALIENT CORPORATIOM 4/29/2021 159 912

610110 7316048 TALKING PICTURES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 913

610110 7316049 TALKING PICTURES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 914

692180 7316050 TALKNOW, INC. 4/29/2021 159 915

692180 7316051 TALKNOW, INC. 4/29/2021 159 916

692046 7316052 TARGET SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 917



692046 7316053 TARGET SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 918

657264 7316054 TAX CENTER PLUS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 919

657264 7316055 TAX CENTER PLUS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 920

696529 7316056 TAXPREP LLC 4/29/2021 159 921

696529 7316057 TAXPREP LLC 4/29/2021 159 922

699041 7316058 TD3D GAME PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 923

699041 7316059 TD3D GAME PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 924

524955 7316060 TEACHERS TOGETHER, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 925

524955 7316061 TEACHERS TOGETHER, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 926

700029 7316062 TEAMFUEL, INC. 4/29/2021 159 927

700029 7316063 TEAMFUEL, INC. 4/29/2021 159 928

690627 7316064 TEC AIR SYSTEMS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 929

690627 7316065 TEC AIR SYSTEMS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 930

687875 7316066 TECHFORCE INC. 4/29/2021 159 931

687875 7316067 TECHFORCE INC. 4/29/2021 159 932

693499 7316068 TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND CONSULTATION INC. 4/29/2021 159 933

693499 7316069 TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND CONSULTATION INC. 4/29/2021 159 934

658848 7316070 TECHNOLOGY PROCESS MANAGEMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 935

658848 7316071 TECHNOLOGY PROCESS MANAGEMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 936

695923 7316072 TECK-NUTZZ, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 937

695923 7316073 TECK-NUTZZ, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 938

633350 7316074 TEENS FOR LIFE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 939

633350 7316075 TEENS FOR LIFE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 940

505728 7316076 TELECARRIER SERVICES INC. 4/29/2021 159 941

505728 7316077 TELECARRIER SERVICES INC. 4/29/2021 159 942

692041 7316078 TELECOM RECOVERY SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 943

692041 7316079 TELECOM RECOVERY SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 944

16216 7316080 TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS O.N.E., INC. 4/29/2021 159 945

16216 7316081 TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS O.N.E., INC. 4/29/2021 159 946

602599 7316082 TELEWORX CONSULTING, INC. 4/29/2021 159 947

602599 7316083 TELEWORX CONSULTING, INC. 4/29/2021 159 948

663373 7316084 TELSTAR INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 159 949

663373 7316085 TELSTAR INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 159 950

573280 7316086 TEMPLAR REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 951

573280 7316087 TEMPLAR REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 952

695791 7316088 TEN HOEVE BROS. CORP. 4/29/2021 159 953

695791 7316089 TEN HOEVE BROS. CORP. 4/29/2021 159 954

694751 7316090 TERRA DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 955

694751 7316091 TERRA DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 956

663075 7316092 TERRAMODA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 957

663075 7316093 TERRAMODA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 958

628645 7316094 TERRA PULCHRA LLC 4/29/2021 159 959



628645 7316095 TERRA PULCHRA LLC 4/29/2021 159 960

629088 7316096 TERREL H. BELL SCHOOL REFORM NETWORK, INC. - CONNECTICUT 4/29/2021 159 961

629088 7316097 TERREL H. BELL SCHOOL REFORM NETWORK, INC. - CONNECTICUT 4/29/2021 159 962

687802 7316098 TERRYVILLE/PLYMOUTH COMMUNITY NEWS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 963

687802 7316099 TERRYVILLE/PLYMOUTH COMMUNITY NEWS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 964

661662 7316100 THEATRE ARTS PATRON SOCIETY, INC. 4/29/2021 159 965

661662 7316101 THEATRE ARTS PATRON SOCIETY, INC. 4/29/2021 159 966

690612 7316102 THEATRE PARTNERS LLC 4/29/2021 159 967

690612 7316103 THEATRE PARTNERS LLC 4/29/2021 159 968

189996 7316104 THERAPEUTIC TOYS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 969

189996 7316105 THERAPEUTIC TOYS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 970

573371 7316106 THERAPY RESOURCES OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 971

573371 7316107 THERAPY RESOURCES OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 972

281369 7316108 THERMAL RESEARCH, INC. 4/29/2021 159 973

281369 7316109 THERMAL RESEARCH, INC. 4/29/2021 159 974

607147 7316110 THINK BOOKS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 975

607147 7316111 THINK BOOKS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 976

661320 7316112 THINK KITCHEN CONNECTICUT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 977

661320 7316113 THINK KITCHEN CONNECTICUT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 978

188477 7316114 THISTLE DOWNS ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 979

188477 7316115 THISTLE DOWNS ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 980

577154 7316116 THOMAS T. TABACHNICK, D.D.S., L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 981

577154 7316117 THOMAS T. TABACHNICK, D.D.S., L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 982

700336 7316118 THREAD CITY TIDES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 983

700336 7316119 THREAD CITY TIDES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 984

666054 7316120 T.H. TECH, INC. 4/29/2021 159 985

666054 7316121 T.H. TECH, INC. 4/29/2021 159 986

689178 7316122 THURO ENTERPRISE LLC 4/29/2021 159 987

689178 7316123 THURO ENTERPRISE LLC 4/29/2021 159 988

690692 7316124 THY WORD MINISTRIES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 989

690692 7316125 THY WORD MINISTRIES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 990

694969 7316126 TIA MARIA'S NIGHT CLUB, LLC 4/29/2021 159 991

694969 7316127 TIA MARIA'S NIGHT CLUB, LLC 4/29/2021 159 992

691013 7316128 TIFT BUILDING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 993

691013 7316129 TIFT BUILDING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 994

667965 7316130 TIGERQUOTE.COM MANAGING GENERAL AGENCY, INC. 4/29/2021 159 995

667965 7316131 TIGERQUOTE.COM MANAGING GENERAL AGENCY, INC. 4/29/2021 159 996

663999 7316132 TIM CLARK, LLC 4/29/2021 159 997

663999 7316133 TIM CLARK, LLC 4/29/2021 159 998

569015 7316134 TIM-EL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 159 999

569015 7316135 TIM-EL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1000

690411 7316136 TIMES SQUARE 1975, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1001



690411 7316137 TIMES SQUARE 1975, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1002

691995 7316138 TIM YAKAITIS PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 4/29/2021 159 1003

691995 7316139 TIM YAKAITIS PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 4/29/2021 159 1004

700447 7316140 TIREWORX LLC 4/29/2021 159 1005

700447 7316141 TIREWORX LLC 4/29/2021 159 1006

633311 7316142 TKB NATURAL PRODUCTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1007

633311 7316143 TKB NATURAL PRODUCTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1008

689645 7316144 TLC SPEED & CUSTOM SHOP, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1009

689645 7316145 TLC SPEED & CUSTOM SHOP, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1010

575319 7316146 TMCG, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1011

575319 7316147 TMCG, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1012

240990 7316148 T. MITCHELL BUILDER, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1013

240990 7316149 T. MITCHELL BUILDER, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1014

696324 7316150 TNE TEXTILE PRODUCTS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1015

696324 7316151 TNE TEXTILE PRODUCTS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1016

172723 7316152 TNT ELECTRIC INC. 4/29/2021 159 1017

172723 7316153 TNT ELECTRIC INC. 4/29/2021 159 1018

689173 7316154 TNV FENCE LLC 4/29/2021 159 1019

689173 7316155 TNV FENCE LLC 4/29/2021 159 1020

606717 7316156 TOM & BOB AT 103 BROAD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1021

606717 7316157 TOM & BOB AT 103 BROAD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1022

542797 7316158 TOM'S TRACKSIDE RACING & COLLECTIBLES, L.L.C , 4/29/2021 159 1023

542797 7316159 TOM'S TRACKSIDE RACING & COLLECTIBLES, L.L.C , 4/29/2021 159 1024

697347 7316160 TOP NOTCH HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1025

697347 7316161 TOP NOTCH HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1026

660376 7316162 TOP PIZZERIA II CORP 4/29/2021 159 1027

660376 7316163 TOP PIZZERIA II CORP 4/29/2021 159 1028

689286 7316164 TORCUP OF NEW ENGLAND, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1029

689286 7316165 TORCUP OF NEW ENGLAND, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1030

661021 7316166 TORO ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1031

661021 7316167 TORO ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1032

668466 7316168 TORPEY'S CONVENIENCE STORE LLC 4/29/2021 159 1033

668466 7316169 TORPEY'S CONVENIENCE STORE LLC 4/29/2021 159 1034

661890 7316170 TORRENCE, D.D.O.L., LLC 4/29/2021 159 1035

661890 7316171 TORRENCE, D.D.O.L., LLC 4/29/2021 159 1036

668890 7316172 TORRINGTON PHYSICIANS' ALLIANCE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1037

668890 7316173 TORRINGTON PHYSICIANS' ALLIANCE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1038

690405 7316174 TOTAL RESTORATIONS AND HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1039

690405 7316175 TOTAL RESTORATIONS AND HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1040

686908 7316176 TOTAL SOLUTIONS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1041

686908 7316177 TOTAL SOLUTIONS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1042

696973 7316178 TOUCH OF GLASS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1043



696973 7316179 TOUCH OF GLASS, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1044

636417 7316180 TOWN CENTER OF EAST HARTFORD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1045

636417 7316181 TOWN CENTER OF EAST HARTFORD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1046

694436 7316182 TOWN & COUNTRY GRAPHICS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1047

694436 7316183 TOWN & COUNTRY GRAPHICS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1048

658602 7316184 TOWNE & COUNTRY REALTY LLC 4/29/2021 159 1049

658602 7316185 TOWNE & COUNTRY REALTY LLC 4/29/2021 159 1050

601568 7316186 THE TOWNSEND GROUP INTERNATIONAL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1051

601568 7316187 THE TOWNSEND GROUP INTERNATIONAL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1052

667591 7316188 TOWNSEND NORWALK, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1053

667591 7316189 TOWNSEND NORWALK, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1054

633112 7316190 TOYMAX INC. 4/29/2021 159 1055

633112 7316191 TOYMAX INC. 4/29/2021 159 1056

687904 7316192 TOZ, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1057

687904 7316193 TOZ, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1058

689141 7316194 TPM COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1059

689141 7316195 TPM COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1060

698696 7316196 TRADE IN SPORTS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1061

698696 7316197 TRADE IN SPORTS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1062

690483 7316198 CO CO TRADERS (USA) INC. 4/29/2021 159 1063

690483 7316199 CO CO TRADERS (USA) INC. 4/29/2021 159 1064

508035 7316200 TRAILEASE CORP. 4/29/2021 159 1065

508035 7316201 TRAILEASE CORP. 4/29/2021 159 1066

544070 7316202 TRAILERWORKS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1067

544070 7316203 TRAILERWORKS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1068

576152 7316204 TRANQUILITY HOMES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1069

576152 7316205 TRANQUILITY HOMES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1070

6592 7316206 TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE FINANCE CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1071

6592 7316207 TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE FINANCE CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1072

628952 7316208 TRANSCANADA ENERGY MARKETING USA, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1073

628952 7316209 TRANSCANADA ENERGY MARKETING USA, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1074

689151 7316210 TRANSLATORS AMERICA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1075

689151 7316211 TRANSLATORS AMERICA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1076

627258 7316212 TRANSNET CONNECT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1077

627258 7316213 TRANSNET CONNECT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1078

668225 7316214 TRANSPORTATION DATA, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1079

668225 7316215 TRANSPORTATION DATA, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1080

628607 7316216 TRAVEL NECESSITIES LLC 4/29/2021 159 1081

628607 7316217 TRAVEL NECESSITIES LLC 4/29/2021 159 1082

569786 7316218 TREDD MORTGAGE COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 1083

569786 7316219 TREDD MORTGAGE COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 1084

697228 7316220 TRESCO PRODUCTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1085



697228 7316221 TRESCO PRODUCTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1086

575962 7316222 TRIBURY FARMS MEATS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1087

575962 7316223 TRIBURY FARMS MEATS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1088

146690 7316224 TRI-COUNTY PROPANE INC. 4/29/2021 159 1089

146690 7316225 TRI-COUNTY PROPANE INC. 4/29/2021 159 1090

666471 7316226 TRI-HARDER, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1091

666471 7316227 TRI-HARDER, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1092

603010 7316228 TRI STAR ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1093

603010 7316229 TRI STAR ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1094

633913 7316230 TRISTAR USA, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1095

633913 7316231 TRISTAR USA, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1096

667532 7316232 TRI-STATE ALPINE RACING ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1097

667532 7316233 TRI-STATE ALPINE RACING ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1098

693735 7316234 TRI-STATE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1099

693735 7316235 TRI-STATE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1100

663814 7316236 TRUE NORTH CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1101

663814 7316237 TRUE NORTH CONSULTING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1102

659930 7316238 TRUFFLES, TOO, LLC. 4/29/2021 159 1103

659930 7316239 TRUFFLES, TOO, LLC. 4/29/2021 159 1104

636357 7316240 TRUMBULL HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1105

636357 7316241 TRUMBULL HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1106

192655 7316242 TSC LIQUIDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1107

192655 7316243 TSC LIQUIDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1108

505189 7316244 T.S.L LAND CORP. 4/29/2021 159 1109

505189 7316245 T.S.L LAND CORP. 4/29/2021 159 1110

688614 7316246 TUI CONSULTING, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1111

688614 7316247 TUI CONSULTING, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1112

174188 7316248 TUNXIS SOCIAL CLUB, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1113

174188 7316249 TUNXIS SOCIAL CLUB, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1114

689654 7316250 TURKISH-AMERICAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC. 4/29/2021 159 1115

689654 7316251 TURKISH-AMERICAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC. 4/29/2021 159 1116

576226 7316252 TURNING POINT COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1117

576226 7316253 TURNING POINT COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1118

662724 7316254 TURNKEY OATS CONSTRUCTION L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1119

662724 7316255 TURNKEY OATS CONSTRUCTION L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1120

666580 7316256 TWAIN, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1121

666580 7316257 TWAIN, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1122

696025 7316258 TWENTY TWENTY REALTY SVCS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1123

696025 7316259 TWENTY TWENTY REALTY SVCS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1124

550778 7316260 TWILIGHT COMPUTER SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1125

550778 7316261 TWILIGHT COMPUTER SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1126

664936 7316262 TWIN BROOKS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1127



664936 7316263 TWIN BROOKS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1128

629987 7316264 TWIN OAKS LANDSCAPE & LAWN SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1129

629987 7316265 TWIN OAKS LANDSCAPE & LAWN SERVICE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1130

692406 7316266 TWO WAY WIRELESS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1131

692406 7316267 TWO WAY WIRELESS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1132

688908 7316268 TWR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 4/29/2021 159 1133

688908 7316269 TWR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 4/29/2021 159 1134

265785 7316270 THE TYREE ORGANIZATION, LTD. 4/29/2021 159 1135

265785 7316271 THE TYREE ORGANIZATION, LTD. 4/29/2021 159 1136

690442 7316272 UCNETWORKS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1137

690442 7316273 UCNETWORKS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1138

658497 7316274 UH, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1139

658497 7316275 UH, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1140

690843 7316276 UJAMAA INVESTMENT GROUP L.L.C 4/29/2021 159 1141

690843 7316277 UJAMAA INVESTMENT GROUP L.L.C 4/29/2021 159 1142

690826 7316278 ULTIMATE DRYCLEANERS & LAUNDROMAT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1143

690826 7316279 ULTIMATE DRYCLEANERS & LAUNDROMAT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1144

572097 7316280 ULTRA ELECTRIC LLC 4/29/2021 159 1145

572097 7316281 ULTRA ELECTRIC LLC 4/29/2021 159 1146

694552 7316282 ULYSSES HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1147

694552 7316283 ULYSSES HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1148

694064 7316284 UNGAR FAMILY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1149

694064 7316285 UNGAR FAMILY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1150

565288 7316286 UNION STREET DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1151

565288 7316287 UNION STREET DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1152

661765 7316288 UNITED CHARITIES OF NEW ENGLAND, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1153

661765 7316289 UNITED CHARITIES OF NEW ENGLAND, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1154

627120 7316290 UNITED EARTH FUND CORP. 4/29/2021 159 1155

627120 7316291 UNITED EARTH FUND CORP. 4/29/2021 159 1156

35826 7316292 UNITED STATES ACADEMY OF OLYMPIC GYMNASTICS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1157

35826 7316293 UNITED STATES ACADEMY OF OLYMPIC GYMNASTICS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1158

629617 7316294 UNITED STUDIOS OF SELF DEFENSE OF FAIRFIELD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1159

629617 7316295 UNITED STUDIOS OF SELF DEFENSE OF FAIRFIELD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1160

694698 7316296 UNIVERSAL HEALTHCARE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1161

694698 7316297 UNIVERSAL HEALTHCARE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1162

689613 7316298 UNIVERSAL MOVERS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1163

689613 7316299 UNIVERSAL MOVERS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1164

545304 7316300 UNLIMITED FIBER OPTIC, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1165

545304 7316301 UNLIMITED FIBER OPTIC, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1166

697096 7316302 UP-TOWN MINI PLAZA, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1167

697096 7316303 UP-TOWN MINI PLAZA, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1168

695513 7316304 US AMERICANSTONE CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 159 1169



695513 7316305 US AMERICANSTONE CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/29/2021 159 1170

695814 7316306 U.S. AQUACULTURE NEW BRITAIN LLC 4/29/2021 159 1171

695814 7316307 U.S. AQUACULTURE NEW BRITAIN LLC 4/29/2021 159 1172

293854 7316308 USA REMEDIATION SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1173

293854 7316309 USA REMEDIATION SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1174

666160 7316310 U.S. SUBMARINE VETERANS' CHARITABLE FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1175

666160 7316311 U.S. SUBMARINE VETERANS' CHARITABLE FOUNDATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1176

637634 7316312 THE VALENTINA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1177

637634 7316313 THE VALENTINA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1178

689928 7316314 VALLEY WIRELESS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1179

689928 7316315 VALLEY WIRELESS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1180

277775 7316316 VALUE INVESTING PARTNERS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1181

277775 7316317 VALUE INVESTING PARTNERS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1182

697694 7316318 V AMERICAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 159 1183

697694 7316319 V AMERICAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 4/29/2021 159 1184

666578 7316320 VANGUARD EMPLOYMENT SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1185

666578 7316321 VANGUARD EMPLOYMENT SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1186

47884 7316322 VAN'S INC. 4/29/2021 159 1187

47884 7316323 VAN'S INC. 4/29/2021 159 1188

667940 7316324 VANTAGE INVESTMENTS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1189

667940 7316325 VANTAGE INVESTMENTS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1190

692440 7316326 VARIABLE VENTURES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1191

692440 7316327 VARIABLE VENTURES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1192

634049 7316328 VDHS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1193

634049 7316329 VDHS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1194

663908 7316330 VECTIS CONSULTING LLC 4/29/2021 159 1195

663908 7316331 VECTIS CONSULTING LLC 4/29/2021 159 1196

663829 7316332 VECTOR CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1197

663829 7316333 VECTOR CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1198

659612 7316334 VENEZIA LIDO, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1199

659612 7316335 VENEZIA LIDO, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1200

692049 7316336 VENICE BAKERY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1201

692049 7316337 VENICE BAKERY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1202

689964 7316338 VERGINA MARBLE & GRANITE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1203

689964 7316339 VERGINA MARBLE & GRANITE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1204

690186 7316340 VICARAGE SCHOOL OF MONTESSORI, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1205

690186 7316341 VICARAGE SCHOOL OF MONTESSORI, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1206

690607 7316342 VICTORIA'S GARDEN - A DAY SPA LLC 4/29/2021 159 1207

690607 7316343 VICTORIA'S GARDEN - A DAY SPA LLC 4/29/2021 159 1208

694317 7316344 VICTORIA'S TOY CHEST, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1209

694317 7316345 VICTORIA'S TOY CHEST, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1210

658383 7316346 VICTORY AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1211



658383 7316347 VICTORY AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1212

636813 7316348 VIENS & ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1213

636813 7316349 VIENS & ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1214

699628 7316350 VIKING PLATINUM LLC 4/29/2021 159 1215

699628 7316351 VIKING PLATINUM LLC 4/29/2021 159 1216

606937 7316352 VILLAGE PARTNERS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1217

606937 7316353 VILLAGE PARTNERS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1218

601204 7316354 VILLO VERDE'S MARKET LLC 4/29/2021 159 1219

601204 7316355 VILLO VERDE'S MARKET LLC 4/29/2021 159 1220

48242 7316356 VINCO MARINE MANAGEMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1221

48242 7316357 VINCO MARINE MANAGEMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1222

660889 7316358 VIP DEVELOPMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1223

660889 7316359 VIP DEVELOPMENT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1224

693573 7316360 VIRTUAL IMAGING CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1225

693573 7316361 VIRTUAL IMAGING CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1226

690602 7316362 VIRTUAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC. 4/29/2021 159 1227

690602 7316363 VIRTUAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC. 4/29/2021 159 1228

547956 7316364 VISIONS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1229

547956 7316365 VISIONS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1230

606706 7316366 VISIONSOFT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1231

606706 7316367 VISIONSOFT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1232

693587 7316368 VISION 9, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1233

693587 7316369 VISION 9, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1234

659246 7316370 VISITING APPRAISER ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1235

659246 7316371 VISITING APPRAISER ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1236

659740 7316372 VISIX GAMING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1237

659740 7316373 VISIX GAMING, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1238

694403 7316374 VITAL SOURCE NUTRITION, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1239

694403 7316375 VITAL SOURCE NUTRITION, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1240

698789 7316376 VIZTA 3D, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1241

698789 7316377 VIZTA 3D, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1242

700214 7316378 V & J ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1243

700214 7316379 V & J ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1244

700482 7316380 V.M. CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1245

700482 7316381 V.M. CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1246

689699 7316382 VOLAERIS ENGINEERING, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1247

689699 7316383 VOLAERIS ENGINEERING, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1248

571905 7316384 VON BOEHM INC 4/29/2021 159 1249

571905 7316385 VON BOEHM INC 4/29/2021 159 1250

662012 7316386 VO NGO, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1251

662012 7316387 VO NGO, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1252

688972 7316388 VOTA] INC. 4/29/2021 159 1253



688972 7316389 VOTA] INC. 4/29/2021 159 1254

694489 7316390 VPL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1255

694489 7316391 VPL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1256

695150 7316392 VUX TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1257

695150 7316393 VUX TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1258

700448 7316394 WAGONRIDGE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1259

700448 7316395 WAGONRIDGE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1260

693058 7316396 WAILEA PROPERTIES CORP. 4/29/2021 159 1261

693058 7316397 WAILEA PROPERTIES CORP. 4/29/2021 159 1262

631488 7316398 THE WALNUT-ORANGE-WALSH NEIGHBORHOOD REVITALIZATION ZONE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1263

631488 7316399 THE WALNUT-ORANGE-WALSH NEIGHBORHOOD REVITALIZATION ZONE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1264

690738 7316400 WATERBURY OPEN SPACE HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1265

690738 7316401 WATERBURY OPEN SPACE HOLDINGS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1266

302278 7316402 WATERBURY SPORTSMAN'S CLUB, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1267

302278 7316403 WATERBURY SPORTSMAN'S CLUB, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1268

688429 7316404 WATERMAN HURST, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1269

688429 7316405 WATERMAN HURST, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1270

688636 7316406 WATER MINDER (USA), LLC 4/29/2021 159 1271

688636 7316407 WATER MINDER (USA), LLC 4/29/2021 159 1272

660091 7316408 WATERTOWN HISTORIC PRESERVATION SOCIETY, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1273

660091 7316409 WATERTOWN HISTORIC PRESERVATION SOCIETY, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1274

61171 7316410 WATERTOWN-OAKVILLE VETERAN'S COUNCIL, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1275

61171 7316411 WATERTOWN-OAKVILLE VETERAN'S COUNCIL, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1276

264360 7316412 WATERVIEW YOGURT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1277

264360 7316413 WATERVIEW YOGURT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1278

300737 7316414 WAVE TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1279

300737 7316415 WAVE TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1280

697782 7316416 WCW INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1281

697782 7316417 WCW INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1282

669472 7316418 WD ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1283

669472 7316419 WD ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1284

688025 7316420 WEATHERED CONDITIONS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1285

688025 7316421 WEATHERED CONDITIONS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1286

696037 7316422 WEATHERVANE INVESTMENTS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1287

696037 7316423 WEATHERVANE INVESTMENTS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1288

697723 7316424 WEBFORLAWYERS.COM, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1289

697723 7316425 WEBFORLAWYERS.COM, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1290

629287 7316426 WEBNET COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1291

629287 7316427 WEBNET COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1292

665024 7316428 WEBUYWESELL INC. 4/29/2021 159 1293

665024 7316429 WEBUYWESELL INC. 4/29/2021 159 1294

659892 7316430 WEHATECANCER.COM INC. 4/29/2021 159 1295



659892 7316431 WEHATECANCER.COM INC. 4/29/2021 159 1296

700405 7316432 WEIN RESTAURANT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1297

700405 7316433 WEIN RESTAURANT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1298

691180 7316434 WEISS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1299

691180 7316435 WEISS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1300

625931 7316436 WELLS FARGO FLEET SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1301

625931 7316437 WELLS FARGO FLEET SERVICES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1302

543105 7316438 THE WELLS GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1303

543105 7316439 THE WELLS GROUP, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1304

637640 7316440 WE MAKE HOUSECALLS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1305

637640 7316441 WE MAKE HOUSECALLS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1306

49167 7316442 WES OLDSMOBILE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1307

49167 7316443 WES OLDSMOBILE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1308

631036 7316444 WESTAR FINANCIAL SERVICES INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 159 1309

631036 7316445 WESTAR FINANCIAL SERVICES INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 159 1310

697067 7316446 WESTERN CT ACADEMY OF MARTIAL ARTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1311

697067 7316447 WESTERN CT ACADEMY OF MARTIAL ARTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1312

691375 7316448 WEST HILL CARE CENTER, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1313

691375 7316449 WEST HILL CARE CENTER, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1314

49419 7316450 WESTON WOODS STUDIOS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1315

49419 7316451 WESTON WOODS STUDIOS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1316

302315 7316452 WEST PARK PLACE CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1317

302315 7316453 WEST PARK PLACE CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1318

550808 7316454 WESTPORT COMMERCIAL REALTY, LTD. 4/29/2021 159 1319

550808 7316455 WESTPORT COMMERCIAL REALTY, LTD. 4/29/2021 159 1320

668949 7316456 WESTPORT PARTNERS, LTD. 4/29/2021 159 1321

668949 7316457 WESTPORT PARTNERS, LTD. 4/29/2021 159 1322

278509 7316458 WEST ROCK MARKET, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1323

278509 7316459 WEST ROCK MARKET, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1324

693203 7316460 WESTWAY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1325

693203 7316461 WESTWAY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1326

691024 7316462 WET FLOOR ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1327

691024 7316463 WET FLOOR ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1328

690259 7316464 WETHERSFIELD BICYCLE SHOP, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1329

690259 7316465 WETHERSFIELD BICYCLE SHOP, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1330

688301 7316466 WGI EQUITY OWNERS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1331

688301 7316467 WGI EQUITY OWNERS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1332

688235 7316468 W & G REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1333

688235 7316469 W & G REALTY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1334

698809 7316470 THE WHEELMAN, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1335

698809 7316471 THE WHEELMAN, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1336

693655 7316472 WHITCOMB CAPITAL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1337



693655 7316473 WHITCOMB CAPITAL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1338

690526 7316474 WHITE'S SUMMER SHACK LLC 4/29/2021 159 1339

690526 7316475 WHITE'S SUMMER SHACK LLC 4/29/2021 159 1340

546754 7316476 WHITMORE ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1341

546754 7316477 WHITMORE ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1342

240190 7316478 WHITNEY RIDGE CIVIC ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1343

240190 7316479 WHITNEY RIDGE CIVIC ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1344

573756 7316480 WHOLESALE TIRE COMPANY INC. 4/29/2021 159 1345

573756 7316481 WHOLESALE TIRE COMPANY INC. 4/29/2021 159 1346

700351 7316482 WILLIAM P. CHABOT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1347

700351 7316483 WILLIAM P. CHABOT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1348

689667 7316484 WILLIAM'S GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC 4/29/2021 159 1349

689667 7316485 WILLIAM'S GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC 4/29/2021 159 1350

689723 7316486 WILLIE DAILEY JR. LLC 4/29/2021 159 1351

689723 7316487 WILLIE DAILEY JR. LLC 4/29/2021 159 1352

687832 7316488 THE WILMOT CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1353

687832 7316489 THE WILMOT CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1354

700066 7316490 WILSON AND ELLIOTT ENTERPRISE LLC 4/29/2021 159 1355

700066 7316491 WILSON AND ELLIOTT ENTERPRISE LLC 4/29/2021 159 1356

658515 7316492 WINCHESTER POND ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1357

658515 7316493 WINCHESTER POND ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1358

147017 7316494 WINDSOR POLICE MUTUAL BENEFIT ASSOCIATION, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 159 1359

147017 7316495 WINDSOR POLICE MUTUAL BENEFIT ASSOCIATION, INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 159 1360

634577 7316496 WINDWARD INVESTMENT ADVISORS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1361

634577 7316497 WINDWARD INVESTMENT ADVISORS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1362

688682 7316498 WIRELESS NETWORK LLC 4/29/2021 159 1363

688682 7316499 WIRELESS NETWORK LLC 4/29/2021 159 1364

696570 7316500 WIRELESS OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1365

696570 7316501 WIRELESS OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1366

693069 7316502 WIREMAN INDUSTRIES LLC 4/29/2021 159 1367

693069 7316503 WIREMAN INDUSTRIES LLC 4/29/2021 159 1368

690223 7316504 WISDOM TECHNICAL SERVICES CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1369

690223 7316505 WISDOM TECHNICAL SERVICES CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1370

686289 7316506 WISHING WELL GIFTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1371

686289 7316507 WISHING WELL GIFTS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1372

525862 7316508 WOLCOTT GIRLS LITTLE LEAGUE SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1373

525862 7316509 WOLCOTT GIRLS LITTLE LEAGUE SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1374

61590 7316510 WOLCOTT MIDGET FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION INC., THE 4/29/2021 159 1375

61590 7316511 WOLCOTT MIDGET FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION INC., THE 4/29/2021 159 1376

98943 7316512 WOLCOTT PRIVATE NURSING HOME, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1377

98943 7316513 WOLCOTT PRIVATE NURSING HOME, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1378

690750 7316514 WOLVES PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1379



690750 7316515 WOLVES PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1380

658368 7316516 WOODARD PEST CONTROL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1381

658368 7316517 WOODARD PEST CONTROL, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1382

546227 7316518 WOODBRIDGE FUNDING INC. 4/29/2021 159 1383

546227 7316519 WOODBRIDGE FUNDING INC. 4/29/2021 159 1384

691118 7316520 WOODLAND ENTERPRISE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1385

691118 7316521 WOODLAND ENTERPRISE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1386

668085 7316522 WOODLAWN GRILL HOUSE LLC 4/29/2021 159 1387

668085 7316523 WOODLAWN GRILL HOUSE LLC 4/29/2021 159 1388

700511 7316524 WOODWORKERS RESOURCE "LLC" 4/29/2021 159 1389

700511 7316525 WOODWORKERS RESOURCE "LLC" 4/29/2021 159 1390

71801 7316526 WORCESTER PRODUCTS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1391

71801 7316527 WORCESTER PRODUCTS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1392

301358 7316528 WORKFORCE READINESS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1393

301358 7316529 WORKFORCE READINESS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1394

669773 7316530 WORLD CLASS SOCCER PREMIER CLUB, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1395

669773 7316531 WORLD CLASS SOCCER PREMIER CLUB, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1396

691951 7316532 WORLD CLASS - WEDDINGS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1397

691951 7316533 WORLD CLASS - WEDDINGS LLC 4/29/2021 159 1398

699709 7316534 WORLDCYBER CAFE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1399

699709 7316535 WORLDCYBER CAFE, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1400

694114 7316536 WORLD FINANCIAL MORTGAGE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1401

694114 7316537 WORLD FINANCIAL MORTGAGE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1402

633282 7316538 WORLD HARVEST OUTREACH, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1403

633282 7316539 WORLD HARVEST OUTREACH, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1404

700478 7316540 WORLD IMPORTS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1405

700478 7316541 WORLD IMPORTS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1406

696196 7316542 WORLDWIDE WRITERS ASSOCIATION, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1407

696196 7316543 WORLDWIDE WRITERS ASSOCIATION, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1408

524385 7316544 W & R BUSINESS AFFILIATES LLC 4/29/2021 159 1409

524385 7316545 W & R BUSINESS AFFILIATES LLC 4/29/2021 159 1410

688080 7316546 W ROCK, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1411

688080 7316547 W ROCK, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1412

2801 7316548 XAOP, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1413

2801 7316549 XAOP, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1414

699828 7316550 X-PARK, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1415

699828 7316551 X-PARK, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1416

687708 7316552 XTHINK], LLC 4/29/2021 159 1417

687708 7316553 XTHINK], LLC 4/29/2021 159 1418

663617 7316554 X-TREME HOBBIES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1419

663617 7316555 X-TREME HOBBIES, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1420

692094 7316556 XXYYZZ, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1421



692094 7316557 XXYYZZ, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1422

695745 7316558 X-31, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1423

695745 7316559 X-31, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1424

689588 7316560 YAALI FASHION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1425

689588 7316561 YAALI FASHION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1426

689343 7316562 YALESVILLE PIZZERIA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1427

689343 7316563 YALESVILLE PIZZERIA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1428

629521 7316564 THE YANKEE BREWING CO., L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1429

629521 7316565 THE YANKEE BREWING CO., L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1430

700445 7316566 YANKEE WINE & SPIRIT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1431

700445 7316567 YANKEE WINE & SPIRIT, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1432

697876 7316568 YANKEE WINE AND SPIRITS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1433

697876 7316569 YANKEE WINE AND SPIRITS, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1434

626999 7316570 Y.B.I.M.B. LLC 4/29/2021 159 1435

626999 7316571 Y.B.I.M.B. LLC 4/29/2021 159 1436

634228 7316572 YESMAIL, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1437

634228 7316573 YESMAIL, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1438

696428 7316574 YIN YAN INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 159 1439

696428 7316575 YIN YAN INCORPORATED 4/29/2021 159 1440

695544 7316576 YKK ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1441

695544 7316577 YKK ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1442

689115 7316578 Y? LEATHER, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1443

689115 7316579 Y? LEATHER, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1444

689349 7316580 YONKERS AVENUE REALTY CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1445

689349 7316581 YONKERS AVENUE REALTY CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1446

50729 7316582 YORK RESEARCH CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1447

50729 7316583 YORK RESEARCH CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1448

697518 7316584 YORK - SACHEM LANE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1449

697518 7316585 YORK - SACHEM LANE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1450

668377 7316586 YOU DIRTY DOG OF DURHAM, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1451

668377 7316587 YOU DIRTY DOG OF DURHAM, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1452

697775 7316588 YSC, INC 4/29/2021 159 1453

697775 7316589 YSC, INC 4/29/2021 159 1454

690281 7316590 ZEUS ELECTROGUARD SYSTEMS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1455

690281 7316591 ZEUS ELECTROGUARD SYSTEMS L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1456

253429 7316592 Z-FLORZ, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1457

253429 7316593 Z-FLORZ, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1458

667493 7316594 ZION PALMER COMPANY, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1459

667493 7316595 ZION PALMER COMPANY, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1460

688149 7316596 ZONY PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1461

688149 7316597 ZONY PROPERTIES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1462

696817 7316598 1ST CHOICE FINANCIAL SERVICES, LTD. 4/29/2021 159 1463



696817 7316599 1ST CHOICE FINANCIAL SERVICES, LTD. 4/29/2021 159 1464

699536 7316600 101 WOODWARD AVENUE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1465

699536 7316601 101 WOODWARD AVENUE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1466

696834 7316602 1015 WHALLEY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1467

696834 7316603 1015 WHALLEY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1468

697909 7316604 1077 DARIEN, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1469

697909 7316605 1077 DARIEN, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1470

695379 7316606 112 TROUTBROOK LLC 4/29/2021 159 1471

695379 7316607 112 TROUTBROOK LLC 4/29/2021 159 1472

691396 7316608 119 EAST PUTNAM AVENUE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1473

691396 7316609 119 EAST PUTNAM AVENUE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1474

699534 7316610 119 SOUTH MAIN STREET, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1475

699534 7316611 119 SOUTH MAIN STREET, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1476

697900 7316612 121 LEASING LLC 4/29/2021 159 1477

697900 7316613 121 LEASING LLC 4/29/2021 159 1478

546849 7316614 14 CASCADE ROAD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1479

546849 7316615 14 CASCADE ROAD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1480

691511 7316616 14 HAMDEN PARK DRIVE, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1481

691511 7316617 14 HAMDEN PARK DRIVE, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1482

693785 7316618 14 VEGA ST. LLC 4/29/2021 159 1483

693785 7316619 14 VEGA ST. LLC 4/29/2021 159 1484

699447 7316620 146 HAWTHORNE ST., LLC 4/29/2021 159 1485

699447 7316621 146 HAWTHORNE ST., LLC 4/29/2021 159 1486

636386 7316622 16 LIBERTY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1487

636386 7316623 16 LIBERTY, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1488

697257 7316624 162 GROVE STREET PIZZA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1489

697257 7316625 162 GROVE STREET PIZZA, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1490

690954 7316626 180 RIVERSIDE ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1491

690954 7316627 180 RIVERSIDE ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1492

691651 7316628 1-800-WARRANTY CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1493

691651 7316629 1-800-WARRANTY CORPORATION 4/29/2021 159 1494

692751 7316630 1-800 WOODROT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1495

692751 7316631 1-800 WOODROT, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1496

689874 7316632 1807 MAIN STREET ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1497

689874 7316633 1807 MAIN STREET ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1498

691896 7316634 187 JOBS HILL ROAD LLC 4/29/2021 159 1499

691896 7316635 187 JOBS HILL ROAD LLC 4/29/2021 159 1500

689472 7316636 189 GREENWICH AVE. ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1501

689472 7316637 189 GREENWICH AVE. ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1502

689875 7316638 1910 MAIN STREET ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1503

689875 7316639 1910 MAIN STREET ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1504

689458 7316640 2 GREAT OAK HOME, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1505



689458 7316641 2 GREAT OAK HOME, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1506

698152 7316642 2ND TIME AROUND, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1507

698152 7316643 2ND TIME AROUND, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1508

698446 7316644 2 SISTERS CAFE', LLP 4/29/2021 159 1509

698446 7316645 2 SISTERS CAFE', LLP 4/29/2021 159 1510

666233 7316646 209 GREENE STREET, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1511

666233 7316647 209 GREENE STREET, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1512

689872 7316648 209 PLEASANT VALLEY ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1513

689872 7316649 209 PLEASANT VALLEY ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1514

668253 7316650 21 BROADWAY PIZZA REST. LLC 4/29/2021 159 1515

668253 7316651 21 BROADWAY PIZZA REST. LLC 4/29/2021 159 1516

695432 7316652 21ST CENTURY ROOFING LLC 4/29/2021 159 1517

695432 7316653 21ST CENTURY ROOFING LLC 4/29/2021 159 1518

209269 7316654 22 KNAPP STREET ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1519

209269 7316655 22 KNAPP STREET ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1520

699406 7316656 220 LLOYD STREET ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1521

699406 7316657 220 LLOYD STREET ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1522

669617 7316658 23 PSALMS 2000, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1523

669617 7316659 23 PSALMS 2000, INC. 4/29/2021 159 1524

663106 7316661 235 RENTAL FUNDS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1526

663106 7316662 235 RENTAL FUNDS, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1527

628121 7316663 246 ELM HILL DRIVE LLC 4/29/2021 159 1528

628121 7316664 246 ELM HILL DRIVE LLC 4/29/2021 159 1529

697399 7316665 256 FLANDERS ROAD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1530

697399 7316666 256 FLANDERS ROAD, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1531

699403 7316667 261 ORANGE STREET ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1532

699403 7316668 261 ORANGE STREET ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1533

667333 7316669 271 FRANKLIN AVENUE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1534

667333 7316670 271 FRANKLIN AVENUE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1535

660290 7316671 28 NORTH STREET, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1536

660290 7316672 28 NORTH STREET, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1537

627619 7316673 297 MARLBOROUGH ROAD, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1538

627619 7316674 297 MARLBOROUGH ROAD, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1539

696222 7316675 3 D CUSTOM REMODELING LLC 4/29/2021 159 1540

696222 7316676 3 D CUSTOM REMODELING LLC 4/29/2021 159 1541

543212 7316677 330 MAIN LLC 4/29/2021 159 1542

543212 7316678 330 MAIN LLC 4/29/2021 159 1543

698363 7316679 383 SHELTON AVENUE ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1544

698363 7316680 383 SHELTON AVENUE ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1545

695398 7316681 399 SLAKE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1546

695398 7316682 399 SLAKE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1547

690592 7316683 4 SEASONS LANDSCAPING LLC 4/29/2021 159 1548



690592 7316684 4 SEASONS LANDSCAPING LLC 4/29/2021 159 1549

628472 7316685 41 RODWELL LLC 4/29/2021 159 1550

628472 7316686 41 RODWELL LLC 4/29/2021 159 1551

690491 7316687 420 COMMERCE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1552

690491 7316688 420 COMMERCE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1553

635484 7316689 68 - 70 PERSHING STREET LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 1554

635484 7316690 68 - 70 PERSHING STREET LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/29/2021 159 1555

692769 7316691 694 WOODWARD AVENUE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1556

692769 7316692 694 WOODWARD AVENUE, LLC 4/29/2021 159 1557

638618 7316693 73 WEYBOSSETT, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1558

638618 7316694 73 WEYBOSSETT, L.L.C. 4/29/2021 159 1559


